
Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

****CLAIM NUMBER VOIDED BY AGENT**** Claim Number: 131

Claim Date:   /  /

Debtor: DEBTOR NOT FOUND

Comments: EXPUNGED

TOTAL Claimed:                $0.00

****CLAIM NUMBER VOIDED BY AGENT**** Claim Number: 132

Claim Date:   /  /

Debtor: DEBTOR NOT FOUND

Comments: EXPUNGED

TOTAL Claimed:                $0.00

3 MEBS PROPERTY COMPANY LLC DBA
STREETLEVEL INVESTMENTS
ATTN: NICHOLAS PITTARI
5950 BERKSHIRE LANE, SUITE 700
DALLAS, TX 75225

Claim Number: 211

Claim Date: 06/09/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $120,000.00

327 EAST 84TH ST., INC.
C/O HAIN CAPITAL HOLDINGS, LLC
301 ROUTE 17 NORTH, 7TH FLOOR
RUTHERFORD, NJ 07070

Claim Number: 1822

Claim Date: 07/10/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1695 (06/30/2022)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,682,939.58 Scheduled:          $345,814.07 UNLIQ Allowed:        $1,511,231.34

5-N INVESTMENTS, LLC
C/O WICK PHILLIPS GOULD & MARTIN LLP
ATTN: JASON M. RUDD
3131 MCKINNEY AVE., STE. 100
DALLAS, TX 75204

Claim Number: 1696

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: DOCKET: 1233 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $293,858.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

5-N INVESTMENTS, LLC
C/O WICK PHILLIPS GOULD & MARTIN LLP
ATTN: JASON M. RUDD
3131 MCKINNEY AVE., STE. 100
DALLAS, TX 75204

Claim Number: 1712

Claim Date: 07/03/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: POSSIBLE DUPLICATE OF 1696

DOCKET: 1234 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $293,858.00

A-LINE STAFFING SOLUTIONS, LLC
7529 AUBURN ROAD
UTICA, MI 48317

Claim Number: 35

Claim Date: 05/05/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1219 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $13,852.75 Allowed:           $13,852.75

A-S 117 SHOPS AT THE RESERVE, L.P.
8827 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY N, #200
HOUSTON, TX 77040

Claim Number: 1411

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 9 (08/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,597,005.88

A-S 117 SHOPS AT THE RESERVE, L.P.
8827 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY N, #200
HOUSTON, TX 77040

Claim Number: 1817

Claim Date: 07/10/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 9 (08/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,597,005.88

A-S 85 VICTORY LAKES TOWN CENTER, L.P.
8827 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY N, #200
HOUSTON, TX 77040

Claim Number: 1412

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 11 (12/08/2017)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,237,446.61

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 2



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

A-S 85 VICTORY LAKES TOWN CENTER, L.P.
8827 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY N, #200
HOUSTON, TX 77040

Claim Number: 1819

Claim Date: 07/10/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 11 (12/08/2017)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,237,446.61

ABM BUILDING SERVICES, LLC
C/O MCCATHERN, PLLC
2000 WEST LOOP SOUTH, SUITE 1850
HOUSTON, TX 77027

Claim Number: 1816

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $424,067.72

ACTIVE IMAGINATION, INC.
2507 NORTH BLVD.
HOUSTON, TX 77098

Claim Number: 1706

Claim Date: 07/03/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $92,338.13 Scheduled:           $89,599.34 Allowed:           $92,338.13

ADAM, DONALD
6170 RESEACH ROAD
FRISCO, TX 75033

Claim Number: 832

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1583 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

ADKINSON, DAVID
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 295

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 3



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

ADKINSON, DAVID
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 296

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

ADKINSON, DAVID
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 297

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

ADKINSON, DAVID
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 298

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

ADKINSON, DAVID
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 299

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

ADKINSON, DAVID
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2067

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1364 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,277.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 4



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

ADKINSON, DAVID
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2068

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1364 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,277.00

ADKINSON, DAVID
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2069

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1364 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,277.00

ADKINSON, DAVID
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2070

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1364 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,277.00

ADKINSON, DAVID
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2071

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

AMENDS CLAIM # 299

UNSECURED Claimed:              $250.00 Allowed:              $250.00

ADMIRAL LINEN UNIFORM SERVICE, INC.
C/O REED SMITH, LLP
ATTN: LLOYD LIM, ESQ.
811 MAIN STREET, SUITE 1700
HOUSTON, TX 77002

Claim Number: 1814

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $125,715.96

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 5



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

ADMIRAL LINEN UNIFORM SERVICE, INC.
C/O REED SMITH, LLP
ATTN: LLOYD LIM, ESQ.
811 MAIN STREET, SUITE 1700
HOUSTON, TX 77002

Claim Number: 1815

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $15,642.96

ADVANCED MEDICAL PARTNERS, INC.
ATTN: MARVIN E. SPROUSE III
401 CONGRESS AVENUE, SUITE 1540
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Claim Number: 816

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,703.20 Allowed:            $3,703.20

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 150

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $122.80 Allowed:              $122.80

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 151

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,558.55 Allowed:            $1,558.55

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 153

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: LOUETTA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $10,212.78 Allowed:           $10,212.78

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 6



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 154

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $39,080.70 Allowed:           $39,080.70

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 155

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $686.60 Allowed:              $686.60

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 156

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,304.52 Allowed:            $8,304.52

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 157

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,417.98 Allowed:            $7,417.98

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 158

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:               $92.09 Allowed:               $92.09

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 7



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 159

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $17,838.00 Allowed:           $17,838.00

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 160

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF ARIZONA LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $823.11 Allowed:              $823.11

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 161

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,654.49 Allowed:           $11,654.49

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 162

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,171.19 Allowed:            $2,171.19

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 163

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,744.61 Allowed:            $1,744.61

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 8



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 164

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $642.66 Allowed:              $642.66

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 165

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,682.66 Allowed:            $1,682.66

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 166

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $975.00 Allowed:              $975.00

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 168

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,452.51 Allowed:            $3,452.51

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 169

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,463.36 Allowed:            $1,463.36

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 9



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 170

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,408.52 Allowed:            $1,408.52

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 171

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,223.62 Allowed:            $2,223.62

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 172

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $13,674.70 Allowed:           $13,674.70

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 173

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,018.14 Allowed:            $2,018.14

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 175

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,663.80 Allowed:            $6,663.80

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 10



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 176

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,235.28 Allowed:            $1,235.28

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 177

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: COPPERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:               $62.53 Allowed:               $62.53

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 178

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $633.68 Allowed:              $633.68

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 179

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,143.42 Allowed:            $8,143.42

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 180

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,138.70 Allowed:           $11,138.70

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 11



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 181

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND PARKWAY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,184.06 Allowed:            $1,184.06

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 182

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $674.78 Allowed:              $674.78

AETNA, INC.
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 183

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1438 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,016.46 Allowed:            $1,016.46

AGH PHOENIX LLC
C/O DIGNITY HEALTH
ATTN: DOUG WATSON
350 W. THOMAS ROAD
PHOENIX, AZ 85013

Claim Number: 1361

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

AGH PHOENIX LLC
C/O DIGNITY HEALTH
ATTN: DOUG WATSON
350 W. THOMAS ROAD
PHOENIX, AZ 85013

Claim Number: 1363

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH PHOENIX HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 12



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AGH PHOENIX LLC
C/O DIGNITY HEALTH
ATTN: DOUG WATSON
350 W. THOMAS ROAD
PHOENIX, AZ 85013

Claim Number: 1365

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF ARIZONA LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

AHMUTY CORPORATION, THE
D/B/A COMMERCIAL INTERIORS
ATTN: MR. STEWART SHURTLEFF
13737 NOEL ROAD, SUITE 850
DALLAS, TX 75248

Claim Number: 576

Claim Date: 06/23/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1227 (04/06/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $35,755.52

AIRGAS USA, LLC
110 WEST 7TH ST. SUITE 1400
TULSA, OK 74119

Claim Number: 136

Claim Date: 05/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,144.48

AIRGAS USA, LLC
110 WEST 7TH ST. SUITE 1400
TULSA, OK 74119

Claim Number: 144

Claim Date: 06/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,261.72

AIRGAS USA, LLC
110 WEST 7TH ST. SUITE 1400
TULSA, OK 74119

Claim Number: 194

Claim Date: 06/05/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,266.30

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 13



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AIRGAS USA, LLC
110 WEST 7TH ST. SUITE 1400
TULSA, OK 74119

Claim Number: 195

Claim Date: 06/05/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:              $733.95

AIRGAS USA, LLC
110 WEST 7TH ST. SUITE 1400
TULSA, OK 74119

Claim Number: 196

Claim Date: 06/05/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:               $50.40

AIRGAS USA, LLC
110 WEST 7TH ST. SUITE 1400
TULSA, OK 74119

Claim Number: 197

Claim Date: 06/05/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:              $990.68

AISHAR LLC
2711 N HASKELL AVE
STE 2400
DALLAS, TX 75204

Claim Number: 2453

Claim Date: 01/30/2018

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1570 (06/11/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,632,768.25 Allowed:        $1,521,548.31

AISHAR LLC
2711 N HASKELL AVE
STE 2400
DALLAS, TX 75204

Claim Number: 2456

Claim Date: 03/23/2018

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1570 (06/11/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $125,000.00 Allowed:          $100,000.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 14



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AL-SAMARRAI, HAKAM
5108 NEWTON ST
TORRANCE, CA 90505

Claim Number: 1972

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,106.44 Allowed:            $1,106.44

ALAMEDA CTY EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT ASSOC.
ARKANSAS TEACHER RETIREMENT SYSTEM
ATTN: MICHAEL ETKIN AND ANDREW BEHLMANN
ONE LOWENSTEIN DRIVE
ROSELAND, NJ 07068

Claim Number: 810

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: DOCKET: 1690 (06/06/2022)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

ALAMEDA CTY EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT ASSOC.
C/O LOWENSTEIN SANDLER, LLP
ATTN: MICHAEL ETKIN AND ANDREW BEHLMANN
ONE LOWENSTEIN DRIVE
ROSELAND, NJ 07068

Claim Number: 812

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: DOCKET: 1690 (06/06/2022)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

ALLEN ISD
ELIZABETH WELLER
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON, LLP
2777 N. STEMMONS FREEWAY, SUITE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 14

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $105,264.71 UNLIQ

ALTERRA HEALTHCARE GROUP PLLC
C/O HUSCH BLACKWELL LLP
ATTN LYNN HAMILTON BUTLER
111 CONGRESS AVE, STE 1400
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Claim Number: 2544

Claim Date: 05/18/2022

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,204.18

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 15



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

ALVAREZ & MARSAL TAXAND, LLC
600 MADISON AVENUE, 8TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10022

Claim Number: 469

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $25,631.55 Allowed:           $25,631.55

AMBROSINO, ANNAMARIE S.
3208 AMBER OAK DRIVE
AUSTIN, TX 78748

Claim Number: 1832

Claim Date: 07/14/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $200.00 Allowed:              $200.00

AMCOL SYSTEMS INC.
PO BOX 21625
COLUMBIA, SC 29221

Claim Number: 1865

Claim Date: 07/19/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,727.00

AMERILAND ENTERPRISES, LLC
C/O ANDREWS MYERS PC
ATTN: T. JOSH JUDD
1885 SAINT JAMES PLACE, 15TH FLOOR
HOUSTON, TX 77056

Claim Number: 246

Claim Date: 06/14/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,946.22

ANDERSON, LAURA
5913 PEBBLESTONE LN
PLANO, TX 75093

Claim Number: 1859

Claim Date: 07/18/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,168.10 Allowed:            $2,168.10

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 16



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AON CORPORATION
4 OVERLOOK POINT - 1SR FLR, BLDG. A
LINCOLNSHIRE, IL 60069

Claim Number: 464

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $34,222.28

API NATIONAL SERVICE GROUP, INC.
1200 OLD HIGHWAY 8 NW
NEW BRIGHTON, MN 55112

Claim Number: 262

Claim Date: 06/19/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $24,829.65

API NATIONAL SERVICE GROUP, INC.
1200 OLD HIGHWAY 8 NW
NEW BRIGHTON, MN 55112

Claim Number: 455

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $24,829.65

API NATIONAL SERVICE GROUP, INC.
1200 OLD HIGHWAY 8 NW
NEW BRIGHTON, MN 55112

Claim Number: 2064

Claim Date: 08/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

Amends claim #262 & #455

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,562.80 Allowed:           $11,562.80

APPLIED MEDICAL DISTRIBUTION
22872 AVENIDA EMPRESA
RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688

Claim Number: 141

Claim Date: 05/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,121.80 Allowed:            $7,121.80

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 17



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

ARCH SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: FRANCINE PETROSINO
HARBORSIDE 3
210 HUDSON ST, STE 300
JERSEY CITY, NJ 07311

Claim Number: 809

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

ARCH SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: FRANCINE PETROSINO
HARBORSIDE 3
210 HUDSON ST, STE 300
JERSEY CITY, NJ 07311

Claim Number: 814

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

ARCH SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: FRANCINE PETROSINO
HARBORSIDE 3
210 HUDSON ST, STE 300
JERSEY CITY, NJ 07311

Claim Number: 815

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

ARISTO SURGERY CENTER
C/O HUSCH BLACKWELL LLP
ATTN LYNN HAMILTON BUTLER
111 CONGRESS AVE, STE 1400
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Claim Number: 2545

Claim Date: 05/18/2022

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $502,922.88

ARKANSAS TEACHER RETIREMENT SYSTEM
ATTN: MICHAEL S. ETKIN & ANDREW BEHLMANN
C/O LOWENSTEIN SANDLER LLP
ONE LOWENSTEIN DRIVE
ROSELAND, NJ 07068

Claim Number: 811

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: DOCKET: 1690 (06/06/2022)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 18



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

ARLINGTON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 609

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $38,296.66 UNLIQ

ARNOLD, MICHELE
2124 CR 215
ALVIN, TX 77511

Claim Number: 1882

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $800.00

AROUND LA PORTE
MARGARET ANDERSON
909 GARDEN WALK
LA PORTE, TX 77571

Claim Number: 112

Claim Date: 05/17/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $170.00

AROUND LA PORTE
ATTN: MARGARET ANDERSON
909 GARDEN WALK
LA PORTE, TX 77571

Claim Number: 2038

Claim Date: 05/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $170.00

ARRINGTON, DOROTHY
4529 BOWLINE CT
FORT WORTH, TX 76135-2039

Claim Number: 1997

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,000.00 Allowed:            $1,000.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 19



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

ARRINGTON, DOROTHY S.
4529 BOWLINE CT.
FORT WORTH, TX 76135

Claim Number: 2007

Claim Date: 08/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,000.00

ASAP-360 HEALTH, LLC
6073 WHISPERING LAKES DR
KATY, TX 77493-2281

Claim Number: 126

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1449 (01/03/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,010,392.56

AT&T CORP
C/O AT&T SERVICES, INC.
ATTN: KAREN A. CAVAGNARO-LEAD PARALEGAL
ONE AT&T WAY, ROOM 3A104
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921

Claim Number: 470

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:              $181.58

AT&T CORP
C/O AT&T SERVICES, INC.
ATTN: KAREN A. CAVAGNARO-LEAD PARALEGAL
ONE AT&T WAY, ROOM 3A104
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921-0752

Claim Number: 471

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:              $282.86

AT&T CORP
C/O AT&T SERVICES, INC.
ATTN: KAREN A. CAVAGNARO-LEAD PARALEGAL
ONE AT&T WAY, ROOM 3A104
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921-0752

Claim Number: 475

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $40,603.61

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 20



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AT&T CORP
C/O AT&T SERVICES
ATTN: KAREN A. CAVAGNARO-LEAD PARALEGAL
ONE AT&T WAY, RM 3A104
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921-0752

Claim Number: 2043

Claim Date: 08/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM# 475; THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $34,412.58

ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATION
ATTN: BANKRUPTCY GROUP
PO BOX 650205
DALLAS, TX 75265

Claim Number: 201

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $499.50 Allowed:              $499.50

ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATION
ATTN: BANKRUPTCY GROUP
PO BOX 650205
DALLAS, TX 75265

Claim Number: 203

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $17,861.79 Allowed:           $17,861.79

ATMOS ENERGY CORPORATION
ATTN: BANKRUPTCY GROUP
PO BOX 650205
DALLAS, TX 75265

Claim Number: 271

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:               $96.44 Allowed:               $96.44

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1319

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.49

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 21



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1320

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $16,447.22

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1321

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1322

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1323

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:              $496.88

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1324

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 22



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1325

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1326

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ANTOINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1327

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1328

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1329

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:              $269.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 23



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1330

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1331

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1332

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1333

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $339.91 Scheduled:              $339.91

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1334

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $339.91 Scheduled:              $339.91

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 24



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1335

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:           $16,177.67 DISP

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1336

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1337

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,296.70

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1338

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1339

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:              $269.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 25



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1340

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $339.91 Scheduled:              $339.91

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1341

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1342

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1343

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1344

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,871.40

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 26



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1345

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1346

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1347

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1348

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1349

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:              $269.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 27



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1350

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1351

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,645.42 Scheduled:            $1,645.42

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1352

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1353

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $339.91 Scheduled:              $339.91

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1354

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SPRING GREEN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:              $269.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1355

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1356

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1357

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1358

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55 Scheduled:              $269.55

AUSTIN WELDER & GENERATOR SERVICE INC
2004 HOWARD LN
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1359

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 29



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AVANT-STANLEY, SARA S.
110 S STAR RIDGE CIRCLE
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382

Claim Number: 2025

Claim Date: 08/03/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $257.97 Allowed:              $257.97

AVANT-STANLEY, SARA S.
110 S STAR RIDGE CIRCLE
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382

Claim Number: 2026

Claim Date: 08/03/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $218.16 Allowed:              $218.16

AVANT-STANLEY, SARA S.
110 S STAR RIDGE CIRCLE
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382

Claim Number: 2028

Claim Date: 08/03/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $205.87 Allowed:              $205.87

AVANT-STANLEY, SARA S.
110 S STAR RIDGE CIRCLE
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382

Claim Number: 2029

Claim Date: 08/03/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $583.70 Allowed:              $583.70

AVISTA INTERPRETATIONS
C/O HUSCH BLACKWELL LLP
ATTN LYNN HAMILTON BUTLER
111 CONGRESS AVE, STE 1400
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Claim Number: 2546

Claim Date: 05/18/2022

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $156,847.36

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 30



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

AXEL-WALKER, KATHY LEE
5023 QUARTZ RUN
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253

Claim Number: 1869

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $800.00

AXION HEALTH, INC.
11001 W. 120TH AVE., STE 315
BROOMFIELD, CO 80021

Claim Number: 100

Claim Date: 05/16/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $74,986.72 Allowed:           $74,986.72

BANKARD, MELISSA C.
11403 JEREME TRL
FRISCO, TX 75035-7867

Claim Number: 1855

Claim Date: 07/14/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $598.00 Allowed:              $598.00

BARBETTA, ORIANA M RODRIGUEZ
2074 AVONDOWN RD
FORNEY, TX 75126-0926

Claim Number: 1953

Claim Date: 07/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,437.66 Allowed:            $2,437.66

BAYS, KENNETH R.
705 BRADSHIRE CT
DEER PARK, TX 77536-6173

Claim Number: 1933

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $940.00 Allowed:              $940.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 31



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

BD HOLT CO
2000 EAST AIRPORT FREEWAY
IRVING, TX 75062

Claim Number: 87

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $17,419.28 Allowed:           $17,419.28

BDC FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
ATTN: SHAD ROBINSON
C/O HALEY & OLSON, P.C.
100 RITCHIE ROAD, STE. 200
WACO, TX 76712

Claim Number: 1698

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1278 (05/07/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

BDC FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
ATTN: SHAD ROBINSON
C/O HALEY & OLSON, P.C.
100 RITCHIE ROAD, STE. 200
WACO, TX 76712

Claim Number: 1705

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1278 (05/07/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

BDC FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
ATTN: SHAD ROBINSON
C/O HALEY & OLSON, P.C.
100 RITCHIE ROAD, STE. 200
WACO, TX 76712

Claim Number: 2093

Claim Date: 08/30/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 12 (08/20/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $427,542.10 UNLIQ

BDC FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
ATTN: SHAD ROBINSON
C/O HALEY & OLSON, P.C.
100 RITCHIE ROAD, STE. 200
WACO, TX 76712

Claim Number: 2094

Claim Date: 08/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 18 (08/20/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $427,542.10 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 32



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

BELLA DESIGN GROUP INC
ATTN: TIMOTHY S. COMER
P.O. BOX 270759
FLOWER MOUND, TX 75027

Claim Number: 1366

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $43,584.31

BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.
C/O AT&T SERVICES, INC.
ATTN: KAREN A. CAVAGNARO-LEAD PARALEGAL
ONE AT&T WAY, ROOM 3A104
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921

Claim Number: 474

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:              $109.98

BELTON, KEIANEI YOLETTE
13910 MARIGOLD BLOOM LN
HOUSTON, TX 77044

Claim Number: 2039

Claim Date: 08/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $531.56 Allowed:              $531.56

BERNARD, LENA
1725 CANTERBURY LN
LEWISVILLE, TX 75067-3246

Claim Number: 1887

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,454.64 Allowed:            $1,454.64

BEXAR COUNTY
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
711 NAVARRO STREET, STE 300
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205

Claim Number: 11

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $21,326.66 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 33



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

BEXAR COUNTY
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
711 NAVARRO STREET, STE 300
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205

Claim Number: 102

Claim Date: 05/18/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:           $27,283.13

BEXAR COUNTY
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
711 NAVARRO STREET, STE 300
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205

Claim Number: 103

Claim Date: 05/18/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,457.11

BEXAR COUNTY
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
711 NAVARRO STREET, STE 300
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205

Claim Number: 1851

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $47,933.01 UNLIQ

BEXAR COUNTY
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
711 NAVARRO STREET, STE 300
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205

Claim Number: 2288

Claim Date: 09/18/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $49,992.77 UNLIQ

BEXAR COUNTY
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
711 NAVARRO STREET, STE 300
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205

Claim Number: 2358

Claim Date: 10/13/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1435 (12/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $50,310.81

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 34



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

BEXAR COUNTY
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
711 NAVARRO STREET, STE 300
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205

Claim Number: 2359

Claim Date: 10/13/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1436 (12/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,446.43

BEZDEK, CHARLES L.
2409 DANE LN.
DEER PARK, TX 77536

Claim Number: 1923

Claim Date: 07/25/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

BEZDEK, CHARLES L.
2409 DANE LN.
DEER PARK, TX 77536

Claim Number: 2291

Claim Date: 09/19/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

AMENDS CLAIM # 1923

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,361.67 Allowed:            $1,361.67

BILL OLIVE PHOTOGRAPHY
ATTN: BILL OLIVE
PO BOX 122
HUFFMAN, TX 77336

Claim Number: 582

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1223 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $14,526.00

BIO-RAD LABORATORIES, INC.
ATTN: LEGAL DEPT
1000 ALFRED NOBEL DR
MAILSTOP 1-130
HERCULES, CA 94547

Claim Number: 1709

Claim Date: 07/03/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $22,907.09 Scheduled:           $10,491.61 Allowed:           $22,907.09

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 35



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

BJERKE, DIANE M.
7906 RESTLESS WIND ST.
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78250

Claim Number: 1899

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,830.63 Allowed:            $5,830.63

BLATTER, RODNEY JOEL
PO BOX 1437
ARVADA, CO 80001

Claim Number: 1998

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1244 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,828.00 Allowed:            $1,828.00

BLOCKER, TRUMAN, III
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 290

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

BLOCKER, TRUMAN, III
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 291

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

BLOCKER, TRUMAN, III
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 292

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 36



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

BLOCKER, TRUMAN, III
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 293

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

BLOCKER, TRUMAN, III
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 294

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,700.00 Allowed:            $2,700.00

BLOCKER, TRUMAN, III
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 501

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

BLONIGAN, BRENT
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 280

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

BLONIGAN, BRENT
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 281

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 37



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

BLONIGAN, BRENT
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 282

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

BLONIGAN, BRENT
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 283

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

BLONIGAN, BRENT
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 284

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

BLONIGAN, BRENT
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2082

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1362 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,818.00

BLONIGAN, BRENT
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2083

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1362 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,818.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 38



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

BLONIGAN, BRENT
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2084

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1362 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,818.00

BLONIGAN, BRENT
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2085

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1362 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,818.00

BLONIGAN, BRENT
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2086

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

AMENDS CLAIM # 284

UNSECURED Claimed:              $485.66 Allowed:              $485.66

BMO CAPITAL MARKETS CORP.
C/O BMO FINANCIAL GROUP
ATTN: KARA BEITEL
100 KING STREET WEST, 20TH FLOOR
TORONTO, ON M5X 1A1
CANADA

Claim Number: 1382

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1675 (09/07/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

BMO CAPITAL MARKETS CORP.
C/O BMO FINANCIAL GROUP
ATTN: KARA BEITEL
100 KING STREET WEST, 20TH FLOOR
TORONTO, M5X 1A1
CANADA

Claim Number: 1449

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 39



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

BOWEN, TRACI
2941 LAKE VISTA DRIVE
LEWISVILLE, TX 75067

Claim Number: 826

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1583 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ Scheduled:            $7,353.00 UNLIQ

BRACCO DIAGNOSTICS INC
259 PROSPECT PLAINS ROAD, BUILDING H
MONROE TOWNSHIP, NJ 08831

Claim Number: 1714

Claim Date: 07/03/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $181,146.89

BRAVO, APRIL
21002 AUBURN RIDGE LN
SPRING, TX 77379

Claim Number: 1906

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,000.00

BRAZORIA COUNTY MUD #17
ATTN MICHAEL J DARLOW
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST
STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2334

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,028.56 UNLIQ

BRAZORIA COUNTY TAX OFFICE
ATTN MICHAEL J DARLOW
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST
STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2331

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,316.33 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 40



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

BRAZORIA COUNTY TAX OFFICE
ATTN MICHAEL J DARLOW
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST
STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2332

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND PARKWAY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,691.08 UNLIQ

BRAZORIA COUNTY TAX OFFICE
ATTN MICHAEL J DARLOW
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST
STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2333

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,222.63 UNLIQ

BRAZOS TC SOUTH PARTNERSHIP A, L.P.
8827 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY N, #200
HOUSTON, TX 77040

Claim Number: 1409

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1281 (05/07/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,204,000.14

BRAZOS TC SOUTH PARTNERSHIP A, L.P.
8827 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY N, #200
HOUSTON, TX 77040

Claim Number: 1818

Claim Date: 07/10/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1206 (04/05/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,204,000.14

BREG, INC.
2885 LOKER AVE E
CARLSBAD, CA 92010

Claim Number: 251

Claim Date: 06/16/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,840.67 Allowed:            $6,840.67

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 41



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

BRIDGESTONE MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2314

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,429.60 UNLIQ

BROWN, BARBARA A.
4522 TRAMMEL FRESNO RD. APT 337
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459

Claim Number: 1893

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,116.31 Allowed:            $1,116.31

BROWNING, LAURA
33 CYPRESS KNEE LANE
AUSTIN, TX 78734

Claim Number: 2004

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET Allowed:              $171.00

BUDESHEIM, FRANCESCA
13213 LISMORE LANE
PFLUGERVILLE, TX 78660

Claim Number: 2049

Claim Date: 08/14/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $778.00 Allowed:              $778.00

BUMBALOUGH, GLORIA
2461 LINDALE LN
MESQUITE, TX 75149-6556

Claim Number: 1958

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1448 (12/20/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 42



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

BURLESON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 612

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1112 (03/01/2018)

SECURED Claimed:          $144,958.02 UNLIQ

BUSINESS IT SOURCE
850 ASBURY DR #B
BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089-4557

Claim Number: 107

Claim Date: 05/19/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $37,065.65

BUTLER, PRISCILLA
1959 LIVE OAK DR
CANYON LAKE, TX 78133

Claim Number: 1838

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,320.00 Allowed:            $1,320.00

BVA GROUP, LLC, THE
7250 DALLAS PARKWAY
SUITE 200
PLANO, TX 75024

Claim Number: 1694

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $36,522.03

C.T. SERVICE 24-7 LLC
21622 RIO COMAL
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78259-2647

Claim Number: 142

Claim Date: 05/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $97,063.63 Allowed:           $97,063.63

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 43



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

C.T. SERVICE 24-7 LLC
21622 RIO COMAL
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78259-2647

Claim Number: 502

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $49,495.88

C.T. SERVICE 24-7 LLC
7134 AUTUMN ACRES
CONVERSE, TX 78109

Claim Number: 503

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $33,042.50

C.T. SERVICE 24-7 LLC
21622 RIO COMAL
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78259-2647

Claim Number: 504

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,640.00

C.T. SERVICE 24-7 LLC
7134 AUTUMN ACRES
CONVERSE, TX 78109

Claim Number: 505

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,948.75

C.T. SERVICE 24-7 LLC
7134 AUTUMN ACRES
CONVERSE, TX 78109

Claim Number: 506

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,536.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 44



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

C.T. SERVICE 24-7 LLC
7134 AUTUMN ACRES
CONVERSE, TX 78109

Claim Number: 507

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,400.00

CAMBRIDGE SERVICES GROUP, INC.
P.O. BOX 831901
RICHARDSON, TX 75083-1901

Claim Number: 276

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 Allowed:            $2,000.00

CAMDEN DELTA CONSULTING, LLC
4355 COBB PARKWAY
SUITE J 435
ATLANTA, GA 30339

Claim Number: 37

Claim Date: 05/08/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,200.00 Allowed:            $7,200.00

CAMPBELL, LISA L.
14914 ALPHA COLLIER DR
AUSTIN, TX 78728

Claim Number: 1911

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,518.00 Allowed:            $1,518.00

CANO, GIOVANNA
18115 MELISSA SPRINGS DR.
TOMBALL, TX 77375

Claim Number: 1995

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,478.71 Allowed:            $1,478.71

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 45



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CANTALAMESSA, GEORGE
1805 OAK TREE CIRCLE
PEARLAND, TX 77581

Claim Number: 1980

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $216.48 Allowed:              $216.48

CANTALAMESSA, GEORGE
1805 OAK TREE CIRCLE
PEARLAND, TX 77581

Claim Number: 1981

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,212.38 Allowed:            $1,212.38

CANTALAMESSA, MONA
1805 OAK TREE CIRCLE
PEARLAND, TX 77581

Claim Number: 1977

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $315.20 Allowed:              $315.20

CANTALAMESSA, MONA
1805 OAK TREE CIRCLE
PEARLAND, TX 77581

Claim Number: 1978

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $150.00 Allowed:              $150.00

CANTALAMESSA, MONA
1805 OAK TREE CIRCLE
PEARLAND, TX 77581

Claim Number: 1979

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,248.08 Allowed:            $2,248.08

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 46



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CANTOR REAL ESTATE INCOME &
OPPORTUNITY FUND, LLC
ATTN: AARON B. MICHELSON
1515 EMERALD PLAZA
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845

Claim Number: 1685

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,036.25

CAPITOL FOCUS, LLC
C/O BROCK HERZBERG
1700 LINCOLN ST #1530
DENVER, CO 80203

Claim Number: 189

Claim Date: 06/05/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $20,000.00 Allowed:           $20,000.00

CAREERBUILDER EMPLOYMENT SCREENING LLC
F/K/A AURICO REPORTS LLC
C/O JONATHAN NEIL & ASSOC. INC
PO BOX 7000
TARZANA, CA 91357

Claim Number: 2046

Claim Date: 08/07/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $39,939.95 Allowed:           $39,939.95

CAREFUSION 211, INC.
C/O LAW OFFICES OF HERBERT K. RYDER, LLC
531 U.S. HIGHWAY 22 EAST, SUITE 182
WHITEHOUSE STATION, NJ 08889-3695

Claim Number: 1699

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $15,804.44 Allowed:           $15,804.44

CARRINGTON, JACLYN
1361 E. JETER RD
BARTONVILLE, TX 76226

Claim Number: 1894

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $737.00 Allowed:              $737.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 47



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CARROLLTON-FARMERS BRANCH ISD
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 605

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1114 (03/01/2018)

SECURED Claimed:           $28,207.35 UNLIQ

CASPIAN MEDICAL SERVICES
C/O LYNN HAMILTON BUTLER
111 CONGRESS AVE, STE 1400
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Claim Number: 2548

Claim Date: 05/18/2022

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $131,432.00

CDW, LLC
ATTN: RONELLE ERICKSON
200 N. MILWAUKEE AVE
VERNON HILLS, IL 60061

Claim Number: 7

Claim Date: 04/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $142,342.95

CENTENNIAL BANK
ATTN: MARK W. HARMON
PO BOX 1738
LUBBOCK, TX 79408

Claim Number: 780

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $359,639.25

CENTENNIAL BANK
ATTN: MARK W. HARMON
PO BOX 1738
LUBBOCK, TX 79408

Claim Number: 781

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $359,639.25

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 48



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CENTERPOINT ENERGY
PO BOX 1700
HOUSTON, TX 77251

Claim Number: 34

Claim Date: 05/02/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,919.78

CENTERPOINT ENERGY
PO BOX 1700
HOUSTON, TX 77251

Claim Number: 184

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,495.68

CENTERPOINT ENERGY
PO BOX 1700
HOUSTON, TX 77251

Claim Number: 1720

Claim Date: 07/03/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,148.94

CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS LLC
F/K/A QWEST COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY, LLC
ATTN: BANKRUPTCY
931 14TH ST, SUITE 900
DENVER, CO 80202

Claim Number: 252

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,886.01

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1270

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 49



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1271

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00 Scheduled:              $433.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1272

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1273

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BELLA TERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1274

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1275

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 50



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1276

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER GERMANN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1277

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1278

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1279

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1280

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 51



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1281

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: COPPERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1282

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1283

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1284

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1285

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 52



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1286

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00 Scheduled:        $2,029,574.56

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1287

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1288

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1289

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1290

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 53



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1291

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1292

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LOUETTA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1293

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1294

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1295

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00 Scheduled:            $5,485.57

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 54



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1296

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1297

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1298

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON FM 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1299

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1300

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 55



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1301

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1302

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND PARKWAY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00 Scheduled:            $4,983.87

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1303

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1304

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00 Scheduled:              $721.68

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1305

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 56



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1306

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1307

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00 Scheduled:              $393.10

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1308

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1309

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SPRING 2920 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1310

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 57



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1311

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER II LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1312

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1313

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1314

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SURPRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1315

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SYCAMORE SCHOOL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 58



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1316

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1317

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00

CHANDLER SIGNS, LLC
C/O QUABBIN CAPITAL, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN A. LEESE
160 FEDERAL STREET
BOSTON, MA 02110

Claim Number: 1318

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1315 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,841,824.00 Scheduled:            $7,263.58

CHANGE HEALTHCARE TECHNOLOGIES LLC
ATTN JODY SAETEUNE
5995 WINDWARD PKWY
ALPHARETTA, GA 30005

Claim Number: 2543

Claim Date: 05/10/2022

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $47,404.37

CHAPMAN, JOSEPH J.
24143 AUBURN WOODS CT
PORTER, TX 77365

Claim Number: 1937

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,043.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 59



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CHERRINGTON, GRAHAM
PO BOX 270069
FLOWER MOUND, TX 75027

Claim Number: 822

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1630 (05/29/2020)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

CHERRINGTON, GRAHAM
PO BOX 270069
FLOWER MOUND, TX 75027

Claim Number: 824

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1630 (05/29/2020)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ Scheduled:           $33,397.00 UNLIQ

CHERUKURI-PURNA, RAMA MUKTESWARA R.
11437 CERRILLOS DR
FRISCO, TX 75035-5082

Claim Number: 1973

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $400.00 Allowed:              $400.00

CHITTY, LISA M.
15911 MAGNOLIA DRIVE
ALVIN, TX 77511

Claim Number: 1908

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $150.00 Allowed:              $150.00

CHOPRA, NEERA
18607 CHERRYTREE GROVE DR
HOUSTON, TX 77084

Claim Number: 2030

Claim Date: 08/02/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,413.04

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 60



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CIGNA HEALTH AND LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
C/O WILHELMINA BERGLAND, LEGAL DEPT.
900 COTTAGE GROVE ROAD, B6LPA
BLOOMFIELD, CT 06002

Claim Number: 549

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1314 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

CINCO SOUTHWEST MUNICIPAL UTILITY
DISTRICT # 2
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2327

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,616.91 UNLIQ

CIROCCO, ANTHONY
2941 LAKE VISTA DRIVE
LEWISVILLE, TX 75067

Claim Number: 820

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1583 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

CIT BANK N.A.
C/O CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 511

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $66,060.61

CIT BANK N.A.
C/O CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 520

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $66,060.61

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 61



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CIT BANK N.A.
C/O CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 521

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $301,375.41

CIT BANK N.A.
C/O CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 522

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $69,300.53

CIT BANK N.A.
C/O CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 523

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $234,879.43

CIT BANK N.A.
C/O CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 524

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $228,701.41

CIT BANK N.A.
C/O CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 525

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $316,628.34

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 62



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CIT BANK N.A.
C/O CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 526

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $253,177.09

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 509

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $29,354.48

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 510

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $36,183.21

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 512

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $96,010.70

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 513

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $26,958.15

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 63



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 514

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $40,830.67

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 515

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $33,349.94

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 516

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $150,746.29

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 517

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $50,519.92 Allowed:           $50,519.92

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 518

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $48,945.31

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 64



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 519

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $38,774.70

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 527

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $41,753.79

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 528

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $36,394.30

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 529

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $151,125.15

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 530

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $101,992.97

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 65



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 531

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $35,426.99

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 532

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $42,884.89

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 533

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $35,452.96

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 534

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $161,179.04

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 535

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $21,621.20

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 66



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 536

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $40,855.74

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 537

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $32,662.14

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 538

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $195,549.84

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 539

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $45,113.71

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 540

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $38,496.47

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 67



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 541

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $44,101.40

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N
STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 542

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $40,792.77

CIT FINANCE LLC
10201 CENTURION PKWY N, STE 100
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Claim Number: 2449

Claim Date: 01/29/2018

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,407.43 Allowed:            $3,407.43

CITY OF BURLESON
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 610

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1111 (03/01/2018)

SECURED Claimed:            $1,633.25 UNLIQ

CITY OF COLLEYVILLE
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 602

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1118 (03/01/2018)

SECURED Claimed:              $522.70 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 68



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CITY OF COLUMBUS
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES
910 DUBLIN ROAD
COLUMBUS, OH 43215

Claim Number: 43

Claim Date: 05/08/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $103.73

CITY OF COLUMBUS
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES
BANKRUPTCY DIVISION
910 DUBLIN ROAD
COLUMBUS, OH 43215

Claim Number: 108

Claim Date: 05/15/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

CITY OF FRIENDSWOOD
ATTN YOLANDA M HUMPHREY
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST
STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2337

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $991.23 UNLIQ

CITY OF FRISCO
ELIZABETH WELLER
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON
2777 N. STEMMONS FREEWAY, SUITE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 17

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: CENTENNIAL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $50,922.36 UNLIQ

CITY OF FRISCO
ELIZABETH WELLER
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON
2777 N. STEMMONS FREEWAY, SUITE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 24

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,464.23 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 69



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CITY OF GARLAND
ATTN: DUSTIN L. BANKS
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
1919 S. SHILOH RD, SUITE 310, LB 40
GARLAND, TX 75042

Claim Number: 614

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GARLAND CENTERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1316 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,392.09 UNLIQ

CITY OF GARLAND
ATTN: DUSTIN L. BANKS
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
1919 S. SHILOH RD, SUITE 310, LB 40
GARLAND, TX 75042

Claim Number: 618

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1116 (03/01/2018)

SECURED Claimed:           $28,747.06 UNLIQ

CITY OF HOUSTON
ATTN: MICHAEL J DARLOW
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2305

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,753.35 UNLIQ

CITY OF LA PORTE
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
PO BOX 3064
HOUSTON, TX 77253-3064

Claim Number: 28

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $883.98 UNLIQ

CITY OF MESQUITE AND MESQUITE ISD
SCHUERENBERG & GRIMES
120 W. MAIN, SUITE 201
MESQUITE, TX 75149

Claim Number: 119

Claim Date: 05/22/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $181.59

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 70



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CITY OF MESQUITE AND MESQUITE ISD
SCHUERENBERG & GRIMES
120 W. MAIN, SUITE 201
MESQUITE, TX 75149

Claim Number: 120

Claim Date: 05/22/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,037.58

CITY OF MESQUITE AND/OR MESQUITE ISD
C/O SCHUERENBERG & GRIMES P C
ATTN: GARY ALLMON GRIMES
120 W MAIN STREET, #201
MESQUITE, TX 75149

Claim Number: 2351

Claim Date: 10/09/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,180.86

CITY OF MESQUITE AND/OR MESQUITE ISD
C/O SCHUERENBERG & GRIMES P C
ATTN: GARY ALLMON GRIMES
120 W MAIN STREET, #201
MESQUITE, TX 75149

Claim Number: 2352

Claim Date: 10/09/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,645.82

CITY OF PHOENIX-WATER
251 W WASHINGTON ST 3RD FL
PHOENIX, AZ 85003

Claim Number: 2454

Claim Date: 02/07/2018

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,079.12

CITY OF PLANO
TIMOTHY A. DUNN
1520 AVENUE K
PLANO, TX 75074

Claim Number: 213

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $608.74 Allowed:              $608.74

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 71



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CITY OF ROSENBERG
ATTN: MICHAEL J DARLOW
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2322

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $634.50 UNLIQ

CITY OF SAN ANTONIO ACTING BY & THROUGH
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
C/O LAW OFFICES OF ELIZABETH G SMITH
6655 FIRST PARK TEN, # 240
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78213

Claim Number: 2356

Claim Date: 10/11/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,469.74

CITY OF THORNTON SALES & USE TAX DIV
ATTN LEGAL DEPT
9500 CIVIC CENTER DR
THORNTON, CO 80229

Claim Number: 2426

Claim Date: 10/16/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $13,196.23

CITY OF WYLIE
ELIZABETH WELLER
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON, LLP
2777 N. STEMMONS FREEWAY, SUITE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 21

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,390.63 UNLIQ

CITY WIDE BUILDING SERVICES, LLC
425 W MOCKINGBIRD LANE
DALLAS, TX 75247

Claim Number: 93

Claim Date: 05/15/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,190.75 Allowed:            $1,190.75

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 72



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CLANTON, ROBERT
3400 AMBERSWEET CIR
KISSIMMEE, FL 34746-1930

Claim Number: 1900

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,120.00

CLARK, PAMELA
24215 KUYKENDAHL RD APT 1212
TOMBALL, TX 77375-5338

Claim Number: 1866

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: SPRING 2920 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $230.98

CLAYBORN, JASON
1711 ORLANDO
FRIENDSWOOD, TX 77546

Claim Number: 1938

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,599.42 Allowed:            $2,599.42

CLEAN SCAPES - SAN ANTONIO LLC
PO BOX 203070
AUSTIN, TX 78720

Claim Number: 236

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,851.97 Scheduled:            $1,895.74 Allowed:            $1,851.97

CLEAN SCAPES - SAN ANTONIO LLC
PO BOX 203070
AUSTIN, TX 78720

Claim Number: 237

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,586.78 Scheduled:            $1,632.14 Allowed:            $1,586.78

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 73



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CLEAN SCAPES - SAN ANTONIO LLC
PO BOX 203070
AUSTIN, TX 78720

Claim Number: 238

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $459.40 Scheduled:              $457.24 Allowed:              $459.40

CLEAN SCAPES - SAN ANTONIO LLC
PO BOX 203070
AUSTIN, TX 78720

Claim Number: 239

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,408.56 Scheduled:            $4,370.09 Allowed:            $2,408.56

CLEAN SCAPES - SAN ANTONIO LLC
PO BOX 203070
AUSTIN, TX 78720

Claim Number: 240

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,997.60 Allowed:            $1,997.60

CLEAN SCAPES - SAN ANTONIO, LLC
PO BOX 203070
AUSTIN, TX 78720

Claim Number: 234

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,784.95 Scheduled:              $782.12 Allowed:            $2,784.95

CLEAN SCAPES - SAN ANTONIO, LLC
PO BOX 203070
AUSTIN, TX 78720

Claim Number: 235

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,998.42 Scheduled:            $2,727.04 Allowed:            $2,998.42

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 74



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CLEAN SCAPES LP
PO BOX 203070
AUSTIN, TX 78720

Claim Number: 229

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,175.42 Scheduled:            $1,175.42 Allowed:            $1,175.42

CLEAN SCAPES LP
PO BOX 203070
AUSTIN, TX 78720

Claim Number: 230

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,338.96 Scheduled:            $1,338.96 Allowed:            $1,338.96

CLEAN SCAPES LP
PO BOX 203070
AUSTIN, TX 78720

Claim Number: 231

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,739.65 Scheduled:            $3,739.65 Allowed:            $3,739.65

CLEAN SCAPES LP
PO BOX 203070
AUSTIN, TX 78720

Claim Number: 232

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,874.00 Scheduled:            $1,874.00 Allowed:            $1,874.00

CLEAN SCAPES LP
PO BOX 203070
AUSTIN, TX 78720

Claim Number: 233

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,189.55 Scheduled:            $2,189.55 Allowed:            $2,189.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 75



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CLEAR CREEK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2299

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,446.61 UNLIQ

CLEAR CREEK INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2300

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1376 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,530.06 UNLIQ

CLEARWATER COMPLIANCE, LLC
242 W MAIN ST PMB 316
HENDERSONVILLE, TN 37075

Claim Number: 115

Claim Date: 05/22/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,310.60 Allowed:            $7,310.60

CMBC INVESTMENTS, LLC
D/B/A BUSINESS ESSENTIALS
ATTN: J. MACHIR STULL
1445 ROSS AVE, STE 2500
DALLAS, TX 75202

Claim Number: 467

Claim Date: 06/22/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $41,485.71

CMBC INVESTMENTS, LLC
D/B/A BUSINESS ESSENTIALS
ATTN: J. MACHIR STULL
1445 ROSS AVE, STE 2500
DALLAS, TX 75202

Claim Number: 1812

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $41,485.71

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 76



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CMBC INVESTMENTS, LLC
D/B/A BUSINESS ESSENTIALS
ATTN: J. MACHIR STULL
1445 ROSS AVE, STE 2500
DALLAS, TX 75202

Claim Number: 1813

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1337 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $41,485.71

COBLE, MARY LEE
5920 BAHIA HONDA WAY N
ST PETE BEACH, FL 33706

Claim Number: 827

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1583 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

COLLINS, RICKY O., II
AND LAURA COLLINS
29311 SEDGEFIELD ST.
SPRING, TX 77386

Claim Number: 1994

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,272.00

COLORMARK, L.C.
D/B/A NEWMAN GRAPHICS
ATTN: DAVID NEWMAN
1840 HUTTON DR, BLDG 208
CARROLLTON, TX 75006

Claim Number: 2

Claim Date: 04/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:          $141,675.19 Allowed:          $141,675.19

COMPUTERSHARE INC.
ATTN: KAREN CARISON
250 ROYALL STREET
CANTON, MA 02021

Claim Number: 597

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,783.91 Allowed:            $1,783.91

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 77



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CONCUR TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
601 108TH AVENUE NE, SUITE 1000
BELLEVUE, WA 98004

Claim Number: 99

Claim Date: 05/16/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $22,726.19 Allowed:           $22,726.19

CONNOR, LEAH K.
12122 RIDGE SUMMIT
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78247

Claim Number: 1847

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $350.00

CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, INC.
C. BRADLEY BURTON
1310 POINT STREET, 12TH FLOOR
BALTIMORE, MD 21231

Claim Number: 222

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,451.72

COONS, RC
10870 W. 53RD AVE C-103
ARVADA, CO 80002

Claim Number: 1931

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $467.95

COOPERSURGICAL, INC.
75 CORPORATE DRIVE
TRUMBULL, CT 06611

Claim Number: 133

Claim Date: 05/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $12,321.47

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 78



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CORDES, RONALD C.
255 BUCK DEER LN
CAMDENTON, MO 65020-5039

Claim Number: 1961

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,110.63 Allowed:            $2,110.63

CORESTEP BUILDING SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 153334
IRVING, TX 75015

Claim Number: 8

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,296.33 Scheduled:            $1,296.33 DISP

COREY, MICHAEL
2941 LAKE VISTA DRIVE
LEWISVILLE, TX 75067

Claim Number: 835

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

CORNERSTONES MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2317

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $576.90 UNLIQ

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
251 LITTLE FALLS
WILMINGTON, DE 19808

Claim Number: 1991

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $102,440.90

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 79



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
251 LITTLE FALLS
WILMINGTON, DE 19808

Claim Number: 1993

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: 

Amends claim # 1991

UNSECURED Claimed:          $102,440.90

COSERV ELECTRIC
7701 S. STEMMONS
CORINTH, TX 76210

Claim Number: 577

Claim Date: 06/23/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $107.58 Allowed:              $107.58

COSERV ELECTRIC
7701 S. STEMMONS
CORINTH, TX 76210

Claim Number: 578

Claim Date: 06/23/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $124.43 Allowed:              $124.43

COSERV ELECTRIC
7701 S. STEMMONS
CORINTH, TX 76210

Claim Number: 769

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $933.57 Allowed:              $933.57

COSERV ELECTRIC
7701 S. STEMMONS
CORINTH, TX 76210

Claim Number: 770

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,738.00 Allowed:            $1,738.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 80



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

COSERV ELECTRIC
7701 S. STEMMONS
CORINTH, TX 76210

Claim Number: 772

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $823.48 Allowed:              $823.48

COSERV ELECTRIC
7701 S. STEMMONS
CORINTH, TX 76210

Claim Number: 773

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,267.02 Allowed:            $2,267.02

COSERV ELECTRIC
7701 S. STEMMONS
CORINTH, TX 76210

Claim Number: 1441

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,846.87 Allowed:            $1,846.87

COSERV GAS
7701 S. STEMMONS
CORINTH, TX 76210

Claim Number: 767

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:               $62.05 Allowed:               $62.05

COSERV GAS
7701 S. STEMMONS
CORINTH, TX 76210

Claim Number: 768

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:               $20.90 Allowed:               $20.90

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 81



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

COSERV GAS
7701 S. STEMMONS
CORINTH, TX 76210

Claim Number: 771

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $155.54 Allowed:              $155.54

COSERV GAS LTD
7701 S. STEMMONS
CORINTH, TX 76210

Claim Number: 766

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:               $81.14 Allowed:               $81.14

COUNTY OF DENTON, TEXAS, THE
C/O MCCREARY VESELKA BRAGG & ALLEN, PC
ATTN: LEE GORDON
PO BOX 1269
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680-1269

Claim Number: 41

Claim Date: 05/04/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $15,292.66 UNLIQ

COUNTY OF DENTON, TEXAS, THE
C/O MCCREARY VESELKA BRAGG & ALLEN, PC
ATTN: LEE GORDON
PO BOX 1269
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680-1269

Claim Number: 113

Claim Date: 05/17/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $15,292.66 UNLIQ

COUNTY OF DENTON, TEXAS, THE
C/O MCCREARY, VASELKA, BRAGG & ALLEN PC
ATTN: LEE GORDON
PO BOX 1269
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680-1269

Claim Number: 2362

Claim Date: 10/12/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $23,418.92 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 82



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

COUNTY OF DENTON, TEXAS, THE
ATTN: LEE GORDON
MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & ALLEN, P.C.
PO BOX 1269
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680-1269

Claim Number: 2445

Claim Date: 12/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $23,418.92 UNLIQ

COUNTY OF WILLIAMSON, TEXAS, THE
C/O MCCREARY VESELKA BRAGG & ALLEN, PC
ATTN: LEE GORDON
PO BOX 1269
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680-1269

Claim Number: 42

Claim Date: 05/04/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,655.54 UNLIQ

COUNTY OF WILLIAMSON, TEXAS, THE
C/O MCCREARY VESELKA BRAGG & ALLEN, PC
ATTN: LEE GORDON
PO BOX 1269
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680-1269

Claim Number: 114

Claim Date: 05/17/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,655.54 UNLIQ

COUNTY OF WILLIAMSON, TEXAS, THE
ATTN: LEE GORDON
MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & ALLEN, P.C.
PO BOX 1269
ROUND ROCK, TX 78680-1269

Claim Number: 2446

Claim Date: 12/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,759.47

COVENTRY MHBP
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 152

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $638.04

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 83



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

COVENTRY MHBP
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 167

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $200.00

COVENTRY MHBP
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: JESSICA O. TAYLOR, ESQ
800 E. CANAL STREET
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 174

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,049.98

COVERT FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
C/O WICK PHILIPS GOULD & MARTIN LLP
ATTN: JASON M. RUDD
3131 MCKINNEY AVE., STE. 100
DALLAS, TX 75204

Claim Number: 792

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1671 (07/21/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $294,828.00 Scheduled:          $294,828.00 UNLIQ

COVERT FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
C/O WICK PHILIPS GOULD & MARTIN LLP
ATTN: JASON M. RUDD
3131 MCKINNEY AVE., STE. 100
DALLAS, TX 75204

Claim Number: 1695

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1671 (07/21/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $294,828.00

COVERT, RICHARD
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1256

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1671 (07/21/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $294,828.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 84



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

COVIDIEN
C/O SUE DANNEKER
15 HAMPSHIRE STREET
MANSFIELD, MA 02048

Claim Number: 33

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $123,450.64

COVIDIEN
C/O SUE DANNEKER
15 HAMPSHIRE STREET
MANSFIELD, MA 02048

Claim Number: 1999

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,606.67

COVIDIEN
C/O SUE DANNEKER
15 HAMPSHIRE STREET
MANSFIELD, MA 02048

Claim Number: 2019

Claim Date: 08/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $123,450.64

CPS ENERGY
BANKRUPTCY SECTION
145 NAVARRO ST, MAIL DROP 110909
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205

Claim Number: 218

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $16,067.05 Allowed:           $16,067.05

CRAZY EIGHT, LLC
ATTN: KENNETH J. BUECHLER
999 18TH STREET, SUITE 1230-S
DENVER, CO 80202

Claim Number: 1683

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $454,480.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 85



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CRAZY EIGHT, LLC
ATTN: KENNETH J. BUECHLER
999 18TH STREET, SUITE 1230-S
DENVER, CO 80202

Claim Number: 1684

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 543 (08/11/2017)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:        $3,260,230.00

CRG FINANCIAL LLC
TRANSFEROR: TTM & ASSOCIATES, INC
100 UNION AVENUE
CRESSKILL, NJ 07626

Claim Number: 228

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $12,990.00 Allowed:           $12,990.00

CROSS DEVELOPMENT CUSTER - 121, LLC
C/O LOCKE LORD LLP
ATTN: W. STEVEN BRYANT
600 CONGRESS AVENUE, STE 2200
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Claim Number: 306

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

CROWLEY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 616

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1121 (03/01/2018)

SECURED Claimed:           $26,832.48 UNLIQ

CRUTCHER, EZEKIEL T.
172 BETTY JAMAR DRIVE
MADISON, AL 35758

Claim Number: 1835

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1239 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,150.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 86



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CRUZ, SANDRA
332 OAKCREST DRIVE
RICHARDSON, TX 75080

Claim Number: 2060

Claim Date: 08/16/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $585.00

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
111 EIGHTH AVE 13- FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10011

Claim Number: 1723

Claim Date: 07/05/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $710.00

CULOTTA-TIMMERMEYER, ROBYN
5206 SLASHWOOD LANE
SPRING, TX 77379

Claim Number: 1848

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,058.00 Allowed:            $1,058.00

CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS, LLC
600 NORTH WATSON ROAD
ARLINGTON, TX 76011

Claim Number: 465

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1236 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,386.69 Allowed:            $1,386.69

CURBELL MEDICAL INC
ATTN: JEANEEN KLUCK
7 COBHAM DR
ORCHARD PARK, NY 14127

Claim Number: 40

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: TEXAS REGIONAL HOSPITAL LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.53

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 87



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CUSACK, KRISTEN
1111 NAVARRO DRIVE
ALLEN, TX 75013

Claim Number: 831

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1583 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 477

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $795.64 Scheduled:            $2,133.62 Allowed:              $795.64

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 478

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $211.09 Scheduled:              $211.09 Allowed:              $211.09

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 479

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $493.62 Allowed:              $493.62

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 480

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $211.09 Scheduled:              $211.09 Allowed:              $211.09

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 88



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 481

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $303.10 Scheduled:              $303.10 Allowed:              $303.10

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 482

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $211.09 Allowed:              $211.09

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 483

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $796.72 Scheduled:              $796.72 Allowed:              $796.72

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 484

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $211.09 Allowed:              $211.09

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 485

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $211.09 Allowed:              $211.09

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 89



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 486

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $211.09 Scheduled:              $211.09 Allowed:              $211.09

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 487

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $704.71 Scheduled:              $704.71 Allowed:              $704.71

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 488

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $211.09 Allowed:              $211.09

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 489

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $211.09 Scheduled:              $211.09 Allowed:              $211.09

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 490

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: EAST RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:               $62.78 Scheduled:               $62.78 Allowed:               $62.78

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 90



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 491

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: SPRING GREEN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $211.09 Scheduled:              $211.09 Allowed:              $211.09

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 492

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $211.09 Scheduled:              $211.09 Allowed:              $211.09

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 493

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $211.09 Scheduled:              $211.09 Allowed:              $211.09

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 494

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $211.09 Scheduled:              $211.09 Allowed:              $211.09

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 495

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $303.10 Scheduled:              $303.10 Allowed:              $303.10

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 91



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

CUSTOMIZED SECURITY SERVICES, LLC
PO BOX 3105
MCKINNEY, TX 75070

Claim Number: 496

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $211.09 Scheduled:              $211.09 Allowed:              $211.09

CYPRESS-FAIRBANKS ISD
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
PO BOX 3064
HOUSTON, TX 77253-3064

Claim Number: 29

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,153.79 UNLIQ

DAFFERN, LORETTA
2209 SWEETWOOD DRIVE
FORT WORTH, TX 76131

Claim Number: 1868

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $679.75

DALLAS COUNTY
ELIZABETH WELLER
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON LLP
2777 N. STEMMONS FRWY STE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 18

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: GARLAND CENTERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,080.70 UNLIQ

DALLAS COUNTY
ELIZABETH WELLER
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON LLP
2777 N. STEMMONS FRWY STE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 23

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $239,836.79 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 92



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DANIEL, JIM
3626 ORCHARD MEWS DR.
SUGAR LAND, TX 77498

Claim Number: 1913

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,287.98 Allowed:            $1,287.98

DATA INNOVATIONS, LLC
120 KIMBALL AVENUE, SUITE 100
SOUTH BURLINGTON, VT 05403

Claim Number: 570

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $47,021.00 Allowed:           $47,021.00

DAVENPORT, PAMELA WHITE
3505 BAYOU FOREST
SHOREACRES, TX 77571

Claim Number: 1910

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $500.00

DAVIS, CHEVONDA
2110 RODNEY LANE
BALCH SPRINGS, TX 75180

Claim Number: 1964

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,247.05 Allowed:            $2,247.05

DAY, V.
4931 TIMBER PATH DR
HUMBLE, TX 77346

Claim Number: 1959

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET Allowed:              $800.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 93



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DAY, VASHON
4931 TIMBEN PATH
HUMBLE, TX 77346

Claim Number: 1932

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,200.00 Allowed:            $2,200.00

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
ATTN: T. VEITZ
1111 OLD EAGLE SCHOOL ROAD
WAYNE, PA 19087

Claim Number: 551

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $520,515.73

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
ATTN: T. VEITZ
1111 OLD EAGLE SCHOOL ROAD
WAYNE, PA 19087

Claim Number: 552

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $120,522.73

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
ATTN: T. VEITZ
1111 OLD EAGLE SCHOOL ROAD
WAYNE, PA 19087

Claim Number: 553

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $686,536.31

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
ATTN: T. VEITZ
1111 OLD EAGLE SCHOOL ROAD
WAYNE, PA 19087

Claim Number: 554

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $518,020.79

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 94



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 621

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 622

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 623

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 624

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH PHOENIX HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 625

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH VENTURES LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 95



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 626

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT COLUMBUS HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 627

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 628

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT HOUSTON HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 629

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 630

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS MANAGEMENT LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 96



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 631

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ MPT HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 632

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ RE HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 633

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO MPT HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 634

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAG0, IL 60661

Claim Number: 635

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS MPT HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 97



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 636

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS RE HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 637

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW MPT HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 638

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 639

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 640

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 98



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 641

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA MPT HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 642

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA RE HOLDINGS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 643

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 644

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 645

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 99



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 646

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 647

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 648

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 649

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER GERMANN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 650

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 100



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 651

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 652

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 653

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 654

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: COPPERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 655

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 101



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 606611

Claim Number: 656

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 657

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 658

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 659

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 660

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: EAST RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 102



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 661

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 662

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 663

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 664

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 665

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 103



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 666

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FTH HOUSTON PARTNERS LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 667

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GILBERT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 668

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 669

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 670

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 104



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 671

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 672

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: HILLIARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 673

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 674

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 675

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 105



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 676

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 677

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 678

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 679

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 680

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 106



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 681

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: LOUETTA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 682

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF ARIZONA LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 683

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 684

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: OPFREE LICENSING LP

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 685

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: OPFREE RE INVESTMENTS, LTD.

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 107



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 686

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: OPFREE, LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 687

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND PARKWAY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 688

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 689

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 690

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 108



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 691

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 692

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 693

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 694

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 695

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 109



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 696

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 697

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 698

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 699

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

DEERFIELD MANAGEMENT COMPANY, L.P.
C/O PETER A. SIDDIQUI/KATTEN M. ROSENMAN
525 W. MONROE ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60661

Claim Number: 700

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

SECURED Claimed:      $227,566,747.79 Scheduled:      $227,386,988.89 CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 110



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEITRICK, HOLLY
2616 GLENRIDGE DR.
FLOWER MOUND, TX 75028

Claim Number: 1867

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $963.25 Allowed:              $963.25

DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES L.L.C.
ATTN: DFS-BANKRUPTCY
PO BOX 81577
AUSTIN, TX 78708

Claim Number: 579

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $29,684.10 Scheduled:           $63,219.77

DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES L.L.C.
ATTN: DFS-BANKRUPTCY
PO BOX 81577
AUSTIN, TX 78708

Claim Number: 580

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $601,645.42

DELL MARKETING LP
C/O DELL INC
ONE DELL WAY, RRI, MS 52
ROUND ROCK, TX 78682

Claim Number: 2540

Claim Date: 02/18/2020

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $175,000.00

DENNIS, COREY
2505 SIR TURQUIN LANE
LEWISVILLE, TX 75056

Claim Number: 1974

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,389.35

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 111



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DENT, ANN P
8109 JESTER BLVD
AUSTIN, TX 78750-7831

Claim Number: 2018

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,945.00

DENTAL BOX LLC, THE
3400 E. MCDOWELL ROAD
PHOENIX, AZ 85008

Claim Number: 198

Claim Date: 06/05/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,223.98

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 91

Claim Date: 05/11/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,400.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 98

Claim Date: 05/12/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,100.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 117

Claim Date: 05/19/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $200.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 112



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 123

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,000.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 124

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 125

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $400.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 127

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 128

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 113



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 200

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,400.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 209

Claim Date: 06/06/2017

Debtor: BELLA TERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 227

Claim Date: 06/08/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $700.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 241

Claim Date: 06/09/2017

Debtor: FTH HOUSTON PARTNERS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 242

Claim Date: 06/09/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $700.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 114



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 243

Claim Date: 06/09/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,100.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 245

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: LEWIS CENTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 253

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 254

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,100.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 256

Claim Date: 06/14/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF ARIZONA LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 115



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 257

Claim Date: 06/14/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF OHIO LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 272

Claim Date: 06/15/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 273

Claim Date: 06/15/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,100.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 274

Claim Date: 06/15/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $700.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 278

Claim Date: 06/16/2017

Debtor: QUEEN CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 116



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1462

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: EAST MESA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1463

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,900.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1464

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ANTOINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $900.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1465

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1466

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ARIZONA GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $800.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 117



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1467

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: LITCHFIELD PARK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1468

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $200.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1469

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ATASCOCITA 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1470

Claim Date: 05/19/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1471

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: MARRERO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,300.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 118



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1472

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1473

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: BAYTOWN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1474

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: MEADOWBROOK HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1475

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF CROSBY LYNCHBURG LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1476

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ROY RICHARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 119



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1477

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH PHOENIX HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,900.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1478

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: FOUR POINTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1479

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: MESA TIERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1480

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH VENTURES LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $400.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1481

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: SAN TAN VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $400.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 120



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1482

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: BENDER'S LANDING MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1483

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,900.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1484

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ADPT COLUMBUS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $200.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1485

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: BLACKLICK WOODS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1486

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,900.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 121



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1487

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: GARLAND CENTERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $900.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1488

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ADPT HOUSTON HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,200.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1489

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: SOUTH BEND MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $400.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1490

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: GILBERT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1491

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,100.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 122



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1492

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: SOUTH CARRIER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1493

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1494

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $300.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1495

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: SOUTH GREEN OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,900.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1496

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: BROAD WAGONER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 123



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1497

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,900.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1498

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,900.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1499

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: SPANISH OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,900.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1500

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: GREENVILLE STACY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1501

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: SPRING 2920 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 124



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1502

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: GUADALUPE RIVER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1503

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $700.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1504

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: CAMELBACK 83RD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1505

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: HAMPDEN TOWER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1506

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: SPRING GREEN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,000.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 125



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1507

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1508

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: HILLIARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1509

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: CEDAR PARK LAKELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1510

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1511

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 126



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1512

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: CENTENNIAL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1513

Claim Date: 06/14/2017

Debtor: NEW ORLEANS EAST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1514

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1515

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,300.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1516

Claim Date: 06/08/2017

Debtor: KELLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 127



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1517

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: SURPRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1518

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER GERMANN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,100.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1519

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: SW CHANDLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1520

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1521

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 128



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1522

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: TEMPE MCCLINTOCK BASELINE  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1523

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1524

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $400.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1525

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: TEMPE RURAL-BASELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1526

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,100.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 129



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1527

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: TEXAS REGIONAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1528

Claim Date: 06/14/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1529

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: COLORADO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1530

Claim Date: 06/14/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1531

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 130



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1532

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1533

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: WADSWORTH-BELLEVIEW MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1389 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1534

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1535

Claim Date: 06/14/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1536

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 131



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1537

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1538

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ALAMO HEIGHTS SA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1539

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1540

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1541

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ALGIERS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $600.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 132



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1542

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1543

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1544

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $300.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1545

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: DUBLIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1546

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ANTHEM MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 133



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1547

Claim Date: 06/15/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 1548

Claim Date: 06/15/2017

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2056

Claim Date: 08/14/2017

Debtor: MIDLOTHIAN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2236

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2237

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 134



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2238

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: FOUR POINTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2239

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SAN TAN VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2240

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2241

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: FTH HOUSTON PARTNERS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2242

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 135



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2243

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GARLAND CENTERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2244

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SOUTH BEND MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2245

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GILBERT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2246

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SOUTH CARRIER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2247

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 136



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2248

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SOUTH GREEN OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2249

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2250

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2251

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SPANISH OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2252

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GREENVILLE STACY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 137



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2253

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SPRING 2920 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2254

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GUADALUPE RIVER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2255

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: HAMPDEN TOWER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2256

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SPRING GREEN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2257

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/28/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 138



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2258

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: HILLIARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2259

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2260

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SURPRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2261

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SW CHANDLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2262

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: TEMPE MCCLINTOCK BASELINE  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 139



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2263

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: TEMPE RURAL-BASELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2264

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: TEXAS REGIONAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2265

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2266

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: WADSWORTH-BELLEVIEW MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2267

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 140



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2268

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2271

Claim Date: 09/06/2017

Debtor: LEWIS CENTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2272

Claim Date: 09/06/2017

Debtor: MARRERO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2273

Claim Date: 09/06/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF CROSBY LYNCHBURG LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2274

Claim Date: 09/06/2017

Debtor: MIDLOTHIAN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 141



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2275

Claim Date: 09/06/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS OF ARIZON  OF ARIZONA LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2276

Claim Date: 09/06/2017

Debtor: NEW ORLEANS EAST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2277

Claim Date: 09/06/2017

Debtor: KELLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2278

Claim Date: 09/06/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2279

Claim Date: 09/06/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 142



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2280

Claim Date: 09/06/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2281

Claim Date: 09/06/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $100.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2282

Claim Date: 09/07/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2286

Claim Date: 09/13/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2287

Claim Date: 09/13/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

AMENDS CLAIM #117

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 143



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2343

Claim Date: 09/29/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

AMENDS CLAIM# 254

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2344

Claim Date: 09/29/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

AMENDS CLAIM# 242

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2345

Claim Date: 10/02/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

AMENDS CLAIM# 1465

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2346

Claim Date: 10/04/2017

Debtor: MESA TIERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

AMENDS CLAIM # 1479

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2347

Claim Date: 10/04/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

AMENDS CLAIM # 585

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 144



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2349

Claim Date: 10/05/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF OHIO LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

AMENDS CLAIM# 257

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2354

Claim Date: 10/10/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

AMENDS CLAIMS # 272

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2355

Claim Date: 10/10/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

AMENDS CLAIM # 274

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2377

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: EAST MESA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2378

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,900.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 145



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2379

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ANTOINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2380

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ARIZONA GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2381

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ATASCOCITA 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2382

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2383

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: BAYTOWN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 146



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2384

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: BELLA TERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2385

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH PHOENIX HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2386

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH VENTURES LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2387

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: BENDER'S LANDING MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2388

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT COLUMBUS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 147



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2389

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: BLACKLICK WOODS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2390

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT HOUSTON HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2391

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2392

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2393

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: BROAD WAGONER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 148



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2394

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2395

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: CAMELBACK 83RD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2396

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2397

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: CEDAR PARK LAKELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2398

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 149



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2399

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: CENTENNIAL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2400

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2401

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2402

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER GERMANN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2403

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 150



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2404

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2405

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2406

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2407

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2408

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 151



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2409

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: COLORADO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2428

Claim Date: 10/20/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2457

Claim Date: 04/26/2018

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

Amends claim #125

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2458

Claim Date: 04/26/2018

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

Amends claim #123

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2459

Claim Date: 04/26/2018

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: 

Amends claim #583

PRIORITY Claimed:              $200.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 152



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2460

Claim Date: 04/26/2018

Debtor: CEDAR PARK LAKELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

Amends claim #1509

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2465

Claim Date: 04/30/2018

Debtor: MIDLOTHIAN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

Amends claim # 2056

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2466

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: MESA TIERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

Amends claim # 1479

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2467

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 242

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2468

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim #274

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 153



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2471

Claim Date: 04/26/2018

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2031

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2472

Claim Date: 04/26/2018

Debtor: SAN TAN VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2239

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2473

Claim Date: 04/26/2018

Debtor: SURPRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2260

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2474

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2343

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2475

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2345

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 154



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2476

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2237

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2477

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: LEWIS CENTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2271

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2478

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: LITCHFIELD PARK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2422

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2479

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2428

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2480

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: MARRERO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2272

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 155



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2481

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: MEADOWBROOK HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

Amends claim # 1474

PRIORITY Claimed:              $800.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2482

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF CROSBY LYNCHBURG LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2273

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2483

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: FOUR POINTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2238

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2484

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2240

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2485

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: FTH HOUSTON PARTNERS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2241

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 156



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2486

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2242

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2487

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: GARLAND CENTERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2243

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2488

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: SOUTH BEND MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2244

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2489

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: GILBERT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2245

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2490

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: SOUTH CARRIER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2246

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 157



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2491

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2247

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2492

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: SOUTH GREEN OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2248

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2493

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2249

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2494

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2250

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2495

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: SPANISH OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2251

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 158



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2496

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: GREENVILLE STACY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2252

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2497

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: SPRING 2920 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2253

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2498

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: GUADALUPE RIVER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2254

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2499

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: HAMPDEN TOWER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2255

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2500

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: SPRING GREEN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2256

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 159



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2501

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2257

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2502

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: HILLIARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2258

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2503

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2259

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2504

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: CENTENNIAL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2399

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2505

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2401

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 160



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2506

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: CHANDLER GERMANN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2402

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2507

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: SW CHANDLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2261

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2508

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: CHANDLER HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2403

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2509

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: TEMPE MCCLINTOCK BASELINE  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2262

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2510

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: TEMPE RURAL-BASELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2263

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 161



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2511

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2407

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2512

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: TEXAS REGIONAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2264

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2513

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: COLORADO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2409

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2514

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2265

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2515

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: WADSWORTH-BELLEVIEW MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2266

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 162



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2516

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2411

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2517

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2267

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2518

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2268

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2519

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: ROY RICHARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2424

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2520

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2347

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 163



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2521

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS OF ARIZON  OF ARIZONA LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2275

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2522

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF OHIO LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2349

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2523

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: NEW ORLEANS EAST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2276

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2524

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2421

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2525

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: KELLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2277

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 164



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2526

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2278

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2527

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2279

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2528

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

amends claim # 2282

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2529

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim # 2280

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2530

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim# 2363

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 165



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2531

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim# 2354

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2532

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim# 2361

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2533

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim# 2423

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2534

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim# 2360

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2535

Claim Date: 05/01/2018

Debtor: QUEEN CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim# 2425

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 166



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 583

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/20/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $900.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 584

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $400.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 585

Claim Date: 06/13/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2031

Claim Date: 08/02/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $100.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2340

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 167



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2341

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2360

Claim Date: 10/12/2017

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2361

Claim Date: 10/12/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2363

Claim Date: 10/13/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2410

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 168



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2411

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1390 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2412

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2413

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2414

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ALAMO HEIGHTS SA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2415

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ALGIERS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 169



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2416

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,700.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2417

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2418

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $300.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2419

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: DUBLIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,800.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2420

Claim Date: 09/27/2017

Debtor: ANTHEM MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 170



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2421

Claim Date: 09/28/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

AMENDS CLAIM # 227

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2422

Claim Date: 10/02/2017

Debtor: LITCHFIELD PARK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2423

Claim Date: 10/12/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2424

Claim Date: 10/16/2017

Debtor: ROY RICHARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY- IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2425

Claim Date: 10/16/2017

Debtor: QUEEN CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 171



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEPT OF THE TREASURY-IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2462

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: 

Amends claim #98

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

DEPT OF THE TREASURY-IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2463

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim #117

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEPT OF THE TREASURY-IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 2464

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

Amends claim #91

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

DEUTSCHE BANK SECURITIES INC.
ATTN: MATTHEW KALINOWSKI
60 WALL ST
36TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10005

Claim Number: 1394

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1675 (09/07/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

DEUTSCHE BANK SECURITIES INC.
ATTN: MATTHEW KALINOWSKI
60 WALL ST
36TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10005

Claim Number: 1395

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 172



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DEUTSCHE BANK SECURITIES INC.
ATTN: MATTHEW KALINOWSKI
60 WALL ST
36TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10005

Claim Number: 1450

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

DEUTSCHE BANK SECURITIES INC.
ATTN: MATTHEW KALINOWSKI
60 WALL ST
36TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10005

Claim Number: 1451

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

DICKINSON, NATALIE
17330 PRESTON RD, SUITE 102-D
DALLAS, TX 75252

Claim Number: 223

Claim Date: 06/08/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1358 (07/10/2018)

PRIORITY Claimed:            $4,659.64 Allowed:            $4,659.64

DIGNITY HEALTH
ATTN: DOUG WATSON
350 W. THOMAS ROAD
PHOENIX, AZ 85013

Claim Number: 1360

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH PHOENIX HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

DIGNITY HEALTH
ATTN: DOUG WATSON
350 W. THOMAS ROAD
PHOENIX, AZ 85013

Claim Number: 1362

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 173



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DIGNITY HEALTH
ATTN: DOUG WATSON
350 W. THOMAS ROAD
PHOENIX, AZ 85013

Claim Number: 1364

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

DIXON, WOODROW
2025 LAKEPOINTE DR. APT 208
LEWISVILLE, TX 75057

Claim Number: 2020

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,837.00

DIXON, WOODROW
LAW OFFICES OF LAWERNCE JAY MORRISON, PC
7151 WHITE TAIIL COURT
FORT WORTH, TX 76132

Claim Number: 2032

Claim Date: 08/03/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,837.00

DIXON, WOODROW
LAW OFFICES OF LAWRENCE JAY MORRISON, PC
7151 WHITE TAIIL COURT
FORT WORTH, TX 76132

Claim Number: 2061

Claim Date: 08/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

AMENDS CLAIM #2032

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,837.00 Allowed:            $2,837.00

DO IT OUTDOORS MEDIA, LLC
3111 FARMTRAIL RD
YORK, PA 17406

Claim Number: 122

Claim Date: 05/22/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,750.00 Allowed:            $8,750.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 174



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DO IT OUTDOORS MEDIA, LLC
3111 FARMTRAIL RD
YORK, PA 17406

Claim Number: 2052

Claim Date: 06/22/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,750.00 Allowed:            $1,750.00

DOSTOINOV, IRINA
26510 PERNOD OAKS DRIVE
KATY, TX 77494

Claim Number: 1925

Claim Date: 07/25/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $269.81 Allowed:              $269.81

DOUGHERTY & COMPANY LLC
ATTN: DAVID E. ROSEDAHL
90 SOUTH 7TH STREET
SUITE 4300
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 1380

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1675 (09/07/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

DOUGHERTY & COMPANY LLC
ATTN: DAVID E. ROSEDAHL
90 SOUTH 7TH STREET
SUITE 4300
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 1381

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

DOUGHERTY & COMPANY LLC
ATTN: DAVID E. ROSEDAHL
90 SOUTH 7TH STREET
SUITE 4300
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 1404

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 175



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

DOUGHERTY & COMPANY LLC
ATTN: DAVID E. ROSEDAHL
90 SOUTH 7TH STREET
SUITE 4300
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 1405

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

DUPLANTIS DESIGN GROUP PC
ATTN: CHRISTY BERGERON, ESQ.
201 ST. CHARLES AVENUE, SUITE 3300
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70170

Claim Number: 448

Claim Date: 06/22/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1416 (11/01/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $51,906.60

DUPLANTIS DESIGN GROUP PC
ATTN: CHRISTY BERGERON, ESQ.
201 ST. CHARLES AVENUE, SUITE 3300
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70170

Claim Number: 449

Claim Date: 06/22/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $51,906.60 Allowed:           $51,906.60

DYNAMIC INFUSION THERAPY, INC
12700 PARK CENTRAL DRIVE
SUITE 520
DALLAS, TX 75251

Claim Number: 249

Claim Date: 06/15/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,175.00

DYNAMIC INFUSION THERAPY, INC
12700 PARK CENTRAL DRIVE
SUITE 520
DALLAS, TX 75251

Claim Number: 2057

Claim Date: 08/14/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,175.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 176



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

E4 H ARCHITECTURE, LLC
F/K/A ASCENSION GROUP ARCHITECTS, LLC
ATTN: LARRY DEAN LEMASTER
1250 E COPELAND RD, STE 500
ARLINGTON, TX 76011

Claim Number: 1724

Claim Date: 07/06/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: DOCKET: 655 (09/06/2017)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $951,667.26

E4 H ARCHITECTURE, LLC
F/K/A ASCENSION GROUP ARCHITECTS, LLC
ATTN: LARRY DEAN LEMASTER
1250 E COPELAND RD, STE 500
ARLINGTON, TX 76011

Claim Number: 1725

Claim Date: 07/06/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 655 (09/06/2017)

THIS CLAiM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $951,667.26

E4 H ARCHITECTURE, LLC
F/K/A ASCENSION GROUP ARCHITECTS, LLC
ATTN: LARRY DEAN LEMASTER
1250 E COPELAND RD, STE 500
ARLINGTON, TX 76011

Claim Number: 1726

Claim Date: 07/06/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 655 (09/06/2017)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,909,935.94

E4 H ARCHITECTURE, LLC
F/K/A ASCENSION GROUP ARCHITECTS, LLC
ATTN: LARRY DEAN LEMASTER
1250 E COPELAND RD, STE 500
ARLINGTON, TX 76011

Claim Number: 1728

Claim Date: 07/06/2017

Debtor: HILLIARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 617 (08/29/2017)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $764,280.15

E4 H ARCHITECTURE, LLC
F/K/A ASCENSION GROUP ARCHITECTS, LLC
ATTN: LARRY DEAN LEMASTER
1250 E COPELAND RD, STE 500
ARLINGTON, TX 76011

Claim Number: 1733

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 655 (09/06/2017)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,909,935.94

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 177



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

E4 H ARCHITECTURE, LLC
F/K/A ASCENSION GROUP ARCHITECTS, LLC
ATTN: LARRY DEAN LEMASTER
1250 E COPELAND RD, STE 500
ARLINGTON, TX 76011

Claim Number: 1734

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 655 (09/06/2017)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $951,667.26

E4 H ARCHITECTURE, LLC
F/K/A ASCENSION GROUP ARCHITECTS, LLC
ATTN: LARRY DEAN LEMASTER
1250 E COPELAND RD, STE 500
ARLINGTON, TX 76011

Claim Number: 1735

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: DOCKET: 655 (09/06/2017)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $951,667.26

E4 H ARCHITECTURE, LLC
F/K/A ASCENSION GROUP ARCHITECTS, LLC
ATTN: LARRY DEAN LEMASTER
1250 E COPELAND RD, STE 500
ARLINGTON, TX 76011

Claim Number: 1736

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: HILLIARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 617 (08/29/2017)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $764,280.15

EAGLE MOUNTAIN-SAGINAW ISD
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 604

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,193.38 UNLIQ

EAGLE MOUNTAIN-SAGINAW ISD
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 607

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: OPFREE RE INVESTMENTS, LTD.

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1316 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $23,326.38 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 178



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

EAGLE MOUNTAIN-SAGINAW ISD
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 1410

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: OPFREE RE INVESTMENTS, LTD.

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1122 (03/01/2018)

SECURED Claimed:           $23,326.38 UNLIQ

EIXMAN, JIMMY
717 ENFIELD DR
ROCKDALE, TX 76567

Claim Number: 2022

Claim Date: 08/03/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,200.00

EL PASO COUNTY TREASURER
PO BOX 2018
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80901-2018

Claim Number: 104

Claim Date: 05/16/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:           $29,303.25 UNLIQ

ELLIOTT, DEANA DIANA
15886 CNTY HWY 63
KARVAL, CO 80823

Claim Number: 1861

Claim Date: 07/18/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1240 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,353.40 Allowed:            $2,353.40

ENCISION INC
6797 WINCHESTER CIRCLE
BOULDER, CO 80301

Claim Number: 476

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,104.27

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 179



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

ENCORE ELECTRIC, INC.
ATTN: JAMES R. NOTTINGHAM
7125 W. JEFFERSON AVE., SUITE 400
LAKEWOOD, CO 80235

Claim Number: 596

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $857.56

ER EXPRESS, LLC
5665 NEW NORTHSIDE DRIVE, SUITE 540
ATLANTA, GA 30328

Claim Number: 1

Claim Date: 04/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $81,350.00

ER EXPRESS, LLC
5665 NEW NORTHSIDE DRIVE, SUITE 540
ATLANTA, GA 30328

Claim Number: 3

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #1

UNSECURED Claimed:           $36,800.00

ERAZO REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
MICHAEL BOLTZ
10077 CEROGAWS MILL RD, STE. 303
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77380

Claim Number: 92

Claim Date: 05/15/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/28/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $134,230.32

ESMERADO, MARIA A.
320 FORESTWOOD DR.
FORNEY, TX 75126

Claim Number: 2013

Claim Date: 08/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,646.00 Allowed:            $5,646.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 180



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

ESTEVEZ, LISA
C/O VELA & DELFIERRO, PLLC
ATTN DANIEL J VELA
210 E CEVALLOS
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78204

Claim Number: 2444

Claim Date: 12/19/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1448 (12/20/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

EVERBANK COMMERCIAL FINANCE INC
10 WATERVIEW BLVD
2ND FL
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Claim Number: 458

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $96,624.32

EVERBANK COMMERCIAL FINANCE INC
10 WATERVIEW BLVD
2ND FL
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Claim Number: 459

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $103,172.78

EVERBANK COMMERCIAL FINANCE INC
10 WATERVIEW BLVD
2ND FL
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Claim Number: 460

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $56,490.68

EVERBANK COMMERCIAL FINANCE INC
10 WATERVIEW BLVD
2ND FL
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Claim Number: 461

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $56,591.04

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 181



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

EVERBANK COMMERCIAL FINANCE INC
10 WATERVIEW BLVD
2ND FL
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Claim Number: 462

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $99,604.48

EVERCORE GROUP L.L.C.
ATTN: BROGIIN KEETON
55 EAST 52ND ST
NEW YORK, NY 10055

Claim Number: 1384

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1675 (09/07/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

EVERCORE GROUP L.L.C.
ATTN: BROGIIN KEETON
55 EAST 52ND ST
NEW YORK, NY 10055

Claim Number: 1385

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

EVERCORE GROUP L.L.C.
ATTN: BROGIIN KEETON
55 EAST 52ND ST
NEW YORK, NY 10055

Claim Number: 1456

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

EVERCORE GROUP L.L.C.
ATTN: BROGIIN KEETON
55 EAST 52ND ST
NEW YORK, NY 10055

Claim Number: 1457

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 182



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

FACILITIES CONTRACTING INC
C/O MILLER & LAW, P.C.
ATTN: DAVID B. LAW
1900 W. LITTLETON BLVD
LITTLETON, CO 80120

Claim Number: 1368

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1375 (08/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,258.50

FACILITIES CONTRACTING INC
C/O MILLER & LAW, P.C.
ATTN: DAVID B. LAW
1900 W. LITTLETON BLVD
LITTLETON, CO 80120

Claim Number: 1369

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1375 (08/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,575,849.60

FAIX, BRIAN
2713 LINWOOD AVENUE
NIAGARA FALLS, NY 14305

Claim Number: 1965

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,518.00

FAULKEY GULLY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2315

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $713.31 UNLIQ

FEDEX CORPORATE SERVICES INC. ASSIGNEE
FEDEX EXPRESS/GROUND/FREIGHT/OFFICE
3965 AIRWAYS BLVD., MODULE G, 3RD FLOOR
MEMPHIS, TN 38116-5017

Claim Number: 1918

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,580.53

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 183



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

FERNANDEZ, TRENT & ROBIN
ROBIN FERNANDEZ
7910 TIZERTON CT
SPRING, TX 77379

Claim Number: 1837

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,403.04

FFI TX HORIZON, L.P.
ATTN: ASSET MANAGEMENT VP
10350 BREN ROAD WEST
MINNETONKA, MN 55343

Claim Number: 801

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,734.70

FIELDING, TIMOTHY L.
C/O KING & SPALDING LLP
ATTN: MICHAEL BILES
401 CONGRESS AVE, SUITE 3200
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Claim Number: 793

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1617 (02/10/2020)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $212,500.00 UNLIQ

FILLIAN, ALICIA R.
3554 EAST 140TH PLACE
THORNTON, CO 80602

Claim Number: 1956

Claim Date: 07/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $577.00 Allowed:              $577.00

FINNEGAN, DAVID
5415 GROVE WEST
SUNLAND PARK, NM 88063

Claim Number: 1922

Claim Date: 07/25/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1242 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,500.00 Allowed:            $1,500.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 184



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

FIRST COLONY LEVEE IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2324

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $252.09 UNLIQ

FIRST COLONY MUNICIPAL UTILITY
DISTRICT # 9
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE  600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2326

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1386 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $428.55 UNLIQ

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
DBA FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF WICHITA FALLS
MICHAEL W. BROOME, PC
8625 MID-CITIES BLVD., SUITE 300
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX 76182

Claim Number: 185

Claim Date: 06/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:           $31,104.82

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
DBA FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF WICHITA FALLS
MICHAEL W. BROOME, PC
8625 MID-CITIES BLVD., SUITE 300
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX 76182

Claim Number: 186

Claim Date: 06/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $86,222.64

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
DBA FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF WICHITA FALLS
MICHAEL W. BROOME, PC
8625 MID-CITIES BLVD., SUITE 300
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX 76182

Claim Number: 187

Claim Date: 06/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $320,650.14

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 185



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

FISHER, GREG
7145 HERITAGE RD.
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80925

Claim Number: 2012

Claim Date: 08/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,311.00 Allowed:            $1,311.00

FIUSA TEXAS LLC
C/O VIVIAN DE LAS CUEVAS-DIAZ
701 BRICKELL AVE, SUITE 3000
MIAMI, FL 33131

Claim Number: 545

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ CONT

FIUSA TEXAS LLC
C/O VIVIAN DE LAS CUEVAS-DIAZ
701 BRICKELL AVE, SUITE 3000
MIAMI, FL 33131

Claim Number: 546

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ CONT

FIUSA TEXAS LLC
C/O VIVIAN DE LAS CUEVAS-DIAZ
701 BRICKELL AVE, SUITE 3000
MIAMI, FL 33131

Claim Number: 547

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ CONT

FIUSA TEXAS LLC
C/O VIVIAN DE LAS CUEVAS-DIAZ
701 BRICKELL AVE, SUITE 3000
MIAMI, FL 33131

Claim Number: 548

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 186



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

FIUSA TEXAS LLC
C/O VIVIAN DE LAS CUEVAS-DIAZ
701 BRICKELL AVE, SUITE 3000
MIAMI, FL 33131

Claim Number: 586

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ CONT

FIUSA TEXAS LLC
C/O VIVIAN DE LAS CUEVAS-DIAZ
701 BRICKELL AVE, SUITE 3000
MIAMI, FL 33131

Claim Number: 589

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ CONT

FIUSA TEXAS LLC
C/O VIVIAN DE LAS CUEVAS-DIAZ
701 BRICKELL AVE, SUITE 3000
MIAMI, FL 33131

Claim Number: 590

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ CONT

FIUSA TEXAS LLC
C/O VIVIAN DE LAS CUEVAS-DIAZ
701 BRICKELL AVE, SUITE 3000
MIAMI, FL 33131

Claim Number: 591

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ CONT

FORE, JENNIFER D.
705 GIBRALTAR LN
LORENA, TX 76655-9680

Claim Number: 1846

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $846.04 Allowed:              $846.04

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 187



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

FORT BEND COUNTY
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
PO BOX 3064
HOUSTON, TX 77253-3064

Claim Number: 26

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,525.74 UNLIQ

FORT BEND COUNTY MUD # 118
ATTN CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST
STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77006

Claim Number: 2325

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,640.95 UNLIQ

FORT BEND COUNTY MUD # 167
ATTN CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST
STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77006

Claim Number: 2323

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,147.50 UNLIQ

FORT BEND COUNTY MUD #161
ATTN CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST
STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77006

Claim Number: 2330

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: SPRING GREEN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,080.00 UNLIQ

FORT BEND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: YOLANDA M HUMPHREY
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2319

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,141.24 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 188



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

FORT BEND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: YOLANDA M HUMPHREY
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2320

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,251.98 UNLIQ

FORT BEND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: YOLANDA M HUMPHREY
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2321

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,370.05 UNLIQ

FOX, SHARON
18807 EDITH DR.
PEARLAND, TX 77584

Claim Number: 1957

Claim Date: 07/20/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

FOYT, AMBER D.
28102 CADE HILLS LANE
SPRING, TX 77386

Claim Number: 1871

Claim Date: 07/18/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $882.85 Allowed:              $882.85

FRANKLIN, MATTHEW
7603 KING ST.
MANVEL, TX 77578

Claim Number: 2009

Claim Date: 08/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,046.90

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 189



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

FRANZ, LORA
4010 HIDDEN ROCK ROAD
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80908

Claim Number: 1888

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $375.00 Allowed:              $375.00

FRENCH, JERANDALL
1307 MAPLE ACE
KATY, TX 77493

Claim Number: 1879

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,094.18 Allowed:            $1,094.18

FRIENDSWOOD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN MICHAEL J DARLOW
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST
STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2338

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,518.01 UNLIQ

FRISCO ROUGHRIDERS LP
ATTN DARRELL W COOK & ASSOCIATES
6688 NORTH CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY, STE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75206

Claim Number: 2433

Claim Date: 10/25/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $63,333.34

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS
ATTN: BANKRUPTCY DEPT
19 JOHN ST
MIDDLETOWN, NY 10940

Claim Number: 2270

Claim Date: 09/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $692.84

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 190



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

FTH DFW PARTNERS LLC
C/O GARDERE WYNNE SEWELL LLP
ATTN: DEIRDRE B. RUCKMAN
2021 MCKINNEY AVE., SUITE 1600
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 775

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

FTH DFW PARTNERS LLC
C/O GARDERE WYNNE SEWELL LLP
ATTN: DEIRDRE B. RUCKMAN
2021 MCKINNEY AVE., SUITE 1600
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 786

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

GALVESTON COUNTY
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
PO BOX 3064
HOUSTON, TX 77253-3064

Claim Number: 27

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,166.56 UNLIQ

GALVESTON COUNTY CONSOLIDATED DRAINAGE
DISTRICT; ATTN YOLANDA M HUMPHREY
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST
STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2339

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $203.32 UNLIQ

GANN, TRACI GABHART
PO BOX 1344
BEDFORD, TX 76095

Claim Number: 1842

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $312.00 Allowed:              $312.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 191



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: DUSTIN L. BANKS
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
1919 S. SHILOH RD, SUITE 310, LB 40
GARLAND, TX 75042

Claim Number: 615

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GARLAND CENTERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1317 (05/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,884.54 UNLIQ

GARLAND INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: DUSTIN L. BANKS
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
1919 S. SHILOH RD, SUITE 310, LB 40
GARLAND, TX 75042

Claim Number: 619

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1117 (03/01/2018)

SECURED Claimed:           $59,566.70 UNLIQ

GARRAMONE, JOANN
14001 W 83RD PL
ARVADA, CO 80005

Claim Number: 1834

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,237.00 Allowed:            $6,237.00

GARRETT, DIXIE
6208 TIFFANY OAKS LANE
ARLINGTON, TX 76016

Claim Number: 1852

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,473.50 Allowed:           $11,473.50

GE HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING
C/O DEHAAN & BACH, LPA
ATTN: MICHAEL BACH
25 WHITNEY DR, STE 106
MILFORD, OH 45150

Claim Number: 1729

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1383 (08/22/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $324,488.45

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 192



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

GE HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING
C/O DEHAAN & BACH, LPA
ATTN: MICHAEL BACH
25 WHITNEY DR, STE 106
MILFORD, OH 45150

Claim Number: 1821

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1453 (01/14/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $324,488.45 Allowed:           $64,010.95

GE HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING
ATTN: MICHAEL B, BACH, AUTHORIZED AGENT
25 WHITNEY DRIVE, STE 106
MILFORD, OH 45150

Claim Number: 2353

Claim Date: 10/10/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1320 (05/31/2018)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $131,960.00

GE HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING
C/O MICHAEL B. BACH AUTHORIZED AGENT
25 WHITNEY DRIVE, STE 106
MILFORD, OH 45150

Claim Number: 2436

Claim Date: 10/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1320 (05/31/2018)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $686,498.00

GE HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING
C/O MICHAEL B. BACH, AUTHORIZED AGENT
25 WHITNEY DRIVE, SUITE 106
MILFORD, OH 45150

Claim Number: 2440

Claim Date: 11/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1320 (05/31/2018)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $686,498.00 Allowed:           $15,739.88

GE HEALTHCARE IITS USA CORP.
C/O MICHAEL B. BACH, AUTHORIZED AGENT
25 WHITNEY DRIVE, SUITE 106
MILFORD, OH 45150

Claim Number: 212

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,742.09 Scheduled:            $2,458.95 DISP

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 193



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

GE HEALTHCARE IITS USA CORP.
C/O MICHAEL B. BACH, AUTHORIZED AGENT
25 WHITNEY DRIVE, SUITE 106
MILFORD, OH 45150

Claim Number: 2435

Claim Date: 10/30/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1320 (05/31/2018)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $145,948.09

GE HEALTHCARE IITS USA CORP.
C/O MICHAEL B. BACH, AUTHORIZED AGENT
25 WHITNEY DRIVE, SUITE 106
MILFORD, OH 45150

Claim Number: 2439

Claim Date: 11/01/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1320 (05/31/2018)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $145,948.09

GE HEALTHCARE IITS USA CORP.
C/O MICHAEL B. BACH, AUTHORIZED AGENT
25 WHITNEY DRIVE, SUITE 106
MILFORD, OH 45150

Claim Number: 2441

Claim Date: 11/01/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1320 (05/31/2018)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $145,948.09 Allowed:           $25,234.24

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 701

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $527,653.26 Allowed:          $384,110.38

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 702

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $35,873.62

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 194



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 703

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER GERMANN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $536,936.85

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 704

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $547,325.09

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 705

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $530,580.90

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 706

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $454,302.85

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 707

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $494,615.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 195



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 708

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:           $48,288.88

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 709

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: EAST MESA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $656,371.06

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 710

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,157,741.04

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 711

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GILBERT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $153,559.82

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 712

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $49,952.85

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 196



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 713

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $547,852.43

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 714

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $489,606.17

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 715

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $488,696.96

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 716

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $222,415.45

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 717

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $204,793.60

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 197



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 718

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $38,970.98

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 719

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $294,339.58

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 720

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $49,625.40

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 721

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $547,718.66 Allowed:          $547,718.66

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 722

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: MOUNTAIN PARK RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $612,539.84

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 198



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 723

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $643,365.35

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 724

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $481,511.10

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 725

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $596,059.67

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 726

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $572,167.59

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 727

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $35,767.37

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 199



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 728

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $47,839.09

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 729

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $539,137.76

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 730

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: SURPRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $293,807.24

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 731

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $491,330.63 Allowed:          $383,680.60

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 732

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:       $26,337,410.39

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 200



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

GE HFS, LLC
C/O KUTAK ROCK LLP
ATTN: JEFFREY T. WEGNER, ESQ.
1650 FARNAM STREET
OMAHA, NE 68102

Claim Number: 733

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1396 (09/27/2018)

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:       $26,337,410.39 Allowed:        $1,316,042.65

GELLES, GAIL (TRUSTEE)
102 SOUTH TEJON STREET
SUITE 900
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80903

Claim Number: 1442

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $104,640.00

GHUCHANI, AMBER NORUZZADEH
1713 HUNTERS TRAIL
FRIENDSWOOD, TX 77546

Claim Number: 1934

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,200.00

GIBBONS, FELICIA D.
1329 MEADOW CREEK DR.
LANCASTER, TX 75146

Claim Number: 1947

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $778.00

GIPSON, MARK
3802 OAKMIST BEND LN
SPRING, TX 77386

Claim Number: 1883

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,463.20

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 201



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

GOLDBERG WEPRIN FINKEL GOLDSTEIN LLC
ATTN: J. TED DONOVAN, ESQ
1501 BROADWAY
22ND FL
NEW YORK, NY 10036

Claim Number: 2092

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $694,784.48

GOLDMAN SACHS & CO. LLC
ATTN: JONATHAN SCHORR
200 WEST ST
NEW YORK, NY 10282

Claim Number: 1386

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1675 (09/07/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

GOLDMAN SACHS & CO. LLC
ATTN: JONATHAN SCHORR
200 WEST ST
NEW YORK, NY 10282

Claim Number: 1387

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

GOLDMAN SACHS & CO. LLC
ATTN: JONATHAN SCHORR
200 WEST ST
NEW YORK, NY 10282

Claim Number: 1454

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

GOLDMAN SACHS & CO. LLC
ATTN: JONATHAN SCHORR
200 WEST ST
NEW YORK, NY 10282

Claim Number: 1455

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 202



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

GORGEE, LLC
C/O SUSSMAN & MOORE, LLP
4645 N CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY
STE 300
DALLAS, TX 75205

Claim Number: 1443

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1469 (03/07/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

GORGEE, LLC
C/O SUSSMAN & MOORE, LLP
ATTN WELDON MOORE
4645 N CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY, STE 300
DALLAS, TX 75205

Claim Number: 2451

Claim Date: 01/29/2018

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1469 (03/07/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,437,679.75 Allowed:        $2,261,822.91

GORGEE, LLC
C/O SUSSMAN & MOORE, LLC
ATTN WELDON L MOORE, III
4645 N CENTRAL EXPY., STE 300
DALLAS, TX 75205

Claim Number: 2452

Claim Date: 01/29/2018

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1469 (03/07/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,437,679.75

GRADY, MEREDITH
3407 ROLLING HILLS LANE
GRAPEVINE, TX 76051

Claim Number: 1841

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $940.00 Allowed:              $940.00

GRANT, DAVID M.
10525 SALISBURY ST.
RIVERVIEW, FL 33569

Claim Number: 1839

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,970.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 203



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 608

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1119 (03/01/2018)

SECURED Claimed:            $2,152.73 UNLIQ

GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP
ATTN: PEGGY UPTON
PO BOX 609
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52406

Claim Number: 264

Claim Date: 06/19/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $79,398.40

GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP
ATTN: PEGGY UPTON
PO BOX 609
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52406

Claim Number: 270

Claim Date: 06/19/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $153,629.14

GREER, SUSAN H.
6402 SAINT JUDE DRIVE
PASADENA, TX 77505

Claim Number: 2048

Claim Date: 08/09/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $350.00

GRIFOLS DIAGNOSTIC SOLUTIONS, INC.
4560 HORTON STREET
EMERYVILLE, CA 94608

Claim Number: 305

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,440.90

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 204



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HAALAND, CHLOE
207 E SHORE DR
KEMAH, TX 77565

Claim Number: 2027

Claim Date: 08/03/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $820.00

HAHN, TONYA
3325 LOCHSIDE
THE COLONY, TX 75056

Claim Number: 1942

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,014.80

HALFMAN, PATRICIA A.
213 DEL MONTE LN
MORGAN HILL, CA 95037

Claim Number: 574

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $91,904.94 Allowed:           $91,904.94

HALL, THOMAS S.
C/O KING & SPALDING LLP
ATTN: MICHAEL BILES
401 CONGRESS AVE., SUITE 3200
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Claim Number: 796

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1645 (12/10/2020)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,000,000.00 UNLIQ

HAMILTON LINEN & UNIFORM
FAULTLESS LAUNDRY COMPANY
330 W 19TH TERR
KANSAS CITY, MO 64108

Claim Number: 193

Claim Date: 06/05/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $54,647.93

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 205



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY
DISTRICT # 468
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2307

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: LOUETTA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,722.63 UNLIQ

HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY
DISTRICT # 468
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2308

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $9,136.56 UNLIQ

HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY
DISTRICT # 278
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2309

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,196.94 UNLIQ

HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY
DISTRICT # 358
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2312

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,040.77 UNLIQ

HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY
DISTRICT # 342
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2316

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,832.09 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 206



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HARRIS COUNTY WATER CONTROL &
IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT # 155
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2313

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $223.02 UNLIQ

HARRIS COUNTY WCID NO. 114
EQUI-TAX, INC. TAX ASSESSOR
PO BOX 73109
HOUSTON, TX 77273

Claim Number: 111

Claim Date: 05/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $360.06

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
ATTN: JOHN P. DILLMAN
PO BOX 3064
HOUSTON, TX 77253-3064

Claim Number: 31

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:           $30,915.45 UNLIQ

HARRIS COUNTY, ET AL
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
ATTN: JOHN P. DILLMAN
PO BOX 3064
HOUSTON, TX 77253-3064

Claim Number: 89

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:              $451.71 UNLIQ

HARRIS-MONTGOMERY COUNTIES MUNICIPAL
UTILITY DISTRICT # 386
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2310

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $915.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 207



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HART SAXTON, BRETTANIE L
270 EXCHANGE BLVD 132
ROCHESTER, NY 14608

Claim Number: 2035

Claim Date: 08/04/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,049.29 Allowed:            $2,049.29

HARVEY, ANNA MARIE
11636 COMMUNITY CENTER DR. #25
NORTHGLENN, CO 80233

Claim Number: 1898

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,327.00 Allowed:            $1,327.00

HEBERT, CATHERINE
3709 PAPPYS WAY
AUSTIN, TX 78730

Claim Number: 1877

Claim Date: 07/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,130.00 Allowed:            $2,130.00

HEBERT, LAURA
246 GREYLAKE PL
MAGNOLIA, TX 77354

Claim Number: 2024

Claim Date: 08/03/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1247 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $592.14 Allowed:              $592.14

HEIDRICK & STRUGGLES
ATTN: DALE MOMMAERTS
233 S. WACKER DR., STE 4900
CHICAGO, IL 60674

Claim Number: 1413

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $245,358.82

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 208



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENDERSON, THERON
617 FAIRFIELD STREET
SHOREACRES, TX 77571

Claim Number: 1948

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $778.00 Allowed:              $778.00

HENDRIX, KAYLEY MARIE
11000 CRESCENT MOON DR. #175
HOUSTON, TX 77064

Claim Number: 1962

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,226.24

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1717

Claim Date: 07/06/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $73,178.11

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1718

Claim Date: 07/06/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER II LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $55,234.40

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1719

Claim Date: 07/06/2017

Debtor: MESA TIERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,576.95

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 209



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1738

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1739

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1740

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1741

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1742

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 210



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1743

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1744

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1745

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1746

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1747

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 211



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1748

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1749

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1750

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1751

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1752

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 212



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1753

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1754

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1755

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1756

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1757

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 213



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1758

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1759

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1760

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1761

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1762

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 214



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1763

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1764

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1765

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1766

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1767

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 215



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1768

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1769

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: EAST RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1770

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1771

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: MESA TIERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,576.95 Allowed:            $1,576.95

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1772

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER II LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $55,234.40 Allowed:           $55,234.40

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 216



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1773

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $73,178.11 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ Allowed:           $73,178.11

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1774

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1775

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1776

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1777

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 217



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1778

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1779

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1780

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1781

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1782

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 218



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1783

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1784

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1785

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1786

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1787

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 219



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1788

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1789

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1790

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1791

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1792

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 220



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1793

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1794

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1795

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1796

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1797

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 221



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1798

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1799

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1800

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1801

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1802

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 222



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1803

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1804

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1805

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1806

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: EAST RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1807

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 223



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1808

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1809

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1810

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HENRY SCHEIN, INC
C/O MOSES & SINGER, LLP
ATTN: ALAN GAMZA
405 LEXINGTON AVE, 12TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10174

Claim Number: 1811

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1559 (05/16/2019)

AMENDS CLAIM #1810

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:          $185,175.49

UNSECURED Claimed:          $106,424.55

HIGHLANDS SHOPPING CENTER LLC
4601 DTC BOULEVARD, SUITE 300
DENVER, CO 80237

Claim Number: 565

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,429.88

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 224



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HIGHLANDS SHOPPING CENTER LLC
4601 DTC BOULEVARD, SUITE 300
DENVER, CO 80237

Claim Number: 566

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,429.88

HIGHLANDS SHOPPING CENTER LLC
4601 DTC BOULEVARD, SUITE 300
DENVER, CO 80237

Claim Number: 567

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,429.88

HIGHLANDS SHOPPING CENTER LLC
4601 DTC BOULEVARD, SUITE 300
DENVER, CO 80237

Claim Number: 568

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,429.88

HIGHLANDS SHOPPING CENTER LLC
4601 DTC BOULEVARD, SUITE 300
DENVER, CO 80237

Claim Number: 569

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,429.88

HILL AND KNOWLTON STRATEGIES, LLC
C/O DAVIS & GILBERT LLP
1740 BROADWAY, 19TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10019

Claim Number: 497

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $97,500.00 Allowed:           $97,500.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 225



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HILL, JAMES RICHARD, JR.
705 STONEMAN AVE #102
PITTSBURG, CA 94565

Claim Number: 130

Claim Date: 05/30/2017

Debtor: ANTHEM MEDICAL CENTER LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,250.00

HILL-ROM COMPANY, INC
1069 STATE ROAD 46 E
BATESVILLE, IN 47006

Claim Number: 109

Claim Date: 05/15/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $206,413.42

HILLIARD MEDICAL PROPERTIES, LLC
C/O GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP
ATTN: NANCY PETERMAN
77 W. WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 3100
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Claim Number: 794

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1640 (09/24/2020)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $6,294,023.00

HILLIARD MEDICAL PROPERTIES, LLC
C/O GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP
ATTN: NANCY PETERMAN
77 W. WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 3100
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Claim Number: 795

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $6,294,023.00

HILLIARD MEDICAL PROPERTIES, LLC
C/O GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP
ATTN: NANCY PETERMAN
77 W. WACKER DRIVE, SUITE 3100
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Claim Number: 2443

Claim Date: 11/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1640 (09/24/2020)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $6,294,023.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 226



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HINES, DIANA
PO BOX 681366
HOUSTON, TX 77268

Claim Number: 2066

Claim Date: 08/23/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $846.04 Allowed:              $846.04

HITACHI CAPITAL AMERICA VENDOR SERVICES
SUCESSOR TO CREEKRIDGE CAPITAL, LLC
ATTN: CHRISTOPHER A. CAMARDELLO
225 SOUTH SIXTH STREET, SUITE 3500
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 808

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $200,787.45

HOLT TEXAS, LTD
D/B/A HOLT CAT
ATTN: ZACHARY FANUCCHI
700 N ST. MARY'S ST, STE 1825
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205

Claim Number: 1460

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 1461

DOCKET: 1237 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $48,747.43

HOLT TEXAS, LTD
D/B/A HOLT CAT
ATTN: ZACAHRY FANUCCHI
700 N ST. MARY'S ST, STE 1825
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205

Claim Number: 1461

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1238 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $50,371.12

HOSLER, DANIEL
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1257

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: DOCKET: 1215 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 227



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HOWE, IAIN A.
11221 BLAIRVIEW LANE
AUSTIN, TX 78748

Claim Number: 1872

Claim Date: 07/13/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $968.64 Allowed:              $968.64

HSM CROSSING, LLC
C/O CURTIS | CASTILLO PC
ATTN: MARK A. CASTILLO
901 MAIN STREET, SUITE 6515
DALLAS, TX 75202

Claim Number: 800

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

HSM CROSSING; LLC
C/O CURTIS | CASTILLO PC
ATTN: MARK A. CASTILLO
901 MAIN STREET, SUITE 6515
DALLAS, TX 75202

Claim Number: 1396

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

HUBBARD, RATASHA ALEXANDER
2934 SUTTON DR
GRAND PRAIRIE, TX 75052

Claim Number: 2357

Claim Date: 10/11/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1018 (01/08/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $450.00 Allowed:              $450.00

HUGHES ARRELL KINCHEN LLP
1221 MCKINNEY, SUITE 3150
HOUSTON, TX 77010

Claim Number: 1713

Claim Date: 07/03/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: ALLOWED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,118.60 Allowed:            $8,118.60

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 228



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HUMBLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2301

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,717.81 UNLIQ

HUMBLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2302

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $13,810.86 UNLIQ

HUMBLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2303

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,544.68 UNLIQ

HUMMEL INVESTMENTS LLC
3953 MAPLE AVENUE #290
DALLAS, TX 75219

Claim Number: 38

Claim Date: 05/08/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1374 (08/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,942.53

HUMMEL INVESTMENTS LLC
3953 MAPLE AVENUE #290
DALLAS, TX 75219

Claim Number: 1370

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1374 (08/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $51,346.39

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 229



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HUNT, KENDALL
3023 LENA DR
WYLIE, TX 75098

Claim Number: 2036

Claim Date: 08/04/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1224 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,000.00 Allowed:            $6,000.00

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 803

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $110,712.90

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 804

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $57,056.61

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 805

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $158,577.45

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 806

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $69,712.31

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 230



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 807

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $56,352.12

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 817

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $992,121.60

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 818

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $171,790.87

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 1375

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $6,062,822.62

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 1376

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $6,062,822.62

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 231



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 1823

Claim Date: 07/12/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED; Amends claim # 804

UNSECURED Claimed:           $57,056.61

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 1824

Claim Date: 07/12/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 543 (08/11/2017)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED; Amends claim # 817

UNSECURED Claimed:          $992,121.60

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 1825

Claim Date: 07/12/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED; Amends claim # 806

UNSECURED Claimed:           $69,712.31

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 1826

Claim Date: 07/12/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED; Amends claim # 805

UNSECURED Claimed:          $158,577.45

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 1827

Claim Date: 07/12/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED; Amends claim # 818

UNSECURED Claimed:          $171,790.87

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 232



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 1828

Claim Date: 07/12/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED; Amends claim # 803

UNSECURED Claimed:          $110,712.90

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 1829

Claim Date: 07/12/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED; Amends claim # 807

UNSECURED Claimed:           $56,352.12

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 1830

Claim Date: 07/12/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 543 (08/11/2017)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED; Amends claim # 1375

UNSECURED Claimed:        $6,062,822.62

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
C/O METZ LEWIS BRODMAN MUST O'KEEFE LLC
535 SMITHFIELD STREET, SUITE 800
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Claim Number: 1831

Claim Date: 07/12/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED; Amends claim # 1376

UNSECURED Claimed:        $6,062,822.62

ICARE USA, INC.
ATTN: E. HARDY LEWIS
1117 HILLSBOROUGH STREET
RALEIGH, NC 27603

Claim Number: 1686

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $34,560.00 Allowed:           $34,560.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 233



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

ICIMS INC.
90 MATAWAN RD
MATAWAN, NJ 07747

Claim Number: 454

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 543 (08/11/2017)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $664,352.24

IHEARTMEDIA ENTERTAINMENT INC
ATTN: COREY WOODS
20880 STONE OAK PKWY
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258

Claim Number: 1820

Claim Date: 07/10/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $40,591.75 Allowed:           $40,591.75

INSIGHT ANESTHESIA PLLC
C/O HUSCH BLACKWELL LLP
ATTN LYNN HAMILTON BUTLER
111 CONGRESS AVE, STE 1400
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Claim Number: 2547

Claim Date: 05/18/2022

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $32,000.00

INTEGRA ASSESSMENTS LLC
C/O HUSCH BLACKWELL LLP
ATTN LYNN HAMILTON BUTLER
111 CONGRESS AVE, STE 1400
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Claim Number: 2549

Claim Date: 05/18/2022

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $236,800.00

INTEGRATED SUPPORT SOLUTIONS, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN EISHER & NASHWA EISNER
4283 EMPRESS AVE
ENCINO, CA 91436

Claim Number: 147

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $91,735.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 234



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

INTEGRATED SUPPORT SOLUTIONS, INC.
ATTN: STEVEN EISHER & NASHWA EISNER
4283 EMPRESS AVE
ENCINO, CA 91436

Claim Number: 192

Claim Date: 06/05/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $91,735.00

IOZZIA, JOSEPH
16127 SUMMIT PEAKS DR.
LONGMONT, CO 80504

Claim Number: 1885

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,122.00 Allowed:            $2,122.00

IRA PMRG CENTENNIAL JV, LLC
C/O DYKEMA COX SMITH
ATTN: AARON M. KAUFMAN
1717 MAIN STREET, SUITE 4200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1378

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1452 (01/14/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:       $24,065,747.07 Allowed:          $710,385.08

IRA PMRG CENTENNIAL JV, LLC
C/O DYKEMA COX SMITH
ATTN: AARON M. KAUFMAN
1717 MAIN STREET, SUITE 4200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1379

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1452 (01/14/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:       $24,065,747.07

IRA PMRG CENTENNIAL JV, LLC
C/O DYKEMA COX SMITH
ATTN: AARON M. KAUFMAN
1717 MAIN STREET, SUITE 4200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1397

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1452 (01/14/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:       $24,065,747.07

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 235



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

IRA PMRG CENTENNIAL JV, LLC
C/O DYKEMA COX SMITH
ATTN: AARON M. KAUFMAN
1717 MAIN STREET, SUITE 4200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1398

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1452 (01/14/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:       $24,065,747.07

J. TAYLOR AND ASSOCIATES, LLC
ATTN: HERD MIDKIFF
4800 OVERTON PLAZA SUITE 360
FORT WORTH, TX 76109

Claim Number: 143

Claim Date: 05/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,668.97 Allowed:            $2,668.97

JACAMAN, GRENDALIS SALICETI
P O BOX 34026
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78265

Claim Number: 1968

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $425.04 Allowed:              $425.04

JARMAN, TAYLOR BRUCE
1645 N 5TH ST
MONTEVIDEO, MN 56265-1003

Claim Number: 1917

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,070.25

JCS CONSULTING GROUP, INC.
444 S CEDROS AVE STE 189
SOLANA BEACH, CA 92075-1987

Claim Number: 10

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,268.75

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 236



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

JEFFERSON COUNTY TREASURER
100 JEFFERSON COUNTY PKWY 2520
GOLDEN, CO 80419

Claim Number: 190

Claim Date: 06/05/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,884.60 UNLIQ

JIVE SOFTWARE INC
C/O HAYNES & BOONE LLP
ATTN: TREVOR HOFFMANN
30 ROCKEFELLER PLAZA, 26TH FL
NEW YORK, NY 10112

Claim Number: 2434

Claim Date: 10/27/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $118,893.50

JOHNSON & JOHNSON HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS INC
ATTN: BRIAN P. GUINEY
PATTERSON BELKNAP WEBB & TYLER LLP
1133 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS
NEW YORK, NY 10036

Claim Number: 599

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1449 (01/03/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $96,814.10

JOHNSON & JOHNSON HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS INC
ATTN: BRIAN P. GUINEY
PATTERSON BELKNAP WEBB & TYLER LLP
1133 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS
NEW YORK, NY 10036

Claim Number: 600

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1448 (12/20/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $41,915.35 UNLIQ

JOHNSON & JOHNSON HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS INC
ATTN: BRIAN P. GUINEY
PATTERSON BELKNAP WEBB & TYLER LLP
1133 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS
NEW YORK, NY 10036

Claim Number: 601

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1448 (12/20/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $207,003.11 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 237



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

JOHNSON COUNTY
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 611

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1113 (03/01/2018)

SECURED Claimed:            $1,021.59 UNLIQ

JOHNSON, CARLYLE
2304 KENWORTHY WAY
SACRAMENTO, CA 95832

Claim Number: 450

Claim Date: 06/23/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,555.00 Allowed:            $6,555.00

JOHNSON, MARY
20107 WINDSOR TRACE LN
RICHMOND, TX 77401

Claim Number: 1992

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,200.00

JOHNSON, SONYA R.
617 FAIRFIELD ST.
SHOREACRES, TX 77571

Claim Number: 1949

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $200.00 Allowed:              $200.00

JONES, JOHN EDWARDS
1701 TRAVIS CT.
ALLEN, TX 75002

Claim Number: 1952

Claim Date: 07/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,130.00 Allowed:            $2,130.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 238



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

JONES, MICHELLE PIERSON
1701 TRAVIS CT.
ALLEN, TX 75002

Claim Number: 1951

Claim Date: 07/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,171.00 Allowed:            $4,171.00

JORDAN, ANDREW
2941 LAKE VISTA DRIVE
LEWISVILLE, TX 75067

Claim Number: 819

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1583 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ Scheduled:           $19,966.00 UNLIQ

JUDSON ISD
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON, LLP
711 NAVARRO STREET, STE 300
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78205

Claim Number: 9

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,059.76 UNLIQ

JURGAN DEVELOPMENT & MPG LTD
6018 S. HIGHLANDS AVE.
MADISON, WI 53705

Claim Number: 2053

Claim Date: 08/04/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $515.78 Allowed:              $515.78

KAMESCH, KRISTI
5100 BRUNING ST APT 104
AUSTIN, TX 78751-2140

Claim Number: 1924

Claim Date: 07/25/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $125.59

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 239



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

KEARNY STREET CONSULTING, INC.
215 KEARNY CT.
ALPHARETTA, GA 30022

Claim Number: 97

Claim Date: 05/15/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $72,000.00

KELLAGHER, JULIE A.
3924 EASY STREET
DICKINSON, TX 77539

Claim Number: 1901

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $287.60

KELLY HART & HALLMAN LLP
ATTN: NANCY RIBAUDO
201 MAIN STREET, SUITE 2500
FORT WORTH, TX 76102

Claim Number: 277

Claim Date: 06/16/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $31,032.56

KELLY, ALICE RAMONA
4657 WALSALL LOOP
AUSTIN, TX 78749-3607

Claim Number: 1930

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $289.20 Allowed:              $289.20

KETCHEN, WILLIAM T
3016 NATHAN DR
WYLIE, TX 75098

Claim Number: 1976

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $585.00 Allowed:              $585.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 240



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

KEVIN BROWN, PHOTOGRAPHER, LLC
2400 LAS PALMAS LANE
ARLINGTON, TX 76012

Claim Number: 191

Claim Date: 06/05/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,350.00

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE
A DIVISION OF KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOC.
1000 S. MCCASLIN BLVD.
SUPERIOR, CO 80027

Claim Number: 555

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1397 (10/01/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $3,526,219.48

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE
A DIVISION OF KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOC.
1000 S. MCCASLIN BLVD.
SUPERIOR, CO 80027

Claim Number: 556

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1397 (10/01/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $320,530.81

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE
A DIVISION OF KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOC.
1000 S. MCCASLIN BLVD.
SUPERIOR, CO 80027

Claim Number: 557

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1397 (10/01/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $50,468.01

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE
A DIVISION OF KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOC.
1000 S. MCCASLIN BLVD.
SUPERIOR, CO 80027

Claim Number: 558

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1397 (10/01/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $55,667.07

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 241



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE
A DIVISION OF KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOC.
1000 S. MCCASLIN BLVD.
SUPERIOR, CO 80027

Claim Number: 559

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1397 (10/01/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $176,607.86

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE
A DIVISION OF KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOC.
1000 S. MCCASLIN BLVD.
SUPERIOR, CO 80027

Claim Number: 560

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1397 (10/01/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $239,077.50

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE
A DIVISION OF KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOC.
1000 S. MCCASLIN BLVD.
SUPERIOR, CO 80027

Claim Number: 561

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1397 (10/01/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $56,224.79

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE
A DIVISION OF KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOC.
1000 S. MCCASLIN BLVD.
SUPERIOR, CO 80027

Claim Number: 562

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1397 (10/01/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $292,315.39

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE
A DIVISION OF KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOC.
1000 S. MCCASLIN BLVD.
SUPERIOR, CO 80027

Claim Number: 563

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: GILBERT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1397 (10/01/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $458,236.57

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 242



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE
A DIVISION OF KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOC.
1000 S. MCCASLIN BLVD.
SUPERIOR, CO 80027

Claim Number: 564

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1397 (10/01/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $269,349.88 Allowed:          $209,521.84

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE
A DIVISION OF KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOC.
1000 S. MCCASLIN BLVD.
SUPERIOR, CO 80027

Claim Number: 2455

Claim Date: 02/09/2018

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1397 (10/01/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $122,924.90 Allowed:          $147,869.76

KIMLE-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC
C/O GORDON & REES
ATTN MEGAN M ADEYEMO
2200 ROSSE AVE, STE 4100W
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2538

Claim Date: 05/28/2019

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $10,771.25

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC
2200 ROSS AVE STE 4100W
DALLAS, TX 75201-7902

Claim Number: 1730

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $413,469.32

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC
C/O GORDON & REES
ATTN: MEGAN ADEYEMO
2100 ROSS AVE, STE 2800
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1731

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,827.10 Allowed:            $6,827.10

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 243



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC
C/O GORDON & RESS
ATTN MEGAN M ADEYEMO
2200 ROSS AVE, STE 4100W
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2537

Claim Date: 05/28/2019

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $10,771.25

KINANE, STEPHEN
3802 PINEHURST
PEARLAND, TX 77581

Claim Number: 1907

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1448 (12/20/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

KINGSLEY, TAWNA OLIVIA
2 NORTH LONGSPUR DRIVE
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77380

Claim Number: 1874

Claim Date: 07/19/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF ARIZONA LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,632.27 Allowed:            $6,632.27

KINZIE-CANZONIERI, SANDRA L
6260 GARLOCK WAY
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80918-3122

Claim Number: 2002

Claim Date: 07/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1448 (12/20/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

KKBQ-FM RADIO
C/O SZABO ASSOCIATES INC
3355 LENOX RD NE, STE 945
ATLANTA, GA 30326

Claim Number: 587

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $9,711.25 Allowed:            $9,711.25

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 244



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

KLEIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2295

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: LOUETTA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,854.67 UNLIQ

KLEIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2296

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $19,647.04 UNLIQ

KLEIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2297

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,716.97 UNLIQ

KLEIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2298

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,265.46 UNLIQ

KLEMBARA, GARY
2910 OAK POINT DRIVE
GARLAND, TX 75044

Claim Number: 1921

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,130.00 Allowed:            $2,130.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 245



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

KLEMBARA, GARY
2910 OAK POINT DRIVE
GARLAND, TX 75044

Claim Number: 1984

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,130.00

KMJQ-FM RADIO
C/O SZABO ASSOCIATES, INC.
3355 LENOX ROAD NE, SUITE 945
ATLANTA, GA 30325

Claim Number: 588

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,279.50 Allowed:           $11,279.50

KRF 1801 LLC
C/O FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP
ATTN MARK A PLATT
5420 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 1200
DALLAS, TX 75240

Claim Number: 2437

Claim Date: 10/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1609 (12/09/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $595,631.37 Allowed:          $499,785.42

LA PORTE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: OWEN M SONIK
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2306

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,944.76 UNLIQ

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA
C/O JOHNSON LEGAL NETWORK, PLLC
535 WELLINGTON WAY, SUITE 380
LEXINGTON, KY 40503

Claim Number: 550

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1335 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $34,835.53

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 246



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA
C/O JOHNSON LEGAL NETWORK, PLLC
535 WELLINGTON WAY, SUITE 380
LEXINGTON, KY 40503

Claim Number: 2294

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

Amends Claim# 550

UNSECURED Claimed:           $45,408.02 Allowed:           $45,408.02

LAKE, KAREN
1428 EVERGREEN
ROYSE CITY, TX 75189

Claim Number: 1904

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $778.00

LAMAR ADVERTISING COMPANY
ATTN: CREDIT DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 66338
BATON ROUGE, LA 70896

Claim Number: 266

Claim Date: 06/19/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $10,000.00 Allowed:           $10,000.00

LAWRENCE, BONITA B.
14654 PECOS ST.
WESTMINSTER, CO 80023

Claim Number: 1843

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,237.00 Allowed:            $6,237.00

LEAH WHEELER DBA SERVICE FIRST
1409 S BROADWAY ST. STE. C
JOSHUA, TX 76058

Claim Number: 204

Claim Date: 06/06/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $200.26 Allowed:              $200.26

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 247



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

LEBLANC, SCOTT J.
28007 HARPER CREEK LANE
KATY, TX 77494

Claim Number: 2051

Claim Date: 08/14/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,258.52 Allowed:            $2,258.52

LEONARD, JULIE
12821 RING DR
MANOR, TX 78653

Claim Number: 2269

Claim Date: 09/06/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $503.99 Allowed:              $503.99

LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
ATTN: LEGAL - BKY
1025 ELDORADO BLVD
BROOMFIELD, CO 80021

Claim Number: 765

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,949.71 Allowed:            $1,949.71

LEWISVILLE ISD
ELIZABETH WELLER
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON, LLP
2777 N. STEMMONS FREEWAY, SUITE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 13

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $985,322.85 UNLIQ

LEWISVILLE ISD
ELIZABETH WELLER
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON, LLP
2777 N. STEMMONS FREEWAY, SUITE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 19

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $35,730.03 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 248



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

LG ARVADA FCER, LLC
C/O PERKINS COIE LLP
ATTN: ERIC E. WALKER
131 S. DEARBORN STREET, SUITE 1700
CHICAGO, IL 60603

Claim Number: 797

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $396,884.24

LG ROWLETT FCER, LLC
C/O PERKINS COIE LLP
ATTN: ERIC E. WALKER
131 S. DEARBORN STREET, SUITE 1700
CHICAGO, IL 60603

Claim Number: 799

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $443,893.65

LG SUMMER VALLEY FCER, LLC
C/O PERKINS COIE LLP
ATTN: ERIC E. WALKER
131 S. DEARBORN STREET, SUITE 1700
CHICAGO, IL 60603

Claim Number: 798

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $234,606.74

LGC PLUMBING, INC
2612 NATIONAL CIR, SUITE 100
GARLAND, TX 75041

Claim Number: 36

Claim Date: 05/05/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,400.04 Allowed:            $3,400.04

LIBERATO, LISA BILES
20322 LINDEN TREE DR
KATY, TX 77449-5645

Claim Number: 1881

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,651.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 249



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

LITTLEJOHN, HALEY E
C/O M LAYNE LITTLEJOHN
4150 MIDROSE TRAIL
DALLAS, TX 75287

Claim Number: 1936

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,211.00 Allowed:            $1,211.00

LOUISIANA DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
ATTN: LEGAL DIVISION
602 N 5TH ST
BATON ROUGE, LA 70802

Claim Number: 219

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,354.00 Allowed:            $2,354.00

LUMSDEN, JEANETTE
6420 TACOMA CT.
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80915

Claim Number: 1902

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $900.00 Allowed:              $900.00

MACARTHUR 121 TIRE & SERVICE
2781 MACARTHUR BLVD
LEWISVILLE, TX 75067

Claim Number: 265

Claim Date: 06/19/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,243.17 Allowed:            $1,243.17

MAINE STANDARDS COMPANY, LLC
221 US ROUTE 1
CUMBERLAND FORESIDE, ME 04110

Claim Number: 453

Claim Date: 06/19/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,653.08 Allowed:            $4,653.08

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 250



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MANGUM, DARRELL
1112 SPRING LAKE DRIVE
DUNCANVILLE, TX 75137

Claim Number: 1988

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET Allowed:              $500.00

MANGUM, DARRELL
1112 SPRING LAKE DRIVE
DUNCANVILLE, TX 75137

Claim Number: 2285

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,581.83 Allowed:            $1,581.83

MANSFIELD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 603

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1120 (03/01/2018)

SECURED Claimed:            $2,606.39 UNLIQ

MANSFIELD INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 606

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1115 (03/01/2018)

SECURED Claimed:            $6,303.59 UNLIQ

MARGRAF, MICHIYO
29723 BUFFALO CANYON DR
SPRING, TX 77386

Claim Number: 1967

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $169.16 Allowed:              $169.16

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 251



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MARTIN, RHONDA D.
26286 E. CHRISTINE DR.
SPLENDORA, TX 77372

Claim Number: 1845

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $438.82 Allowed:              $438.82

MARTINEZ, M.D., FACEP, RICARDO
2941 LAKE VISTA DRIVE
LEWISVILLE, TX 75067

Claim Number: 829

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1581 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ Allowed:          $120,312.50

MASSMUTUAL ASSET FINANCE LLC
C/O VERRILL DANA, LLP
ATTN: THOMAS O. BEAN, ESQ
ONE BOSTON PL, STE 1600
BOSTON, MA 02108

Claim Number: 258

Claim Date: 06/16/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $527,574.38

MASSMUTUAL ASSET FINANCE LLC
C/O VERRILL DANA, LLP
ATTN: THOMAS O. BEAN, ESQ
ONE BOSTON PL, STE 1600
BOSTON, MA 02108

Claim Number: 259

Claim Date: 06/16/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $527,574.38

MATHIS, SUSAN
2823 HICKORY BEND DRIVE
GARLAND, TX 75044

Claim Number: 1862

Claim Date: 07/18/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,063.36 Allowed:            $1,063.36

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 252



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MATUSZKIEWICZ, KRYSTAL
C/O ROSEN & SPEARS
5075 WESTHEIMER, SUITE 760
HOUSTON, TX 77056

Claim Number: 263

Claim Date: 06/19/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $300,000.00

MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES INC
C/O STINSON LEONARD STREET, LLP
ATTN: TRACEY M. OHM
1775 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW, STE 800
WASHINGTON, DC 20006

Claim Number: 261

Claim Date: 06/16/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,714.00 Allowed:           $11,714.00

MAXIM PHYSICIAN RESOURCES, LLC
C/O STINSON LEONARD STREET, LLP
ATTN: TRACEY M. OHM
1775 PENNSYLVANIA AVE NW, STE 800
WASHINGTON, DC 20006

Claim Number: 260

Claim Date: 06/16/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF ARIZONA LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $205,872.74 Scheduled:          $145,080.12

MAXSON, TARA
5701 MOPAC EXPY SOUTH APT #2136
AUSTIN, TX 78749

Claim Number: 1955

Claim Date: 07/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,787.04 Allowed:            $1,787.04

MBH MESQUITE, LLC AND MBH NEWCO, LLC
C/O LOEWINSOHN FLEGLE DEARY SIMON LLP
ATTN: DANIEL P. WINIKKA
12377 MERIT DR., STE. 900
DALLAS, TX 75251

Claim Number: 1687

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 543 (08/11/2017)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,750,000.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 253



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MBH MESQUITE, LLC AND MBH NEWCO, LLC
C/O LOEWINSOHN FLEGLE DEARY SIMON LLP
ATTN: DANIEL P. WINIKKA
12377 MERIT DR., STE. 900
DALLAS, TX 75251

Claim Number: 1688

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,750,000.00

MBH MESQUITE, LLC AND MBH NEWCO, LLC
C/O LOEWINSOHN FLEGLE DEARY SIMON LLP
ATTN: DANIEL P. WINIKKA
12377 MERIT DR., STE. 900
DALLAS, TX 75251

Claim Number: 1689

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,750,000.00

MBH MESQUITE, LLC AND MBH NEWCO, LLC
C/O LOEWINSOHN FLEGLE DEARY SIMON LLP
ATTN: DANIEL P. WINIKKA
12377 MERIT DR., STE. 900
DALLAS, TX 75251

Claim Number: 1690

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,750,000.00

MCCLAIN, KATHLEEN
17330 PRESTON ROAD, SUITE 102-D
DALLAS, TX 75252

Claim Number: 224

Claim Date: 06/08/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1359 (07/10/2018)

PRIORITY Claimed:            $6,750.00

MCCLAIN, KATHLEEN
17330 PRESTON ROAD, SUITE 102-D
DALLAS, TX 75252

Claim Number: 225

Claim Date: 06/08/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1360 (07/10/2018)

PRIORITY Claimed:            $6,750.00 Allowed:            $6,750.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 254



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MCDANIEL, JACQUELINE
3501 LINK VALLEY DR #1104
HOUSTON, TX 77025

Claim Number: 1915

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,295.99

MCDONALD, DARYL AND CAROLYN
11001 SWIFTCURRENT TRL
FORT WORTH, TX 76179

Claim Number: 1870

Claim Date: 07/18/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,294.00

MCFARLING, DAARON M.
1221 COLEMAN DR
MELISSA, TX 75454-0357

Claim Number: 1889

Claim Date: 07/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,200.00

MCGOLDRICK, AMY
7575 EAST INDIAN BEND ROAD #1068
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

Claim Number: 1954

Claim Date: 07/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,466.69 Allowed:            $3,466.69

MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN: ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
800 EAST CANAL STREET, GATEWAY PLAZA
RICHMOND, VA 23219

Claim Number: 210

Claim Date: 06/09/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $40,363.77 Allowed:           $40,363.77

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 255



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MCLAUGHLIN, SUSAN D.
12314 MOUNT BALDY DR.
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80921

Claim Number: 1878

Claim Date: 07/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

MCNEAL, MONQUICIO
1815 WOODED ACRES DR.
HUMBLE, TX 77396

Claim Number: 2014

Claim Date: 08/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $675.72 Allowed:              $675.72

MCNEAL, MONQUICIO
1815 WOODED ACRES DR.
HUMBLE, TX 77396

Claim Number: 2015

Claim Date: 08/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $202.71 Allowed:              $202.71

MCNEAL, MONQUICIO
1815 WOODED ACRES DR.
HUMBLE, TX 77396

Claim Number: 2016

Claim Date: 08/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $405.90 Allowed:              $405.90

MCNEAL, MONQUICIO
1815 WOODED ACRES DR.
HUMBLE, TX 77396

Claim Number: 2017

Claim Date: 08/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $200.40 Allowed:              $200.40

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 256



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MCNELIS, LINDA
7040 BIG TIMBER DRIVE
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80923

Claim Number: 1986

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $528.50 Allowed:              $528.50

MCNITT, KIM & JOHN
915 QUEENS OAK
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258

Claim Number: 1945

Claim Date: 07/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00 Allowed:            $2,000.00

MCNULTY, CYNTHIA
6911 BACKCOUNTRY LOOP
COLORADO SPGS, CO 80927-4203

Claim Number: 2050

Claim Date: 08/14/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,654.00

MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC.
ATTN: DONALD TORRES- 3F-099
THREE LAKES DRIVE
NORTHFIELD, IL 60093

Claim Number: 1710

Claim Date: 07/03/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $20,299.32

MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC.
ATTN: BANKRUPTCY DEPT
THREE LAKES DRIVE
NORTHFIELD, IL 60093

Claim Number: 1711

Claim Date: 07/03/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $23,788.78 Scheduled:           $28,978.02

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 257



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MEHAFFEY, AMANDA
10503 TABLEROCK DR
HOUSTON, TX 77064

Claim Number: 1926

Claim Date: 07/25/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,309.02

MEMORIAL HERMANN HEALTH SYSTEM
C/O SULLINS & JOHNSON
ATTN MICHAEL J DULANEY
3200 SOUTHWEST FREEWAY, STE 2200
HOUSTON, TX 77024

Claim Number: 2470

Claim Date: 07/16/2018

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $154,342.22

MENGERT, STEPHEN M.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1258

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1644 (12/10/2020)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

MERCER
1166 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS
NEW YORK, NY 10036-2708

Claim Number: 2095

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,565.82

MERCER US, INC.
PO BOX 730212
DALLAS, TX 75373-0212

Claim Number: 146

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,565.82

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 258



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MERRILL CORPORATION
ONE MERRILL CIRCLE
SAINT PAUL, MN 55108

Claim Number: 199

Claim Date: 06/05/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $21,488.16 Allowed:           $21,488.16

MERRILL LYNCH PIERCE FENNER & SMITH INC
ATTN: JASON S. STONE
50 ROCKEFELLER PLAZA
7TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10020

Claim Number: 1383

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1675 (09/07/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

MERRILL LYNCH PIERCE FENNER & SMITH INC
ATTN: JASON S. STONE
50 ROCKEFELLER PLAZA
7TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10020

Claim Number: 1448

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

MICRO PRECISION CALIBRATION, INC.
22835 INDUSTRIAL PLACE
GRASS VALLEY, CA 95949

Claim Number: 1707

Claim Date: 07/03/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $604.21

MIMS, TERI
14903 MYSTIC TERRACE LANE
CYPRESS, TX 77429

Claim Number: 1920

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: LOUETTA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,193.00 Allowed:            $5,193.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 259



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MINDRAY NORTH AMERICA
800 MACARTHUR BLVD
MAHWAH, NJ 07430

Claim Number: 1737

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $247,156.55

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
PO BOX 3064
HOUSTON, TX 77253-3064

Claim Number: 30

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $9,194.95 UNLIQ

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
C/O LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR SAMPSON LLP
PO BOX 3064
HOUSTON, TX 77253-3064

Claim Number: 88

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:               $38.85 UNLIQ

MONTGOMERY COUNTY MUD #60
ATTN MICHAEL J DARLOW
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST
STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2335

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER II LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $805.78 UNLIQ

MOORE, DIANNA LEE
400-329
2536 RIMROCK AVE STE 400
GRAND JCT, CO 81505-8667

Claim Number: 1896

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,108.18

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 260



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MOORE, LYNN R.
7881 SOUTHMARK DR
FRISCO, TX 75035

Claim Number: 1884

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,258.00 Allowed:            $2,258.00

MORATAYA, SINDY A.
1224 TOSCH LN.
MESQUITE, TX 75149

Claim Number: 1935

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $823.94 Allowed:              $823.94

MORGAN STANLEY & CO. LLC
ATTN: ERIKA LEE
1585 BROADWAY, 4TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10036

Claim Number: 1388

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1675 (09/07/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

MORGAN STANLEY & CO. LLC
ATTN: ERIKA LEE
1585 BROADWAY, 4TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10036

Claim Number: 1389

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

MORGAN STANLEY & CO. LLC
ATTN: ERIKA LEE
1585 BROADWAY, 4TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10036

Claim Number: 1444

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 261



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MORGAN STANLEY & CO. LLC
ATTN: ERIKA LEE
1585 BROADWAY, 4TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10036

Claim Number: 1445

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 734

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 735

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 736

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 737

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 262



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 738

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 739

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $311,342.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 740

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $371,730.17

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 741

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $371,730.17 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 742

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $371,730.17 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 263



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 743

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $371,730.17 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 744

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 745

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 746

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 747

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 264



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 748

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 749

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 750

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 751

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 752

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 265



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 753

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER GERMANN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 754

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: GILBERT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 755

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 756

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 757

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: EAST RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $486,096.47 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 266



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 758

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $559,169.31

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 759

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $371,730.17 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 760

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $371,730.17 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 761

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $371,730.17 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 762

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $371,730.17 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 267



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 763

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $371,730.17 UNLIQ

MPT OPERATING PARTNERSHIP, L.P. AND
SUBSIDIARIES IDENTIFIED ON ATTACHMENT
TIM LUPINACCI, BAKER DONELSON
420 20TH STREET N SUITE 1400
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203

Claim Number: 764

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1327 (06/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $371,730.17 UNLIQ

MUELLER, TIMOTHY
2941 LAKE VISTA DRIVE
LEWISVILLE, TX 75067

Claim Number: 834

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1583 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ Scheduled:            $2,520.00 UNLIQ

MUNOZ, TAMMY
11828 CARSHALTON DR.
AUSTIN, TX 78758

Claim Number: 1940

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $778.00 Allowed:              $778.00

MUNSCH HARDT KOPF & HARR, P.C.
ATTN: KEVIN M. LIPPMAN
500 N AKARD ST
STE 3800
DALLAS, TX 75201-6659

Claim Number: 255

Claim Date: 06/14/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:          $112,864.31 Allowed:          $112,864.31

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 268



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MUNSCH HARDT KOPF & HARR, P.C.
ATTN: KEVIN M. LIPPMAN
500 N AKARD ST
STE 3800
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 466

Claim Date: 06/14/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1357 (07/05/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $112,864.31

MURER CONSULTANTS, INC.
ATTN: ROBERT L. MONROE
19065 HICKORY CREEK DRIVE
MOKENA, IL 60448-8684

Claim Number: 498

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $50,000.00

MURER CONSULTANTS, INC.
ATTN: ROBERT L. MONROE
19065 HICKORY CREEK DRIVE
MOKENA, IL 60448-8684

Claim Number: 499

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $67,618.97

MURPHY MARKETPLACE STATION LLC
C/O STRASBURGER & PRICE LLP
ATTN: ROBERT FRANKE
901 MAIN STREET, SUITE 8000
DALLAS, TX 75202

Claim Number: 1857

Claim Date: 07/14/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $58,640.77 Allowed:           $58,640.77

MURPHY, BRIAN PAUL
6261 URBAN CT.
ARVADA, CO 80004

Claim Number: 2006

Claim Date: 08/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,683.00 Allowed:            $2,683.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 269



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

MURRAY, CYNTHIA
2922 W. BAYSHORE CT
TAMPA, FL 33611

Claim Number: 1897

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $849.96 Allowed:              $849.96

MUZZARELLI, JAMES
3014 MULHOLLAND ST
HIGHLAND VILLAGE, TX 75077

Claim Number: 823

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1583 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

MUZZARELLI, JAMES
3014 MULHOLLAND ST
HIGHLAND VILLAGE, TX 75077

Claim Number: 830

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1583 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

MYERS, GREG
9615 FENCHURCH DR.
SPRING, TX 77379

Claim Number: 1836

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $585.00

MYNSBERGE, MONICA
1945 SEVILLE ROAD
KRONENWETTER, WI 54455

Claim Number: 2045

Claim Date: 08/03/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $350.00 Allowed:              $350.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 270



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

NAGEL, JEANIE
PO BOX 323
BISMARCK, ND 58502

Claim Number: 2059

Claim Date: 08/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,683.00 Allowed:            $2,683.00

NAPOLITANO, STEVEN V.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1259

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1644 (12/10/2020)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

NATIONAL ULTRASOUND LLC
C/O HASKIN AND CAIN, LLC
1675 LOWER ROSWELL ROAD
MARIETTA, GA 30068

Claim Number: 1715

Claim Date: 07/03/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1449 (01/03/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $79,879.00 Allowed:           $79,879.00

NETTLES, KIM R.
24303 HAMPTON OAKS COURT
SPRING, TX 77389

Claim Number: 1863

Claim Date: 07/18/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1241 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,000.00 Allowed:            $1,000.00

NETWAV, INC
ATTN: DOUG SIMMER
4007 AVE D, STE B
AUSTIN, TX 78751

Claim Number: 129

Claim Date: 05/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,447.91 Allowed:            $1,447.91

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 271



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

NEXTSTEP RECRUITING
19111 N DALLAS PKWY STE 100
DALLAS, TX 75387

Claim Number: 145

Claim Date: 05/26/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1222 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $67,327.86

NICKA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
C/O MUNCK WILSON MANDALA, LLP
12770 COIT ROAD, SUITE 600
DALLAS, TX 75221

Claim Number: 1708

Claim Date: 07/03/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1587 (07/18/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $170,491.40 Allowed:          $150,000.00

NODIA, ALEKSANDR
13101 GREEN RIVER TRL
AUSTIN, TX 78729-7827

Claim Number: 1941

Claim Date: 07/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,100.18

NORTH HIGHLAND COMPANY LLC, THE
ATTN: PATRICK R. RAY, JR., ESQ.
3333 PIEDMONT ROAD, NE, SUITE 1000
ATLANTA, GA 30305

Claim Number: 595

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $333,570.68

NORTH TEXAS INTEGRATION, LLC
PLUNK SMITH, PLLC
1701 LEGACY DRIVE, SUITE 2000
FRISCO, TX 75034

Claim Number: 221

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $362,901.30

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 272



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

NORTHWEST PARK MUNICIPAL UTILITY DIST.
UTILITY TAX SERVICE, TAX ASSESSOR
11500 NORTHWEST FRWYM SUITE 465
HOUSTON, TX 77092

Claim Number: 110

Claim Date: 05/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $571.01

NUANCE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
ATTN: TIFFANY S. COBB
C/O VORYS, SATER, SEYMOUR AND PEASE LLP
52 EAST GAY STREET
COLUMBUS, OH 43215

Claim Number: 620

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $12,177.00 Allowed:           $12,177.00

OAKLEY, ELIZABETH
42995 MILL RACE TER
LEESBURG, VA 20176-6866

Claim Number: 1891

Claim Date: 07/20/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $759.31 Allowed:              $759.31

OC TANNER RECOGNITION COMPANY
ATTN CAROL JACKSON
1930 S STATE STREET
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84115

Claim Number: 2442

Claim Date: 11/15/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $18,695.29 Allowed:           $18,695.29

OSBORN, ROB
6090 QUAIL STREET
ARVADA, CO 80004

Claim Number: 2037

Claim Date: 08/04/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,051.00 Allowed:            $5,051.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 273



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

OUTTEN, JUSTIN R.
3495 STACKHOUSE PL
BUFORD, GA 30519-4703

Claim Number: 1856

Claim Date: 07/14/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,293.00 Allowed:            $7,293.00

OVIEDO, CARLOS
2603 WINDCHASE BLVD.
HOUSTON, TX 77082

Claim Number: 1944

Claim Date: 07/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $899.00 Allowed:              $899.00

PALACIOS, MICHAEL E.
20407 KNIGHTS BRANCH DR.
CYPRESS, TX 77433

Claim Number: 1875

Claim Date: 07/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,224.40 Allowed:            $1,224.40

PARKER CAD
ELIZABETH WELLER
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON, LLP
2777 N. STEMMONS FREEWAY, SUITE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 22

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $82,150.36 UNLIQ

PARKS, PAMELA
904 ABBEY GLEN CASTLE DR
PFLUGERVILLE, TX 78660

Claim Number: 1975

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $291.38 Allowed:              $291.38

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 274



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PARKWAY C&A, LP
ATTN: LYDIA WEBB
C/O GRAY REED & MCGRAW LLP
1601 ELM STREET, SUITE 4600
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1697

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1331 (06/11/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $16,616.74 Allowed:           $16,616.74

PASHMAK, LLC
C/O SUSSMAN & MOORE, LLP
4645 N. CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY
SUITE 300
DALLAS, TX 75205

Claim Number: 784

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

PASHMAK, LLC
C/O SUSSMAN & MOORE, LLP
4645 N. CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY
SUITE 300
DALLAS, TX 75205

Claim Number: 1406

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

PASHMAK, LLC
C/O SUSSMAN & MOORE, LLP
4645 N. CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY
SUITE 300
DALLAS, TX 75205

Claim Number: 1407

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

PATEL, CHATAN
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 300

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 275



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PATEL, CHATAN
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 301

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PATEL, CHATAN
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 302

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PATEL, CHATAN
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 303

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PATEL, CHATAN
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 304

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PATEL, CHATAN
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2077

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1365 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,683.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 276



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PATEL, CHATAN
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2078

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1365 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,683.00

PATEL, CHATAN
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2079

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1365 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,683.00

PATEL, CHATAN
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2080

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1365 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,683.00

PATEL, CHATAN
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2081

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

AMENDS CLAIM # 304

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,918.02 Allowed:            $1,918.02

PEREZ, GLORIA M.
9317 TIMBERBLUFF ROAD
DALLAS, TX 75249-1225

Claim Number: 1971

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,640.91 Allowed:            $1,640.91

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 277



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PETERSON, CORY TODD
14050 FILLMORE DRIVE
THORNTON, CO 80602

Claim Number: 1858

Claim Date: 07/18/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,263.40

PETION, EMMANUEL H.
13007 CLOVER CREEK POINT
HUMBLE, TX 77346

Claim Number: 1892

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,135.75 Allowed:            $1,135.75

PICARD GROUP, THE
1200 CAMELLIA BLVD, SUITE 101
LAFAYETTE, LA 70508

Claim Number: 101

Claim Date: 05/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $20,000.00 Allowed:           $20,000.00

PIPER JAFFRAY & CO.
ATTN: DENISE HAMMOND
800 NICOLLET MALL, J12NLE
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 1390

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1675 (09/07/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

PIPER JAFFRAY & CO.
ATTN: DENISE HAMMOND
800 NICOLLET MALL, J12NLE
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 1391

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 278



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PIPER JAFFRAY & CO.
ATTN: DENISE HAMMOND
800 NICOLLET MALL, J12NLE
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 1458

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

PIPER JAFFRAY & CO.
ATTN: DENISE HAMMOND
800 NICOLLET MALL, J12NLE
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 1459

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

PITTS, SAENG K.
6119 SHADOW ISLE LANE
HOUSTON, TX 77084

Claim Number: 1905

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1448 (12/20/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 307

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ATASCOCITA 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 308

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 279



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 309

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 310

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: BELLA TERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 311

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: BAYTOWN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 312

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: BLACKLICK WOODS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 313

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: BROAD WAGONER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 280



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 314

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: BENDER'S LANDING MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 315

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 316

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: CEDAR PARK LAKELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 317

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 318

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: CAMELBACK 83RD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 281



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 319

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 320

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER GERMANN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 321

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: CENTENNIAL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 322

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 323

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 282



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 324

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 325

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: COLORADO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 326

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 327

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 328

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 283



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 329

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 330

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 331

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 332

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH PHOENIX HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 333

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH VENTURES LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 284



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 334

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT COLUMBUS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 335

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 336

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 337

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ALGIERS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 338

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 285



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 339

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ANTHEM MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 340

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ANTOINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 341

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT HOUSTON HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 342

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 343

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 286



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 344

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 345

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 346

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 347

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 348

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ALAMO HEIGHTS SA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 287



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 349

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 350

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 351

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 352

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 353

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ARIZONA GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 288



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 354

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 355

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 356

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 357

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SW CHANDLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 358

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: TEMPE MCCLINTOCK BASELINE  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 289



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 359

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SYCAMORE SCHOOL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 360

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: TEMPE RURAL-BASELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 361

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: WILLIAM CANNON MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 362

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: WADSWORTH-BELLEVIEW MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 363

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 290



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 364

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 365

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: WHITE SETTLEMENT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 366

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND PARKWAY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 367

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SEGUIN FOSTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 368

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 291



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 369

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SOUTH GREEN OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 370

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: TEXAS REGIONAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 371

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SPRING GREEN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 372

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SPANISH OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 373

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SPRING 2920 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 292



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 374

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 375

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: QUEEN CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 376

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 377

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SAN TAN VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 378

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: ROY RICHARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 293



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 379

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 380

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 381

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 382

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER II LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 383

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 294



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 384

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SURPRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 385

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 386

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SOUTH BEND MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 387

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: MIDLOTHIAN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 388

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF ARIZONA LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 295



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 389

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF OHIO LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 390

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: MOUNTAIN PARK RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 391

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 392

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: NEW ORLEANS EAST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 393

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 296



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 394

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: OPFREE, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 395

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 396

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: OPFREE LICENSING LP

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 397

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: OPFREE RE INVESTMENTS, LTD.

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 398

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF CROSBY LYNCHBURG LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 297



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 399

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: MEADOWBROOK HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 400

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 401

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: MESA TIERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 402

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 403

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: SOUTH CARRIER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 298



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 404

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 405

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 406

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 407

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: LEWIS CENTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 408

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: LOUETTA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 299



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 409

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: LITCHFIELD PARK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 410

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 411

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 412

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 413

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 300



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 414

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 415

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 416

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: KELLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 417

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: HAMPDEN TOWER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 418

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 301



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 419

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 420

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 421

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 422

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: FOUR POINTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 423

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 302



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 424

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: GARLAND CENTERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 425

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: FTH HOUSTON PARTNERS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 426

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 427

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 428

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: EAST RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 303



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 429

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: EAST MESA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 430

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 431

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 432

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: DUBLIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 433

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 304



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 434

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 435

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: COPPERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 436

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 437

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON FM 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 438

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 305



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 439

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 440

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: HILLIARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 441

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: MARRERO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 442

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: GREENVILLE STACY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 443

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 306



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 444

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: GUADALUPE RIVER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 445

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: GILBERT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PLAINTIFFS ADKINSON ET AL, INDIVIDUALLY
& ON BEHALF OF OTHERS SIMILARLY SITUATED
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 446

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1271 (05/02/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PMRG ASSOCIATES II, LP
ATTN: GLEN PERKINS
2828 ROUTH ST
STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1377

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $50,000.00

PMRG ASSOCIATES II, LP
ATTN: GLEN PERKINS
2828 ROUTH ST
STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201-1411

Claim Number: 1700

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $50,000.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 307



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

POLSINELLI PC
ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT/BANKRUPTCY
900 W. 48TH PLACE, SUITE 900
KANSAS CITY, MO 64112

Claim Number: 447

Claim Date: 06/22/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $27,664.00 Allowed:           $27,664.00

PRECISION LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT, LP
2222 VALWOOD PKWY
DALLAS, TX 75234

Claim Number: 250

Claim Date: 06/16/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,936.90

PRICE, KRISSA & MICHAEL
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2072

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1362 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,714.00

PRICE, KRISSA & MICHAEL
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2073

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1363 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,714.00

PRICE, KRISSA & MICHAEL
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2074

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1363 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,714.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 308



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PRICE, KRISSA & MICHAEL
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2075

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1363 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,714.00

PRICE, KRISSA & MICHAEL
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2076

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1363 (07/10/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,714.00

PRICE, KRISSA AND MICHAEL
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 285

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PRICE, KRISSA AND MICHAEL
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 286

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PRICE, KRISSA AND MICHAEL
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 287

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 309



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PRICE, KRISSA AND MICHAEL
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 288

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PRICE, KRISSA AND MICHAEL
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 289

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

PRIME HEALTHCARE INVESTORS-WYLIE, LLC
ATTN NANCY A PETERMAN
77 WEST WACKER DRIVE, STE 3100
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Claim Number: 2447

Claim Date: 01/25/2018

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1468 (03/07/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $9,982,728.88

PRIME HEALTHCARE INVESTORS-WYLIE, LLC
ATTN NANCY A PETERMAN
77 WEST WACKER DRIVE, STE 3100
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Claim Number: 2448

Claim Date: 01/25/2018

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1468 (03/07/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,467,186.86 UNLIQ Allowed:        $1,379,627.93

PROACTIVE NETWORK MANAGEMENT
CORPORATION
ATTN: JOHN DUNN
124 SOUTH 400 EAST SUITE 200
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84111

Claim Number: 226

Claim Date: 06/08/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $18,031.69

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 310



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PROACTIVE NETWORK MANAGEMENT
CORPORATION
ATTN: JOHN DUNN
124 SOUTH 400 EAST SUITE 200
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84111

Claim Number: 2054

Claim Date: 08/10/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

Amends claim #226

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,274.26 Allowed:            $1,274.26

PROTIVITI INC
C/O HUNTON ANDREWS KURTH LLP
ATTN ROBERT A RICH, ESQ
200 PARK AVE
NEW YORK, NY 10166

Claim Number: 2539

Claim Date: 09/17/2019

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $50,000.00

PROTIVITI INC.
C/O ROBERT HALF
ATTN: KAREN LIMA
PO BOX 5024
SAN RAMON, CA 94583

Claim Number: 247

Claim Date: 06/14/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:          $431,799.73

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 777

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 779

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 311



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 782

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 783

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 785

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 788

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 789

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 312



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 836

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH VENTURES LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 837

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH PHOENIX HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 838

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 839

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 840

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 313



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 841

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 842

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 843

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BLACKLICK WOODS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 844

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BENDER'S LANDING MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 845

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BELLA TERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 314



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 846

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BAYTOWN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 847

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 848

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ATASCOCITA 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 849

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ARIZONA GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 850

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ANTOINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 315



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 851

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ANTHEM MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 852

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 853

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ALGIERS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 854

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ALAMO HEIGHTS SA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 855

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1337 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 316



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 856

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 857

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 858

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 859

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 860

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: COPPERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 317



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 861

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 862

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 863

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: COLORADO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 864

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 865

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 318



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 866

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 867

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER GERMANN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 868

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 869

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CENTENNIAL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 870

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CEDAR PARK LAKELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 319



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 871

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CAMELBACK 83RD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 872

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 873

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BROAD WAGONER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 874

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 875

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAST RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 320



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 876

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 877

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 878

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAST MESA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 879

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: DUBLIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 880

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 321



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 881

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 882

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 883

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FOUR POINTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 884

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 885

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 322



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 886

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 887

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 888

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 889

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 890

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 323



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 891

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KELLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 892

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 893

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON FM 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 894

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 895

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HILLIARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 324



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 896

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 897

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HAMPDEN TOWER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 898

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GUADALUPE RIVER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 899

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GREENVILLE STACY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 900

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 325



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 901

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 902

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 903

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GILBERT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 904

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GARLAND CENTERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 905

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FTH HOUSTON PARTNERS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 326



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 906

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 907

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 908

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 909

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NEW ORLEANS EAST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 910

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF OHIO LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 327



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 911

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF ARIZONA LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 912

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MOUNTAIN PARK RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 913

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MIDLOTHIAN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 914

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MESA TIERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 915

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 328



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 916

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF CROSBY LYNCHBURG LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 917

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MEADOWBROOK HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 918

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MARRERO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 919

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LOUETTA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 920

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LITCHFIELD PARK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 329



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 921

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LEWIS CENTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 922

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1337 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 923

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 924

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 925

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND PARKWAY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 330



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 926

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 927

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OPFREE, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 928

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OPFREE RE INVESTMENTS, LTD.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 929

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OPFREE LICENSING LP

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 930

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 331



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 931

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SURPRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 932

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 933

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 934

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER II LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 935

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1439 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 332



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 936

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SPRING GREEN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 937

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SPRING 2920 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 938

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SPANISH OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 939

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SOUTH GREEN OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 940

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SOUTH CARRIER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 333



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 941

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SOUTH BEND MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 942

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 943

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SEGUIN FOSTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 944

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SAN TAN VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 945

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 334



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 946

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ROY RICHARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 947

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 948

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: QUEEN CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 949

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 950

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 335



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 951

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: TEXAS REGIONAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 952

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: TEMPE RURAL-BASELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 953

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: TEMPE MCCLINTOCK BASELINE  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 954

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SYCAMORE SCHOOL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 955

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SW CHANDLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 336



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 956

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 957

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WADSWORTH-BELLEVIEW MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 958

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 959

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 960

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WHITE SETTLEMENT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 337



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 961

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 962

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 963

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 964

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 965

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 338



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 966

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 967

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 968

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 969

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 970

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 339



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 971

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 972

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 973

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT HOUSTON HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 974

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT COLUMBUS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 975

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WILLIAM CANNON MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 340



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1549

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1550

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: EAST MESA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1337 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1551

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1552

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1553

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ANTOINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 341



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1554

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1337 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1555

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: EAST RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1556

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1557

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ARIZONA GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1558

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: LEWIS CENTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 342



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1559

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: LITCHFIELD PARK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1560

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1337 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1561

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ATASCOCITA 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1562

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: LOUETTA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1563

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 343



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1564

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: MARRERO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1565

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1566

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: BAYTOWN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1567

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: MEADOWBROOK HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1568

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF CROSBY LYNCHBURG LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 344



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1569

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: BELLA TERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1570

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ROY RICHARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1571

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH PHOENIX HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1572

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1573

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 345



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1574

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FOUR POINTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1575

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: MESA TIERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1576

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH VENTURES LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1577

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SAN TAN VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1578

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: BENDER'S LANDING MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 346



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1579

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1580

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: MIDLOTHIAN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1581

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT COLUMBUS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1582

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SEGUIN FOSTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1583

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: MOUNTAIN PARK RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 347



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1584

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FTH HOUSTON PARTNERS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1585

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: BLACKLICK WOODS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1586

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1587

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: GARLAND CENTERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1588

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF ARIZONA LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 348



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1589

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT HOUSTON HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1590

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SOUTH BEND MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1591

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: GILBERT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1592

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1593

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF OHIO LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 349



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1594

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SOUTH CARRIER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1595

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1596

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1597

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SOUTH GREEN OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1598

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: BROAD WAGONER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 350



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1599

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1600

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1601

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SPANISH OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1602

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: GREENVILLE STACY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1603

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 351



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1604

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SPRING 2920 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1605

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: GUADALUPE RIVER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1606

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1607

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CAMELBACK 83RD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1608

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: HAMPDEN TOWER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 352



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1609

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SPRING GREEN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1610

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1611

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1612

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1613

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: HILLIARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 353



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1614

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CEDAR PARK LAKELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1615

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER II LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1616

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1617

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1618

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CENTENNIAL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 354



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1619

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: NEW ORLEANS EAST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1620

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON FM 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1621

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1622

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1623

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 355



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1624

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1625

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1626

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: KELLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1627

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SURPRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1628

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 356



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1629

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1630

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER GERMANN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1631

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SW CHANDLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1632

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1633

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 357



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1634

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1635

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1636

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1637

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SYCAMORE SCHOOL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1638

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 358



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1639

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1640

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: TEMPE MCCLINTOCK BASELINE  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1641

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1642

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1643

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: TEMPE RURAL-BASELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 359



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1644

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1645

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1646

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: TEXAS REGIONAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1647

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1648

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: COLORADO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 360



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1649

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1650

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1651

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1652

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: WADSWORTH-BELLEVIEW MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1653

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 361



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1654

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1655

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1656

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1657

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1658

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: OPFREE LICENSING LP

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 362



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1659

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: WHITE SETTLEMENT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1660

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1661

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1662

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ALAMO HEIGHTS SA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1663

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: COPPERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 363



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1664

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: WILLIAM CANNON MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1665

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ALGIERS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1666

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1667

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: OPFREE RE INVESTMENTS, LTD.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1668

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 364



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1669

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1670

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1671

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: OPFREE, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1672

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: DUBLIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1673

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ANTHEM MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1301 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 365



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1674

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1675

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1676

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND PARKWAY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1677

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1678

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 366



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1679

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1680

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 1681

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: QUEEN CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $340,652.55

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2096

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2097

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 367



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2098

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2099

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1670 (07/16/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50 Allowed:          $340,000.00

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2100

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: EAST MESA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2101

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2102

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 368



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2103

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ANTOINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2104

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2105

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: EAST RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2106

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2107

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ARIZONA GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 369



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2108

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: LEWIS CENTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2109

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: LITCHFIELD PARK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2110

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2111

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2112

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ATASCOCITA 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 370



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2113

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: LOUETTA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2114

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2115

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2116

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: MARRERO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2117

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 371



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2118

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2119

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: BAYTOWN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50 CONT

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2120

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: MEADOWBROOK HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2121

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF CROSBY LYNCHBURG LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2122

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: BELLA TERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 372



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2123

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ROY RICHARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2124

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH PHOENIX HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2125

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2126

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: FOUR POINTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2127

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: MESA TIERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 373



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2128

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH VENTURES LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2129

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SAN TAN VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2130

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: BENDER'S LANDING MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2131

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2132

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: MIDLOTHIAN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 374



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2133

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT COLUMBUS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2134

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SEGUIN FOSTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2135

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: MOUNTAIN PARK RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2136

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: FTH HOUSTON PARTNERS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2137

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: BLACKLICK WOODS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 375



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2138

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2139

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GARLAND CENTERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2140

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS OF ARIZON  OF ARIZONA LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2141

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT HOUSTON HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2142

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SOUTH BEND MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 376



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2143

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GILBERT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2144

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2145

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF OHIO LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2146

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SOUTH CARRIER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2147

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 377



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2148

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2149

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SOUTH GREEN OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2150

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: BROAD WAGONER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2151

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2152

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 378



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2153

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SPANISH OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2154

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GREENVILLE STACY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2155

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1440 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2156

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2157

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SPRING 2920 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 379



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2158

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: GUADALUPE RIVER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2159

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2160

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: CAMELBACK 83RD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2161

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: HAMPDEN TOWER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2162

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SPRING GREEN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 380



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2163

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2164

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2165

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2166

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: HILLIARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2167

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: CEDAR PARK LAKELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 381



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2168

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER II LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2169

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2170

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2171

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: CENTENNIAL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2172

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: NEW ORLEANS EAST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 382



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2173

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON FM 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2174

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2175

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2176

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2177

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 383



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2178

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2179

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: KELLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2180

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SURPRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2181

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2182

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 384



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2183

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER GERMANN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2184

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SW CHANDLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2185

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2186

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2187

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 385



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2188

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2189

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2190

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: SYCAMORE SCHOOL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2191

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2192

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 386



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2193

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: TEMPE MCCLINTOCK BASELINE  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2194

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2195

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2196

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: TEMPE RURAL-BASELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2197

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 387



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2198

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2199

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: TEXAS REGIONAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2200

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2201

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: COLORADO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2202

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 388



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2203

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2204

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2205

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: WADSWORTH-BELLEVIEW MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2206

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2207

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 389



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2208

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2209

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2210

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2211

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: OPFREE LICENSING LP

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2212

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: WHITE SETTLEMENT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 390



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2213

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2214

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2215

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ALAMO HEIGHTS SA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2216

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: COPPERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2217

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: WILLIAM CANNON MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 391



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2218

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ALGIERS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2219

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2220

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: OPFREE RE INVESTMENTS, LTD.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2221

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2222

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 392



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2223

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2224

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: OPFREE, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2225

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: DUBLIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2226

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: ANTHEM MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2227

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 393



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2228

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2229

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND PARKWAY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2230

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2231

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2232

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 394



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2233

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2234

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PST SERVICES LLC
C/O BUCHALTER, PC
ATTN: JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612

Claim Number: 2235

Claim Date: 08/31/2017

Debtor: QUEEN CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $5,155,144.50

PUENTE BROTHERS INVESTMENTS
PO BOX 612248
DFW AIRPORT, TX 75261

Claim Number: 138

Claim Date: 05/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,285.61 Allowed:            $4,285.61

PULMONARY ASSOCIATES
1725 E. BOULDER ST, STE 204
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80909

Claim Number: 96

Claim Date: 05/15/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $36,975.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 395



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

PULMONARY ASSOCIATES
1725 E. BOULDER ST, STE 204
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80909

Claim Number: 105

Claim Date: 05/18/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $36,975.00

PYLE, DAVID
6170 RESEARCH ROAD
FRISCO, TX 75033

Claim Number: 833

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1583 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

RBC CAPITAL MARKETS, LLC
C/O ROYAL BANK OF CANADA
ATTN: PAUL SERRITELLA
30 HUDSON STREET, 28TH FLOOR
JERSEY CITY, NJ 07302-4600

Claim Number: 1392

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1675 (09/07/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

RBC CAPITAL MARKETS, LLC
C/O ROYAL BANK OF CANADA
ATTN: PAUL SERRITELLA
30 HUDSON STREET, 28TH FLOOR
JERSEY CITY, NJ 07302-4600

Claim Number: 1393

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

RBC CAPITAL MARKETS, LLC
C/O ROYAL BANK OF CANADA
ATTN: PAUL SERRITELLA
30 HUDSON STREET, 28TH FLOOR
JERSEY CITY, NJ 07302-4600

Claim Number: 1452

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 396



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

RBC CAPITAL MARKETS, LLC
C/O ROYAL BANK OF CANADA
ATTN: PAUL SERRITELLA
30 HUDSON STREET, 28TH FLOOR
JERSEY CITY, NJ 07302-4600

Claim Number: 1453

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

REITER, SUSAN
16922 MISTY CREEK
SPRING, TX 77379

Claim Number: 1876

Claim Date: 07/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,142.00 Allowed:            $2,142.00

REMINGTON MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT #1
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2311

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: COPPERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,052.69 UNLIQ

REYES, MARY H.
5819 PIONEER RDG
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78245-9647

Claim Number: 2001

Claim Date: 07/28/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,680.00 Allowed:            $2,680.00

RICHARD WOLF MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS CORP
RWMIC
353 CORPORATE WOODS PKWY
VERNON HILLS, IL 60061

Claim Number: 1969

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,362.32 Scheduled:            $7,668.49

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 397



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

RICHARDS GROUP, INC., THE
ATTN: JAMIE R. WELTON
3102 OAK LAWN AVE. SUITE 777
DALLAS, TX 75219-4259

Claim Number: 500

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $23,910.76

RICHARDSON INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: EBONEY COBB
C/O PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER ET AL
500 EAST BORDER ST, SUITE 640
ARLINGTON, TX 76010

Claim Number: 617

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,692.36 UNLIQ

RIVERA, ANGELA
7021 CLUB CREEK DR
FORT WORTH, TX 76137

Claim Number: 2021

Claim Date: 08/03/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,211.00 Allowed:            $1,211.00

ROCKEY, AMY
1256 DREAM LAKE CT
COLORADO SPGS, CO 80921-3657

Claim Number: 1985

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,430.76 Allowed:            $1,430.76

ROCKWALL CAD
ELIZABETH WELLER
LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & SAMPSON LLP
2777 N. STEMMONS FREEWAY, STE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 25

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $273,861.43 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 398



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

ROSENBERG, DANIEL W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1262

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1215 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $12,500.00 UNLIQ Scheduled:           $12,500.00

ROSENBERG, DANIEL W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1263

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: DOCKET: 1215 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $12,500.00 UNLIQ

ROSHAL IMAGING SERVICES INC.
ATTN: JOHN THOMAS
440 COBIA DRIVE, SUITE 1302
KATY, TX 77494

Claim Number: 468

Claim Date: 06/22/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $397,286.40

ROUND ROCK ER LLC AND PALM VALLEY BLVD
ER LLC
C/O HAIN CAPITAL HOLDINGS, LLC
301 ROUTE 17 NORTH, 7TH FLOOR
RUTHERFORD, NJ 07070

Claim Number: 2348

Claim Date: 10/05/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1696 (06/30/2022)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $694,784.48 Allowed:          $661,456.94

RUST, MARJORIE
19530 GLADWATER DR
TOMBALL, TX 77375

Claim Number: 1903

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,736.53 Allowed:            $1,736.53

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 399



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SALAZAR, KRISTINA
8735 AUBURN MANE
TOMBALL, TX 77375

Claim Number: 1849

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $975.00 Allowed:              $975.00

SALAZAR, KRISTINA
8735 AUBURN MANE DR
TOMBALL, TX 77375

Claim Number: 2541

Claim Date: 04/19/2021

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,475.00

SALAZAR, TAMARA L.
12878 W. 84TH DR
ARVADA, CO 80005

Claim Number: 1860

Claim Date: 07/18/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,000.00 Allowed:            $1,000.00

SANCHEZ, STEPHANIE
1222 CREED MEADOW
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253

Claim Number: 1983

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,272.00

SANCHEZ, STEPHANIE
3502 PENTLAND DOWNS ST
PEARLAND, TX 77584

Claim Number: 1996

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $746.64

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 400



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SANCHEZ. STEPHANIE
1222 CREEK MEADOW
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78253

Claim Number: 1982

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $668.00

SANDERS, KICE
54514 ASH ROAD
OSCEOLA, IN 46561

Claim Number: 1840

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,320.00 Allowed:            $1,320.00

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1414

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: EAST MESA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1415

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1416

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1387 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 401



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1417

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1418

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1419

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1420

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: MOUNTAIN PARK RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1421

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 402



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1422

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1423

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1424

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1425

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1426

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 403



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1427

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1428

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1429

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1430

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1431

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 404



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1432

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1433

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1434

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1435

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1436

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 405



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1437

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1438

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1439

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O JOSEPH M SELBA
ONE E PRATT ST, STE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 1440

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL
CORP, C/O ROBERT P FRANKE
901 MAIN STREET STE 6000
DALLAS, TX 75202

Claim Number: 2438

Claim Date: 11/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1449 (01/03/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $871,650.57

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 406



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCG CAPITAL CORP, ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS,LLC
SUCCESSOR TO GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CO
C/O ROBERT P FRANKE
901 MAIN ST, STE 6000
DALLAS, TX 75202

Claim Number: 2461

Claim Date: 04/27/2018

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1449 (01/03/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $813,327.13

SCG CAPITAL CORPORATION
ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS, LLC
C/O JOSEPH M. SELBA, ESQ.
ONE EAST PRATT STREET, SUITE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 592

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

SECURED Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORPORATION
ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS, LLC
C/O JOSEPH M. SELBA, ESQ.
ONE EAST PRATT STREET, SUITE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 593

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORPORATION
ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS, LLC
C/O JOSEPH M. SELBA, ESQ.
ONE EAST PRATT STREET, SUITE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 594

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

SCG CAPITAL CORPORATION
ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS, LLC
C/O JOSEPH M. SELBA, ESQ.
ONE EAST PRATT STREET, SUITE 901
BALTIMORE, MD 21202

Claim Number: 778

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 407



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCG CAPITAL CORPORATION
ASSIGNEE OF GE HFS, LLC
ATTN ROBERT P FRANKE
901 MAIN STREET STE 6000
DALLAS, TX 75202

Claim Number: 2450

Claim Date: 01/29/2018

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1449 (01/03/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $2,598,080.45

SCHLOTTHAUER, PAUL C
15938 E. 106TH PLACE
COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

Claim Number: 1946

Claim Date: 07/26/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,570.81 Allowed:            $2,570.81

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1116

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1117

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1118

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 408



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1119

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1644 (12/10/2020)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ Allowed:            $5,445.00

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1120

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAST MESA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1121

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1122

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1123

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ANTOINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 409



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1124

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1125

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAST RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1126

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1127

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ARIZONA GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1128

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LEWIS CENTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 410



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1129

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LITCHFIELD PARK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1130

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1131

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1132

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ATASCOCITA 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1133

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LOUETTA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 411



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1134

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1135

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1441 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1136

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MARRERO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1137

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1138

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 412



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1139

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BAYTOWN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1140

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MEADOWBROOK HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1141

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF CROSBY LYNCHBURG LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1142

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BELLA TERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1143

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ROY RICHARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 413



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1144

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH PHOENIX HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1145

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1146

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1147

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FOUR POINTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1148

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MESA TIERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 414



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1149

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH VENTURES LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1150

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SAN TAN VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1151

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BENDER'S LANDING MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1152

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1153

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MIDLOTHIAN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 415



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1154

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT COLUMBUS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1155

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SEGUIN FOSTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1156

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MOUNTAIN PARK RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1157

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FTH HOUSTON PARTNERS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1158

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BLACKLICK WOODS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 416



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1159

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1160

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GARLAND CENTERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1161

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF ARIZONA LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1162

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT HOUSTON HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1163

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SOUTH BEND MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 417



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1164

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GILBERT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1165

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1166

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF OHIO LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1167

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SOUTH CARRIER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1168

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 418



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1169

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1170

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SOUTH GREEN OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1171

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BROAD WAGONER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1172

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1173

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 419



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1174

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SPANISH OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1175

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GREENVILLE STACY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1176

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1177

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1178

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SPRING 2920 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 420



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1179

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GUADALUPE RIVER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1180

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1181

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CAMELBACK 83RD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1182

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HAMPDEN TOWER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1183

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SPRING GREEN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 421



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1184

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1185

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1186

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1187

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HILLIARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1188

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CEDAR PARK LAKELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 422



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1189

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER II LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1190

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1191

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1192

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CENTENNIAL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1193

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NEW ORLEANS EAST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 423



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1194

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON FM 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1195

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1196

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1197

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1198

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 424



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1199

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1200

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KELLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1201

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SURPRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1202

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1203

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 425



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1204

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER GERMANN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1205

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SW CHANDLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1206

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1207

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1208

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 426



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1209

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1210

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1211

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SYCAMORE SCHOOL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1212

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1213

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 427



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1214

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: TEMPE MCCLINTOCK BASELINE  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1215

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1216

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1217

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: TEMPE RURAL-BASELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1218

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 428



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1219

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1220

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: TEXAS REGIONAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1221

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1222

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: COLORADO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1223

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 429



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1224

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1225

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1226

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WADSWORTH-BELLEVIEW MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1227

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1228

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 430



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1229

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1230

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1231

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1232

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OPFREE LICENSING LP

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1233

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WHITE SETTLEMENT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 431



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1234

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1235

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1442 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1236

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ALAMO HEIGHTS SA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1237

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: COPPERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1238

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WILLIAM CANNON MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 432



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1239

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ALGIERS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1240

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1241

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OPFREE RE INVESTMENTS, LTD.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1242

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1243

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 433



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1244

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1245

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OPFREE, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1246

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: DUBLIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1247

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ANTHEM MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1248

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 434



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1249

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1250

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND PARKWAY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1251

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1252

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1253

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 435



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1254

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1255

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: QUEEN CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1264

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1265

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

SCOTT, GREGORY W.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1266

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,445.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 436



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SEM, KAREN
3513 MAPLE WOOD CT
BEDFORD, TX 76021

Claim Number: 2062

Claim Date: 08/18/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,130.00 Allowed:            $2,130.00

SHEAHAN, BENJAMIN AND BOBBI
3949 KITE MEADOW DRIVE
PLANO, TX 75074

Claim Number: 1919

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $549.19 Allowed:              $549.19

SHEAHAN, BENJAMIN AND BOBBI
3949 KITE MEADOW DRIVE
PLANO, TX 75074

Claim Number: 1963

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1303 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $549.19

SHEARMAN & STERLING LLP
ATTN ADAM J GOLDSTEIN, ESQ
599 LEXINGTON AVE
NEW YORK, NY 10022-6069

Claim Number: 2542

Claim Date: 09/07/2021

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1675 (09/07/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $150,000.00 UNLIQ Allowed:          $150,000.00

SHIPLEY, KATHY
1902 MIST HARBOUR CIRCLE
LEAGUE CITY, TX 77573

Claim Number: 1916

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1448 (12/20/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 437



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SIENNA PLANTATION LEVEE IMPORVEMENT
DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST , STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2329

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $795.92 UNLIQ

SIENNA PLANTATION MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2328

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,857.13 UNLIQ

SIGNATURE FINANCIAL, LLC
C/O SHACKELFORD BOWEN MCKINLEY NORTON
ATTN: FRANCES SMITH
9201 N CENTRAL EXPY
DALLAS, TX 75231

Claim Number: 1727

Claim Date: 07/06/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $40,188.60

SIGNATURE FINANCIAL, LLC
C/O SHACKELFORD BOWEN MCKINLEY NORTON
ATTN: FRANCES SMITH
9201 N CENTRAL EXPY
DALLAS, TX 75231

Claim Number: 1732

Claim Date: 07/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $40,188.60

SIMMELKJAER, STEPHANIE
14700 WOODSON PARK DR APT 822
HOUSTON, TX 77044-4524

Claim Number: 2000

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,726.10 Allowed:            $3,726.10

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 438



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP
ATTN: ELISHA GRAFF
425 LEXINGTON AVE
NEW YORK, NY 10017

Claim Number: 790

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 2536

UNSECURED Claimed:          $175,038.72 Scheduled:           $33,278.65

SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP
ATTN: ELISHA GRAFF
425 LEXINGTON AVE
NEW YORK, NY 10017

Claim Number: 802

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $175,038.72

SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP
ATTN ELISHA GRAFF
425 LEXINGTON AVE
NEW YORK, NY 10017

Claim Number: 2536

Claim Date: 11/13/2018

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: PAID

amends claim# 790

UNSECURED Claimed:          $149,999.00 Allowed:          $149,999.00

SMITH, CHRISTINA
2941 LAKE VISTA DRIVE
LEWISVILLE, TX 75067

Claim Number: 821

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1655 (02/18/2021)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

SMITH, GREGORY E.
5930 VIRGIL CT.
GOLDEN, CO 80403

Claim Number: 1833

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $547.66 Allowed:              $547.66

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 439



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SMITH, JAMES K
754 AVIATOR
FORT WORTH, TX 76179

Claim Number: 2293

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $249.84 Allowed:              $249.84

SMITH, JULIE
4405 CHAMPIONS CT.
LEAGUE CITY, TX 77573

Claim Number: 1914

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,173.05 Allowed:            $1,173.05

SMITH, MICHELLE
12407 W COW PATH
AUSTIN, TX 78727

Claim Number: 1909

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $125.59

SNEE, SANDRA M.
6854 LOST SPRINGS DR.
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80923

Claim Number: 2011

Claim Date: 08/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $879.40 Allowed:              $879.40

SNODGRASS, RYLAN
F/K/A RYLAN JEFFRIES
1903 MERCOAL DR
SPRING, TX 77386

Claim Number: 1844

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,275.00 Allowed:            $2,275.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 440



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SOLIUM CAPITAL LLC
222 S MILL AVE
STE 424
TEMPE, AZ 85281

Claim Number: 140

Claim Date: 05/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,289.31 Allowed:            $6,289.31

SONAZO ANESTHESIA PLLC
C/O HUSCH BLACKWELL LLP
ATTN LYNN HAMILTON BUTLER
111 CONGRESS AVE, STE 1400
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Claim Number: 2550

Claim Date: 05/18/2022

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $26,040.00

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
ATTN: BANKRUPTCY DESK
PO BOX 1498
VICTORVILLE, CA 92393

Claim Number: 44

Claim Date: 05/09/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1336 (06/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,159.20

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
ATTN: BANKRUPTCY DESK
PO BOX 1498
VICTORVILLE, CA 92393

Claim Number: 202

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM 44

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

SOUTHWEST OFFICE SYSTEMS INC
PO BOX 612248
DFW AIRPORT, TX 75261

Claim Number: 139

Claim Date: 05/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $65,746.02

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 441



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY
C/O AT&T SERVICES, INC.
ATTN: KAREN A. CAVAGNARO-LEAD PARALEGAL
ONE AT&T WAY, ROOM 3A104
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921

Claim Number: 472

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,551.25

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY
C/O AT&T SERVICES, INC.
ATTN: KAREN A. CAVAGNARO-LEAD PARALEGAL
ONE AT&T WAY, ROOM 3A104
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921

Claim Number: 473

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $52,106.09

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY
C/O AT&T SERVICES, INC.
ATTN: KAREN A. CAVAGNARO-LEAD PARALEGAL
ONE AT&T WAY, ROOM 3A104
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921

Claim Number: 2042

Claim Date: 08/07/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED; Amends Claim# 472

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,000.60

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY
C/O AT&T SERVICES, INC.
ATTN: KAREN A. CAVAGNARO-LEAD PARALEGAL
ONE AT&T WAY, ROOM 3A104
BEDMINSTER, NJ 07921

Claim Number: 2044

Claim Date: 08/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED; AMENDS CLAIM# 473

UNSECURED Claimed:           $53,504.11

SPBS, INC.
ATTN: CHRISTY WHITE
1401 SHOAL CREEK SUITE 290
HIGHLAND VILLAGE, TX 75077

Claim Number: 457

Claim Date: 06/23/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $10,570.43

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 442



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SPOK INC
6850 VERSAR CENTER SUITE 420
SPRINGFIELD, VA 22151

Claim Number: 1873

Claim Date: 07/13/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $535.83

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC.
ATTN: DAWN SANBORN
8211 S. 48TH STREET
PHOENIX, AZ 85044

Claim Number: 508

Claim Date: 06/27/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1302 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $73,263.83

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC.
ATTN DAWN SANBORN
8211 S 48TH STREET
PHOENIX, AZ 85044

Claim Number: 2292

Claim Date: 09/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

AMENDS CLAIMS 508

UNSECURED Claimed:           $68,135.04

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC.
3133 W FRYE RD #300
CHANDLER, AZ 85226-5110

Claim Number: 2469

Claim Date: 07/02/2018

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

AMENDS CLAIM 2292

UNSECURED Claimed:           $34,918.88 Allowed:           $34,918.88

STEPHENS, MICHAEL
2941 LAKE VISTA DRIVE
LEWISVILLE, TX 75067

Claim Number: 1716

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1583 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 443



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

STERIS CORPORATION
5960 HEISLEY ROAD
MENTOR, OH 44060

Claim Number: 95

Claim Date: 05/15/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $69,202.85 Allowed:           $69,202.85

STERLING PARTNERS
C/O SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP
ATTN: ELISHA D GRAFF, ESQ.
425 LEXINGTON AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10017

Claim Number: 1371

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:      $135,925,079.04 UNLIQ CONT

STERLING PARTNERS
C/O SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP
ATTN: ELISHA D GRAFF, ESQ.
425 LEXINGTON AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10017

Claim Number: 1372

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:      $135,925,079.04 UNLIQ CONT

STERLING PARTNERS
C/O SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP
ATTN: ELISHA D GRAFF, ESQ.
425 LEXINGTON AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10017

Claim Number: 1373

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: POSSIBLE DUPLICATE OF 1371

UNSECURED Claimed:      $135,925,079.04 UNLIQ CONT

STERLING PARTNERS
C/O SIMPSON THACHER & BARTLETT LLP
ATTN: ELISHA D GRAFF, ESQ.
425 LEXINGTON AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10017

Claim Number: 1374

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: POSSIBLE DUPLICATE OF 1372

UNSECURED Claimed:      $135,925,079.04 UNLIQ CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 444



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

STODDARD TRUSTS
C/O LOEWINSOHN FLEGLE DEARY SIMON LLP
ATTN: DANIEL P. WINIKKA
12377 MERIT DR., STE. 900
DALLAS, TX 75251

Claim Number: 1691

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 543 (08/11/2017)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,600,000.00

STODDARD TRUSTS
C/O LOEWINSOHN FLEGLE DEARY SIMON LLP
ATTN: DANIEL P. WINIKKA
12377 MERIT DR., STE. 900
DALLAS, TX 75251

Claim Number: 1692

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,600,000.00

STODDARD TRUSTS
C/O LOEWINSOHN FLEGLE DEARY SIMON LLP
ATTN: DANIEL P. WINIKKA
12377 MERIT DR., STE. 900
DALLAS, TX 75251

Claim Number: 1693

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,600,000.00

STOLLENWERCK, GAYLA
8635 SHINDLER CIRLCE
HOUSTON, TX 77064

Claim Number: 1943

Claim Date: 07/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,000.00 Allowed:            $1,000.00

STOLLENWERCK, GAYLA
8635 SHINDLER CIRCLE
HOUSTON, TX 77064

Claim Number: 2047

Claim Date: 08/08/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,238.00 Allowed:            $6,238.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 445



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

STRYKER ENDOSCOPY
A DIVISION OF STRYKER CORPORATION
ATTN: LORI PURKEY, PURKEY & ASSOC, PLC
5050 CASCADE ROAD, SE, STE. A
GRAND RAPIDS, MI 48888

Claim Number: 571

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,786.13

STRYKER ENDOSCOPY
A DIVISION OF STRYKER CORPORATION
ATTN: LORI PURKEY, PURKEY & ASSOC, PLC
5955 WEST MAIN STREET, SUITE 236
KALAMAZOO, MI 49009

Claim Number: 572

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1588 (07/23/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,795.34

STRYKER ENDOSCOPY
A DIVISION OF STRYKER CORPORATION
ATTN: LORI PURKEY, PURKEY & ASSOC, PLC
5955 WEST MAIN STREET, SUITE 236
KALAMAZOO, MI 49009

Claim Number: 573

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1588 (07/23/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,204.21

SUMMIT SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES LLC
9035 STELLHORN CROSSING PARKWAY
FORT WAYNE, IN 46815

Claim Number: 39

Claim Date: 05/09/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $24,612.50 Allowed:           $24,612.50

SUN COAST RESOURCES, INC.
C/O MIKE STONER
6405 CAVALCADE ST. BLDG. 1
HOUSTON, TX 77026

Claim Number: 90

Claim Date: 05/10/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,729.66 Scheduled:            $1,408.53 Allowed:            $1,729.66

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 446



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

SURBER, ANTHONY
10131 DEERPARK DRIVE
MISSOURI CITY, TX 77459

Claim Number: 1987

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $303.97

SUSQUEHANNA RADIO CORP-KRBE
9801 WESTHEIMER #700
HOUSTON, TX 77042

Claim Number: 279

Claim Date: 06/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $13,464.00

SUTHERLAND, DANIELLE
7791 WOODCHASE APT 308
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78240-2961

Claim Number: 121

Claim Date: 05/22/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $316.88

SWEARINGEN, PAULA
8317 GATECREST DR
WOODWAY, TX 76712

Claim Number: 2284

Claim Date: 09/05/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,697.50 Allowed:            $2,697.50

SWIFT COURIER SERVICES
PO BOX 185
LITTLETON, CO 80160

Claim Number: 451

Claim Date: 06/23/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $21,907.46

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 447



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

TANNOR PARTNERS CREDIT FUND, LP
TRANSFEROR: SIMON, PERAGINE, SMITH & RED
ATTN: ROBERT TANNOR
555 THEODORE FREMD AVE, STE C209
RYE, NY 10580

Claim Number: 220

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $13,519.42 Allowed:           $13,519.42

TANNOR PARTNERS CREDIT FUND, LP
TRANSFEROR: CHANNING BETE COMPANY INC
ATTN: ROBERT TANNOR
555 THEODORE FREMD AVE, STE C209
RYE, NY 10580

Claim Number: 581

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $12,648.22 Allowed:           $12,648.22

TARRANT COUNTY
2777 N. STEMMONS FREEWAY
SUITE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 12

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:           $54,142.35 UNLIQ

TARRANT COUNTY
2777 N. STEMMONS FREEWAY
SUITE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 15

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: WHITE SETTLEMENT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,029.31 UNLIQ

TARRANT COUNTY
2777 N. STEMMONS FREEWAY
SUITE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 16

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: KELLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,020.84 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 448



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

TARRANT COUNTY
2777 N. STEMMONS FREEWAY
SUITE 1000
DALLAS, TX 75207

Claim Number: 20

Claim Date: 05/01/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:           $31,054.00 UNLIQ

TAYLOR, RONALD
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1260

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1644 (12/10/2020)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $12,708.00 UNLIQ Scheduled:           $12,708.00 UNLIQ Allowed:           $12,708.00

TAYLOR, RYAN
412 E SOUTH ST
ALVIN, TX 77511

Claim Number: 1970

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,036.00 Allowed:            $2,036.00

TDINDUSTRIES INC
13850 DIPLOMAT DRIVE
DALLAS, TX 75234

Claim Number: 2342

Claim Date: 10/02/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: ALLOWED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $33,047.02 Allowed:           $33,047.02

TELEFLEX MEDICAL INC
3015 CARRINGTON MILL BLVD #300
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560-8871

Claim Number: 208

Claim Date: 06/05/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,421.50 Allowed:            $1,421.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 449



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

TENNISON, VANCARLUS
448 WHITNEY STREET
CEDAR HILL, TX 75104

Claim Number: 2003

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,489.23 UNDET Allowed:            $1,489.23

TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.
18001 WEST 106TH STREET
OLATHE, KS 66061

Claim Number: 267

Claim Date: 06/19/2017

Debtor: ARIZONA GENERAL ER LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $17,930.00

TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.
18001 WEST 106TH STREET
OLATHE, KS 66061

Claim Number: 268

Claim Date: 06/19/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $60,219.50

TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.
18001 WEST 106TH STREET
OLATHE, KS 66061

Claim Number: 269

Claim Date: 06/19/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $88,596.28

TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS
C/O OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
ATTN: BANKRUPTCY & COLLECTIONS DIVISION
PO BOX 12548, MC-008
AUSTIN, TX 78711

Claim Number: 2283

Claim Date: 09/08/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,165,000.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 450



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

TEXAS HEALTH RESOURCES
C/O GARDERE WYNEE SEWELL LLP
ATTN: DEIRDRE B. RUCKMAN
2021 MCKINNEY AVENUE, SUITE 1600
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 776

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

TEXAS HEALTH RESOURCES
C/O GARDERE WYNNE SEWELL LLP
ATTN: DEIRDRE B. RUCKMAN
2021 MCKINNEY AVENUE, SUITE 1600
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 787

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

TEXAS SPONSOR A HIGHWAY, INC.
3158 RED HILL AVENUE, SUITE 200
COSTA MESA, CA 92626

Claim Number: 148

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

UNSECURED Claimed:           $23,799.00 Allowed:           $23,799.00

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
C/O OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
ATTN BANKRUPTY & CO
PO BOX 12548, MC-008
AUSTIN, TX 78711

Claim Number: 2289

Claim Date: 09/18/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $57,260.59 UNLIQ

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
BANKRUPTY & CO
PO BOX 12548, MC-008
AUSTIN, TX 78711

Claim Number: 2367

Claim Date: 09/18/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $57,260.59 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 451



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
BANKRUPTY & CO
PO BOX 12548, MC-008
AUSTIN, TX 78711

Claim Number: 2368

Claim Date: 09/18/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,298.30 UNLIQ

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
BANKRUPTY & CO
PO BOX 12548, MC-008
AUSTIN, TX 78711

Claim Number: 2369

Claim Date: 09/18/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,298.30 UNLIQ

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
BANKRUPTY & CO
PO BOX 12548, MC-008
AUSTIN, TX 78711

Claim Number: 2370

Claim Date: 09/18/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $57,260.59 UNLIQ

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
BANKRUPTY & CO
PO BOX 12548, MC-008
AUSTIN, TX 78711

Claim Number: 2371

Claim Date: 09/18/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $57,260.59 UNLIQ

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
BANKRUPTY & CO
PO BOX 12548, MC-008
AUSTIN, TX 78711

Claim Number: 2372

Claim Date: 09/18/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,298.30 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 452



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
BANKRUPTY & CO
PO BOX 12548, MC-008
AUSTIN, TX 78711

Claim Number: 2373

Claim Date: 09/18/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $57,260.59 UNLIQ

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
BANKRUPTY & CO
PO BOX 12548, MC-008
AUSTIN, TX 78711

Claim Number: 2374

Claim Date: 09/18/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,298.30 UNLIQ

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
BANKRUPTY & CO
PO BOX 12548, MC-008
AUSTIN, TX 78711

Claim Number: 2375

Claim Date: 09/18/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND PARKWAY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $57,260.59 UNLIQ

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL
BANKRUPTY & CO
PO BOX 12548, MC-008
AUSTIN, TX 78711

Claim Number: 2376

Claim Date: 09/18/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND PARKWAY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,298.30 UNLIQ

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION, REGULATORY
INTEGRITY DIVISION-SAU; OFFICE OF THE AG
BANKRUPTY - COLLECTION DIVISION
PO BOX 12548, MC-008
AUSTIN, TX 78711

Claim Number: 2290

Claim Date: 09/18/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,298.30 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 453



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

THOMAS, GAYLE R.
718 FORD DR.
CEDAR HILL, TX 75104

Claim Number: 1864

Claim Date: 07/18/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $585.00 Allowed:              $585.00

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP
C/O LAW OFFICE OF D PARK SMITH
250 CHERRY SPRINGS ROAD, STE 200
HUNT, TX 78024

Claim Number: 2432

Claim Date: 10/23/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $15,558.48 Allowed:           $15,558.48

TIME WARNER CABLE / SPECTRUM
ATTN: BANKRUPTCY DEPT
7820 CRESENT EXECUTIVE DR, 4TH FL
CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

Claim Number: 1721

Claim Date: 07/03/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:              $228.04

TIME WARNER CABLE / SPECTRUM
ATTN: BANKRUPTCY DEPT
7820 CRESENT EXECUTIVE DR, 4TH FL
CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

Claim Number: 1722

Claim Date: 07/03/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $979.45

TOLLEY, SUSAN D.
2033 BRITZ ROAD
NEW BERLIN, IL 62670

Claim Number: 2008

Claim Date: 08/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $669.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 454



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

TOLLOS INC.
8 EASTER COURT STE J
OWINGS MILLS, MD 21117

Claim Number: 118

Claim Date: 05/23/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $9,447.61

TOMBALL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: MICHAEL J DARLOW
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2304

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,636.78 UNLIQ

TRANTHAM, ERIN
1898 LONGMIRE RD UNIT 40
CONROE, TX 77304-1941

Claim Number: 1912

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $749.66 Allowed:              $749.66

TRAVIS COUNTY
C/O KAY D. BROCK
PO BOX 1748
AUSTIN, TX 78767

Claim Number: 214

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,352.77 UNLIQ

TRAVIS COUNTY
C/O KAY D. BROCK
PO BOX 1748
AUSTIN, TX 78767

Claim Number: 215

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,171.40 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 455



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

TRAVIS COUNTY
C/O KAY D. BROCK
PO BOX 1748
AUSTIN, TX 78767

Claim Number: 216

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

PRIORITY Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:           $14,654.45 UNLIQ

TRAVIS COUNTY
C/O KAY D. BROCK
PO BOX 1748
AUSTIN, TX 78767

Claim Number: 2364

Claim Date: 10/16/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $14,560.69

TRAVIS COUNTY
C/O KAY D. BROCK
PO BOX 1748
AUSTIN, TX 78767

Claim Number: 2365

Claim Date: 10/16/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,133.93

TRAVIS COUNTY
C/O KAY D. BROCK
PO BOX 1748
AUSTIN, TX 78767

Claim Number: 2366

Claim Date: 10/16/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,321.23

TRC MASTER FUND LLC
TRANSFEROR: SECURITY RECONNAISANCE TEAM
ATTN: TERREL ROSS
PO BOX 633
WOODMERE, NY 11598

Claim Number: 1367

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $60,114.05 Allowed:           $60,114.05

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 456



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

TRI-ANIM HEALTH SERVICES INC.
PO BOX 8023
DUBLIN, OH 43016

Claim Number: 116

Claim Date: 05/22/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $539.43

TRUMAN BLOCKER III
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2087

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1366 (07/11/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,506.00 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

TRUMAN BLOCKER III
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2088

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1366 (07/11/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,506.00 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

TRUMAN BLOCKER III
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2089

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1366 (07/11/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,506.00 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

TRUMAN BLOCKER III
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2090

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1366 (07/11/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,506.00 Scheduled:                $0.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 457



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

TRUMAN BLOCKER III
C/O STUTZMAN BROMBERG ESSERMAN
ATTN: PETER D'APICE
2323 BRYAN ST, STE 2200
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2091

Claim Date: 08/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1366 (07/11/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,506.00

TRZECKI, SARAH
7410 STONEBRIDGE CREEK LN.
HUMBLE, TX 77396

Claim Number: 1939

Claim Date: 07/26/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $772.50 Allowed:              $772.50

TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY LLC
10405 CROSSPOINT BLVD
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46256

Claim Number: 2430

Claim Date: 10/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,473.86

TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY LLC
10405 CROSSPOINT BLVD
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46256

Claim Number: 2431

Claim Date: 10/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1235 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,928.08

U.S. BANK, N.A.
DBA U.S. BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE
1310 MADRID STREET
MARSHALL, MN 56258

Claim Number: 134

Claim Date: 05/30/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $136,792.92

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 458



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

U.S. BANK, N.A.
DBA U.S. BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE
1310 MADRID STREET
MARSHALL, MN 56258

Claim Number: 135

Claim Date: 05/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $136,792.92

U.S. BANK, N.A.
DBA U.S. BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE
1310 MADRID STREET
MARSHALL, MN 56258

Claim Number: 137

Claim Date: 05/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 10 (06/23/2017)

SECURED Claimed:           $72,718.02

U.S. BANK, N.A.
DBA U.S. BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE
1310 MADRID STREET
MARSHALL, MN 56258

Claim Number: 791

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $81,632.71

UCHEALTH PARTNERS LLC
C/O NELIGAN LLP
ATTN: PATRICK J. NELIGAN, JR.
325 N. ST. PAUL, SUITE 3600
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1701

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 657 (09/06/2017)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:       $11,000,000.00

UCHEALTH PARTNERS LLC
C/O NELIGAN LLP
ATTN: PATRICK J. NELIGAN, JR.
325 N. ST. PAUL, SUITE 3600
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1703

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 459



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

UCR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES, LLC
8080 PARK LANE, SUITE 740
DALLAS, TX 75231

Claim Number: 149

Claim Date: 06/02/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $276,343.34

UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET- 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 4

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $38,477.08 Allowed:           $38,477.08

UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET- 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 5

Claim Date: 04/25/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $9,778.59 Allowed:            $9,778.59

UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET- 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 6

Claim Date: 04/26/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,766.41 Allowed:            $5,766.41

UNITED HEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET- 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 32

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,376.81 Allowed:            $3,376.81

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 460



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE (DOMESTIC)
C/O RECEIVABLE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
PO BOX 361345
COLUMBUS, OH 43236

Claim Number: 1408

Claim Date: 06/19/2017

Debtor: DUBLIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:               $10.57

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 46

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,471.54 Allowed:           $11,471.54

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 47

Claim Date: 04/26/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,026.24 Allowed:            $4,026.24

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 48

Claim Date: 04/26/2017

Debtor: LOUETTA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,529.58 Allowed:            $4,529.58

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 49

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $47,964.18 Allowed:           $47,964.18

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 461



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 50

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $15,331.74 Allowed:           $15,331.74

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 51

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,180.09 Allowed:            $2,180.09

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 52

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $15,228.93 Allowed:           $15,228.93

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 53

Claim Date: 04/25/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $9,454.86 Allowed:            $9,454.86

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 54

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $16,238.52 Allowed:           $16,238.52

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 462



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 55

Claim Date: 04/25/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,074.07 Allowed:            $6,074.07

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 56

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF ARIZONA LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $15,549.35 Allowed:           $15,549.35

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 57

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $13,910.47 Allowed:           $13,910.47

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 58

Claim Date: 04/26/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,191.29 Allowed:            $4,191.29

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 59

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $19,386.20 Allowed:           $19,386.20

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 463



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 60

Claim Date: 04/26/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,854.41 Allowed:            $3,854.41

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 61

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $14,737.64 Allowed:           $14,737.64

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 62

Claim Date: 04/25/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,025.66 Allowed:            $8,025.66

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 63

Claim Date: 04/26/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,822.17 Allowed:            $5,822.17

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 64

Claim Date: 04/26/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,958.50 Allowed:            $4,958.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 464



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 65

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $19,372.25 Allowed:           $19,372.25

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 66

Claim Date: 04/26/2017

Debtor: KELLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,822.17

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 67

Claim Date: 04/26/2017

Debtor: KELLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 68

Claim Date: 04/25/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $10,393.97 Allowed:           $10,393.97

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 69

Claim Date: 04/25/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,430.04 Allowed:            $8,430.04

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 465



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 70

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,150.20 Allowed:            $2,150.20

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 71

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,682.43 Allowed:            $1,682.43

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 72

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $329.93 Allowed:              $329.93

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 73

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,124.72 Allowed:            $3,124.72

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 74

Claim Date: 04/26/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,795.54 Allowed:            $3,795.54

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 466



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 75

Claim Date: 04/26/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,080.26 Allowed:            $5,080.26

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 76

Claim Date: 04/25/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $9,768.87 Allowed:            $9,768.87

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 77

Claim Date: 04/26/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,959.77 Allowed:            $3,959.77

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 78

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: COPPERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,799.70 Allowed:            $1,799.70

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 79

Claim Date: 04/25/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $10,439.13 Allowed:           $10,439.13

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 467



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 80

Claim Date: 04/28/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,690.44 Allowed:            $2,690.44

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 81

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $12,600.36 Allowed:           $12,600.36

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 82

Claim Date: 04/25/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,187.44 Allowed:            $7,187.44

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 83

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND PARKWAY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $10,718.14 Allowed:           $10,718.14

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 84

Claim Date: 04/25/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,478.17 Allowed:            $7,478.17

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 468



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 85

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $14,726.36 Allowed:           $14,726.36

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN: CDM - BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM STREET - 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 86

Claim Date: 04/24/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $22,081.82 Allowed:           $22,081.82

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO HEALTH
C/O NELIGAN LLP
ATTN: PATRICK J. NELIGAN, JR.
325 N. ST. PAUL, SUITE 3600
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1702

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 657 (09/06/2017)

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:       $11,000,000.00

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO HEALTH
C/O NELIGAN LLP
ATTN: PATRICK J. NELIGAN, JR.
325 N. ST. PAUL, SUITE 3600
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1704

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

US BANK NA DBA US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE
1310 MADRID ST
MARSHALL, MN 56258

Claim Number: 2040

Claim Date: 08/07/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $137,681.17

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 469



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

US BANK NA DBA US BANK EQUIPMENT FINANCE
1310 MADRID ST
MARSHALL, MN 56258

Claim Number: 2041

Claim Date: 08/07/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $137,681.17

US REGENCY SHILOH SPRINGS, LLC
ONE INDEPENDENT DRIVE, SUITE 114
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

Claim Number: 1682

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $208,399.92

VAALER, MARGARET
9225 KNOLL CREST LOOP
AUSTIN, TX 78759

Claim Number: 275

Claim Date: 05/26/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,878.40 Allowed:            $1,878.40

VADELL, MIKALE
7402 NICKABURR CREEK DRIVE
MAGNOLIA, TX 77354

Claim Number: 1880

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $200.00 Allowed:              $200.00

VADELL, MIKALE
7402 NICKABURR CREEK DRIVE
MAGNOLIA, TX 77354

Claim Number: 1890

Claim Date: 07/20/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1303 (05/15/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $200.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 470



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

VALDERRAMA, AIMEE
16017 PERDIDO CREEK TRL
PROSPER, TX 75078-1770

Claim Number: 2063

Claim Date: 08/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,520.00

VANN, DAVID JEROME
4227 SUN GATE ST, APT 409
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78214

Claim Number: 1850

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,225.96 Allowed:            $1,225.96

VENDER, JEFFERY S.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1261

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1644 (12/10/2020)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,811.00 UNLIQ Scheduled:           $11,811.00 UNLIQ Allowed:           $11,811.00

VESTAL, DANNY D.
***NO ADDRESS PROVIDED***

Claim Number: 2005

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,616.36

VICKREY & ASSOCIATES, INC.
12940 COUNTRY PARKWAY
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78216

Claim Number: 106

Claim Date: 05/19/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,098.40

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 471



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

VILLET, CONNIE H.
7084 BEECH ST.
GAYLORD, MI 49735

Claim Number: 452

Claim Date: 06/23/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $9,963.47 Allowed:            $9,963.47

VITALANT
DBA BELLE BONFILS MEMORIAL BLOOD CENTER
BHAVI A. SHAH
6210 E. OAK STREET
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

Claim Number: 205

Claim Date: 06/06/2017

Debtor: ARIZONA GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $900.00 Allowed:              $900.00

VITALANT
DBA BELLE BONFILS MEMORIAL BLOOD CENTER
BHAVI A. SHAH
6210 E. OAK STREET
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

Claim Number: 206

Claim Date: 06/06/2017

Debtor: ARIZONA GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,452.56 Allowed:            $1,452.56

VITALANT
DBA UNITED BLOOD SERVICES
BHAVI A. SHAH
6210 E. OAK STREET
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257

Claim Number: 207

Claim Date: 06/06/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH PHOENIX HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $10,349.20 Allowed:           $10,349.20

VIZIENT, INC.
C/O LEGAL DEPARTMENT
290 E. JOHN CARPENTER FREEWAY
IRVING, TX 75062

Claim Number: 813

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:           $24,733.00 Allowed:           $24,733.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 472



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

VOLT MASTER ELECTRIC INC.
411 FANNIN STREET, SUITE 200
HOUSTON, TX 77002

Claim Number: 456

Claim Date: 06/21/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $11,487.00

W.W. GRAINGER, INC.
7300 NORTH MELVINA AVE
MWX22885994781
NILES, IL 60714

Claim Number: 1853-01

Claim Date: 03/17/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1225 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,233.01 Scheduled:            $6,385.92 Allowed:            $3,233.01

W.W. GRAINGER, INC.
7300 NORTH MELVINA AVE
MWX22885994781
NILES, IL 60714

Claim Number: 1853-02

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1225 (04/06/2018)

SECURED Claimed:           $20,549.89

W.W. GRAINGER, INC.
7300 NORTH MELVINA AVE
MWX22885994781
NILES, IL 60714

Claim Number: 1854

Claim Date: 07/17/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1392 (08/29/2018)

SECURED Claimed:           $21,443.12

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,339.78

WACO FILTER CORP
2150 W BROADWAY RD STE 109
MESA, AZ 85202-1894

Claim Number: 94

Claim Date: 05/15/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $715.09

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 473



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WALL, REGINA
10507 ENCINO PASS TRAIL
HOUSTON, TX 77064-3907

Claim Number: 1960

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $288.68 Allowed:              $288.68

WALLIS, WILLIAM
4810 TAYLOR LAKE COURT
RICHMOND, TX 77407

Claim Number: 1966

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,425.00 Allowed:            $1,425.00

WARD, BREANNE N.
143 N. DOWNY WILLOW CIRCLE
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382

Claim Number: 1990

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $129.75

WARD, MICHAEL L
2944 WATERLOO RD
PEARLAND, TX 77581

Claim Number: 2033

Claim Date: 08/02/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,221.35 Allowed:            $1,221.35

WASTE MANAGEMENT
BANKRUPTCY DEPARTMENT
2625 W. GRANDVIEW RD. STE. 150
PHOENIX, AZ 85023

Claim Number: 244

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,970.81 Allowed:            $2,970.81

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 474



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WASTE MANAGEMENT - RMC
2625 W GRANDVIEW STE 150
PHOENIX, AZ 85023

Claim Number: 2429

Claim Date: 10/23/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1391 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $236.99

WATSON, STEPHANIE
83 SILVERMONT DRIVE
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382

Claim Number: 2010

Claim Date: 08/01/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,706.24

WEBSTER CAPITAL FINANCE, INC.
F/K/A CENTER CAPITAL CORPORATION
ATTN: EVAN S. GOLDSTEIN, ESQ.
100 PEARL STREET, 17TH FL, PO BOX 231277
HARTFORD, CT 06123

Claim Number: 1446

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

WEBSTER CAPITAL FINANCE, INC.
F/K/A CENTER CAPITAL CORPORATION
ATTN: EVAN S. GOLDSTEIN, ESQ.
100 PEARL STREET, 17TH FL, PO BOX 231277
HARTFORD, CT 06123

Claim Number: 1447

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

WEIMER, HEATHER
2941 LAKE VISTA DRIVE
LEWISVILLE, TX 75067

Claim Number: 825

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1583 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ Scheduled:            $6,651.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 475



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WELLINGTON, MONA LISA
4106 GERONIMO LAKE DRIVE
HOUSTON, TX 77047

Claim Number: 1950

Claim Date: 07/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,680.00 Allowed:            $2,680.00

WELLS FARGO BANK N.A
D/B/A WELLS FARGO DEALER SERVICES
PO BOX 19657
IRVINE, CA 92623-9657

Claim Number: 2427

Claim Date: 10/20/2017

Debtor: GUADALUPE RIVER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 8 (10/31/2017)

SECURED Claimed:           $19,043.29

WELLS FARGO EQUIPMENT FINANCE, INC.
600 SOUTH 4TH STREET, 10TH FLOOR
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55415

Claim Number: 1401

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,025,945.66 UNLIQ

WELLS FARGO EQUIPMENT FINANCE, INC.
600 SOUTH 4TH STREET, 10TH FLOOR
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55415

Claim Number: 1402

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $151,967.67 UNLIQ

WELLS FARGO EQUIPMENT FINANCE, INC.
600 SOUTH 4TH STREET, 10TH FLOOR
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55415

Claim Number: 1403

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $191,878.41 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 476



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WELLS FARGO VENDOR FINANCIAL SVCS LLC
5000 RIVERSIDE DRIVE
SUITE 300 EAST
IRVING, TX 75039

Claim Number: 1399

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1582 (07/12/2019)

SECURED Claimed:          $121,004.00

UNSECURED Allowed:              $920.95

WELLS FARGO VENDOR FINANCIAL SVCS LLC
5000 RIVERSIDE DRIVE
SUITE 300 EAST
IRVING, TX 75039

Claim Number: 1400

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1582 (07/12/2019)

SECURED Claimed:          $655,564.22

WEST HARRIS COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY
DISTRICT # 9
ATTN: CARL O SANDIN
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST, STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2318

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,112.34 UNLIQ

WESTPORT LINEN SERVICES, LLC
ATTN: LISA MELANCON
510 KORNMEYER PLZ DRIVE
BATON ROUGE, LA 70806

Claim Number: 463

Claim Date: 06/26/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,986.61 Allowed:            $8,986.61

WESTWOOD FINANCIAL CORPORATION
ATTN: RICHARD D. PULLMAN
2100 ROSS AVE., SUITE 750
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 774

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:            $3,056.90

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 477



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WEUVE, GARY A.
12420 GUN METAL DR.
AUSTIN, TX 78739

Claim Number: 1886

Claim Date: 07/21/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,211.00 Allowed:            $1,211.00

WHITE MOUNTAIN MEDICAL STAFFING, LLC
C/O MARSHALL LAW
ATTN: JOE MARSHALL
5001 SPRING VALLEY ROAD, STE. 400 EAST
DALLAS, TX 75244

Claim Number: 248

Claim Date: 06/15/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1340 (06/22/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

WHITE, MELODY
316 WILLIAMS ST.
CEDAR HILL, TX 75104

Claim Number: 2065

Claim Date: 08/21/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $425.00 Allowed:              $425.00

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 976

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

PRIORITY Claimed:            $7,071.87 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $189,803.13 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 977

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 478



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 978

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 979

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1644 (12/10/2020)

PRIORITY Scheduled:            $7,071.87 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ Scheduled:          $189,803.13 UNLIQ Allowed:          $150,000.00

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 980

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAST MESA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 981

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LEAGUE CITY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 982

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAST PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 479



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 983

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ANTOINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 984

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LEGACY TRAILS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 985

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAST RIVERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 986

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 987

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ARIZONA GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 480



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 988

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LEWIS CENTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 989

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LITCHFIELD PARK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 990

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 991

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH COLORADO HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 992

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ATASCOCITA 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 481



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 993

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LOUETTA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 994

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FIRST TEXAS HOSPITAL CY-FAIR LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 995

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ROSENBERG MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 996

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MARRERO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 997

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: AUSTIN BRODIE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 482



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 998

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 999

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BAYTOWN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1000

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MEADOWBROOK HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1001

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF CROSBY LYNCHBURG LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1002

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BELLA TERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 483



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1003

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ROY RICHARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1004

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH PHOENIX HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1005

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MEDICAL CENTER OF  SPRING RAYFORD RICHARDS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1006

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SAN ANTONIO NACOGDOCHES  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1007

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FOUR POINTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 484



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1008

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MESA TIERRA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1009

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH VENTURES LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1010

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SAN TAN VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1011

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BENDER'S LANDING MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1012

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FRIENDSWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 485



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1013

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MIDLOTHIAN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1014

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT COLUMBUS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1015

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SEGUIN FOSTER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1016

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: MOUNTAIN PARK RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1017

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FTH HOUSTON PARTNERS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 486



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1018

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BLACKLICK WOODS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1019

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SIENNA PLANTATION MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1020

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GARLAND CENTERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1021

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF ARIZONA LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1022

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT HOUSTON HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 487



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1023

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SOUTH BEND MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1024

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GILBERT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1025

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BRIAR FOREST-ELDRIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1026

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NATIONAL MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS  OF OHIO LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1027

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SOUTH CARRIER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 488



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1028

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GLEANNLOCH FARMS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1029

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1030

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SOUTH GREEN OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1031

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BROAD WAGONER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1032

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GLENDALE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 489



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1033

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GOODYEAR MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1034

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SPANISH OAKS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1035

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GREENVILLE STACY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1036

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT NEW ORLEANS MANAGEMENT LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1037

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: BRUSHY CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 490



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1038

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SPRING 2920 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1039

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: GUADALUPE RIVER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1040

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1041

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CAMELBACK 83RD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1042

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HAMPDEN TOWER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 491



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1043

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SPRING GREEN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1044

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HELOTES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1045

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-AZ RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1046

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SSH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1047

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HILLIARD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 492



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1048

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CEDAR PARK LAKELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1049

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER II LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1050

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON 9520 JONES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1051

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1052

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CENTENNIAL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1443 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 493



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1053

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NEW ORLEANS EAST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1054

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: HOUSTON FM 1960 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1055

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-CO RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1056

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1057

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KATY ER CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 494



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1058

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SUMMERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1059

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CENTER STREET DP MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1060

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KELLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1061

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SURPRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1062

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 495



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1063

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KINGWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1064

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER GERMANN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1065

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SW CHANDLER MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1066

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-COLUMBUS RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1067

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 496



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1068

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CHANDLER HEIGHTS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1069

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LA PORTE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1070

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1071

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: SYCAMORE SCHOOL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1072

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CINCO RANCH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 497



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1073

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: LAKEWOOD FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1074

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: TEMPE MCCLINTOCK BASELINE  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1075

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1076

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1077

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: TEMPE RURAL-BASELINE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 498



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1078

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: COLONIAL LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1079

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-HOUSTON RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1080

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: TEXAS REGIONAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1081

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: NORTHWEST HARRIS COUNTY  MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1082

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: COLORADO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 499



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1083

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL ER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1084

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: VICTORY LAKES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1085

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA MPT HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1086

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WADSWORTH-BELLEVIEW MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1087

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CONROE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 500



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1088

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADPT-LA RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1089

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WATERSIDE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1090

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OHIO GENERAL HOSPITAL LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1091

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: AJNH MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1092

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OPFREE LICENSING LP

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 501



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1093

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WHITE SETTLEMENT MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1094

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CONVERSE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1095

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WILDERNESS-HARDY OAK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1096

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ALAMO HEIGHTS SA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1097

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: COPPERWOOD MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 502



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1098

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: WILLIAM CANNON MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1099

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ALGIERS MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1100

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CREEKSIDE FOREST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1101

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OPFREE RE INVESTMENTS, LTD.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1102

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: CULEBRA-TEZEL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 503



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1103

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: DE ZAVALA MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1104

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ALVIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1105

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: OPFREE, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1106

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: DUBLIN MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1107

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ANTHEM MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 504



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1108

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: EAGLES NEST MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1109

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND 518 MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1110

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND PARKWAY MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1111

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PEARLAND SUNRISE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1112

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PFLUGERVILLE MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 505



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1113

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: POTRANCO MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1114

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: PROVINCES MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVE, STE 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1115

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: QUEEN CREEK MEDICAL CENTER LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1267

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, FRANK R.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1268

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: FCER MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 506



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WILLIAMS, FRANK R.
C/O BAKER BOTTS
ATTN: OMAR ALANIZ
2001 ROSS AVENUE, STE. 700
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 1269

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ECC MANAGEMENT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1444 (12/17/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $196,875.00 UNLIQ

WILLIAMS, JESSICA
17617 SHADOW VALLEY DR
SPRING, TX 77379

Claim Number: 2034

Claim Date: 08/04/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,945.00

WILSON SCOTT, LLC
DBA CAPITAL ASSET RESOURCES
MICHAEL W. BROOME, PC
8625 MID-CITIES BLVD. SUITE 300
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX 76182

Claim Number: 188

Claim Date: 06/01/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $432,665.64

WILSON, CHARLES
20023 THORNMEAD LN
SPRING, TX 77379

Claim Number: 2023

Claim Date: 08/03/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:               $90.00

WISEMAN, JULIA
300 MILLSTONE DR
WYLIE, TX 75098

Claim Number: 1928

Claim Date: 07/25/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,234.07

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 507



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WISEMAN, JULIA
300 MILLSTONE DR
WYLIE, TX 75098

Claim Number: 1929

Claim Date: 07/25/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $662.61

WOLDERT RENTALS, LLC
ATTN: JOHN F. BUFE
110 N. COLLEGE, SUITE 500
TYLER, TX 75702

Claim Number: 543

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

WOLDERT RENTALS, LLC
ATTN: JOHN F. BUFE
110 N. COLLEGE, SUITE 500
TYLER, TX 75702

Claim Number: 544

Claim Date: 06/28/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

WOLDERT RENTALS, LLC
ATTN: JOHN F. BUFE
110 N. COLLEGE, SUITE 500
TYLER, TX 75702

Claim Number: 598

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: ADPT-DFW RE HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00

WONG, DIXIE LEE
8101 RESEARCH FOREST, APT 7105
THE WOODLANDS, TX 77382

Claim Number: 2058

Claim Date: 08/16/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1448 (12/20/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 508



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

WOOD, PATEL & ASSOCIATES, INC.
2051 W. NORTHERN AVE. #100
PHOENIX, AZ 85021

Claim Number: 217

Claim Date: 06/12/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,650.77

WOODLANDS ROAD UTILITY DISTRICT #1, THE
ATTN MICHAEL J DARLOW
1235 NORTH LOOP WEST
STE 600
HOUSTON, TX 77008

Claim Number: 2336

Claim Date: 09/25/2017

Debtor: STERLING RIDGE MEDICAL CENTER II LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1388 (08/29/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,269.72 UNLIQ

WORKPLACE SOLUTIONS, INC.
C/O PERKINS COIE LLP
ATTN: MARK L. JOHANSEN AND STEVE SMITH
500 N. AKARD STREET, SUITE 3300
DALLAS, TX 75201

Claim Number: 2350

Claim Date: 10/06/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 1627 (03/13/2020)

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,304,906.75 Allowed:        $1,200,000.00

WORLEY, LAWRENCE JASON
2941 LAKE VISTA DRIVE
LEWISVILLE, TX 75067

Claim Number: 828

Claim Date: 06/30/2017

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 1583 (07/12/2019)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ Scheduled:           $13,388.00 UNLIQ

WYLIE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATTN: DUSTIN L. BANKS
1919 S. SHILOH ROAD, SUITE 310, LB 40
GARLAND, TX 75042

Claim Number: 613

Claim Date: 06/29/2017

Debtor: FIRST CHOICE ER, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 1110 (03/01/2018)

SECURED Claimed:            $2,955.24 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 509



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

YOUNG, KELLY
5904 COPPER VLY
NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78132-3927

Claim Number: 1989

Claim Date: 07/31/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,661.15

YOUNG, MELANIE R.
17002 SALADO DR.
SPLENDORA, TX 77372

Claim Number: 2055

Claim Date: 08/11/2017

Debtor: KUYKENDAHL MEDICAL CENTER LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,251.00

ZENITH SURGERY CENTER
C/O HUSCH BLACKWELL LLP
ATTN LYNN HAMILTON BUTLER
111 CONGRESS AVE, STE 1400
AUSTIN, TX 78701

Claim Number: 2551

Claim Date: 05/18/2022

Debtor: ADEPTUS HEALTH LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $567,536.26

ZIMMER BIOMET, ZIMMER US INC, BIOMET INC
345 EAST MAIN ST
WARSAW, IN 46580

Claim Number: 575

Claim Date: 06/22/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: 

THIS CLAIM IS SATISFIED

UNSECURED Claimed:          $103,733.51

ZIMMERMAN, DENISE
2664 EMERALD RIDGE DRIVE
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80920

Claim Number: 1895

Claim Date: 07/24/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

UNSECURED Claimed:              $250.00 Allowed:              $250.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 510



Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

ZRG PARTNERS, LLC
69 MILK STREET, STE 304
WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581

Claim Number: 45

Claim Date: 05/11/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: PAID

DOCKET: 1220 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $91,137.56 Allowed:           $91,137.56

ZUBIRI, FLAVIO
2728 WYNNEWOOD DR
DALLAS, TX 75224

Claim Number: 1927

Claim Date: 07/25/2017

Debtor: ADPT DFW HOLDINGS LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 1243 (04/06/2018)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,000.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 511



Total Number of Filed Claims:       2552

Name of proof of claims where to
Alphabetical Claims Register for ADEPTUS (ALL CASES)

Date: 07/28/2022

Summary Page

Administrative:       $15,090,260.06

Priority:           $26,231.51

Secured:   $18,206,578,979.22

Unsecured:    $1,889,732,717.74

Total:   $20,111,428,188.53

          $40,974.12

          $11,409.64

               $0.00

      $17,093,624.32

      $17,146,008.08

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount


